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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         10K        HALF         35K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Bryan Kelly            M 30-34      1/147     2:40:35       37:31     1:19:26     2:12:49     1:21:09    6:08     2:40:34
2     Brian Dumm             M 30-34      2/147     2:42:52       36:43     1:17:22     2:11:47     1:25:30    6:13     2:42:51
3     Wayne Brigee Ii        M 35-39      1/137     2:43:07       38:04     1:19:43     2:13:42     1:23:21    6:14     2:43:04
4     Jake Suss              M 20-24      1/106     2:43:28       37:40     1:19:12     2:13:06     1:24:16    6:15     2:43:27
5     Joshua Lykans          M 20-24      2/106     2:43:57       36:07     1:17:06     2:13:15     1:26:50    6:16     2:43:55
6     Jacob McCubbin         M 25-29      1/122     2:47:37       40:04     1:22:44     2:17:43     1:24:50    6:24     2:47:33
7     Robert Friedman        M 30-34      3/147     2:50:00       39:25     1:23:45     2:20:13     1:26:14    6:30     2:49:58
8     Arlen Glick            M 20-24      3/106     2:50:22       39:47     1:23:20     2:19:42     1:27:00    6:31     2:50:20
9     David Giammar          M 45-49      1/114     2:53:54       39:53     1:23:55     2:21:33     1:28:03    6:34     2:51:58
10    Christan Stewart       M 45-49      2/114     2:52:09       40:49     1:26:15     2:22:55     1:25:53    6:35     2:52:08
11    Raul Manzanares        M 40-44       1/99     2:52:29       37:41     1:20:14     2:19:06     1:32:14    6:35     2:52:28
12    Roheem Moore           M 35-39      2/137     2:52:50       39:31     1:23:23     2:21:03     1:29:26    6:36     2:52:49
13    Eric Schuffert         M 45-49      3/114     2:53:55       40:59     1:26:46     2:24:28     1:27:08    6:39     2:53:53
14    Seth Kutikoff          M 25-29      2/122     2:55:41       41:34     1:27:00     2:24:55     1:28:38    6:43     2:55:37
15    Spencer Johnson        M 35-39      3/137     2:55:49       39:02     1:22:38     2:20:28     1:33:09    6:43     2:55:47
16    Michael Tshudy         M 25-29      3/122     2:57:39       39:49     1:23:55     2:23:47     1:32:13    6:44     2:56:07
17    Jason Bruns            M 25-29      4/122     2:56:14       38:33     1:21:28     2:19:58     1:34:43    6:44     2:56:11
18    Ann Alyanak            F 35-39       1/66     2:56:58       39:28     1:23:46     2:24:12     1:33:11    6:46     2:56:57
19    Thomas Oktavec         M 40-44       2/99     3:00:32       42:21     1:29:35     2:28:46     1:30:52    6:54     3:00:27
20    John Wesler            M 30-34      4/147     3:01:22       41:05     1:26:33     2:27:56     1:34:47    6:56     3:01:19
21    Marc Williams          M 30-34      5/147     3:02:36       41:40     1:29:12     2:31:30     1:33:22    6:59     3:02:34
22    David Sikes            M 30-34      6/147     3:03:36       38:50     1:22:05     2:21:18     1:41:29    7:01     3:03:34
23    Chuck Engle            M 45-49      4/114     3:05:04       43:49     1:32:19     2:31:52     1:32:39    7:04     3:04:58
24    Lauren Manuel          F 30-34       1/55     3:05:45       41:40     1:29:41     2:32:04     1:35:59    7:06     3:05:40
25    Christopher Newton     M 35-39      4/137     3:07:37       42:26     1:29:49     2:32:38     1:37:46    7:10     3:07:34
26    Garett Orlowski        M 45-49      5/114     3:07:48       41:15     1:26:48     2:29:43     1:40:58    7:10     3:07:45
27    Dan Lemelman           M 25-29      5/122     3:08:00       43:26     1:31:57     2:33:22     1:36:02    7:11     3:07:58
28    Josh Pugel             M 25-29      6/122     3:09:30       43:13     1:31:13     2:33:45     1:38:15    7:14     3:09:27
29    Josh Orr               M 20-24      4/106     3:09:50       44:47     1:35:06     2:37:59     1:34:41    7:15     3:09:47
30    Christopher Pokladek   M 25-29      7/122     3:10:05       40:24     1:26:49     2:32:53     1:43:13    7:16     3:10:02
31    Patrick Kohorst        M 30-34      7/147     3:10:54       40:54     1:26:37     2:32:36     1:44:15    7:18     3:10:51
32    Paul Burger            M 45-49      6/114     3:12:05       45:22     1:35:22     2:38:06     1:36:38    7:20     3:11:59
33    Kayla Regulski         F 25-29       1/70     3:12:27       45:38     1:36:47     2:40:45     1:35:30    7:21     3:12:17
34    Bienvenido Domingo     M 25-29      8/122     3:14:35       42:37     1:30:41     2:33:46     1:43:52    7:26     3:14:33
35    Timothy Sick           M 25-29      9/122     3:15:37       41:40     1:28:57     2:33:26     1:46:38    7:28     3:15:35
36    Cale Jordaan           M 20-24      5/106     3:16:29       43:24     1:31:34     2:35:18     1:44:52    7:30     3:16:25
37    Mary Kitchen           F 25-29       2/70     3:16:50       45:54     1:36:47     2:41:31     1:39:49    7:31     3:16:36
38    Andrew Blain           M 25-29     10/122     3:16:55       39:30     1:27:56     2:35:16     1:48:56    7:31     3:16:51
39    Richard Baker          M 35-39      5/137     3:18:09       45:31     1:36:28     2:41:56     1:41:36    7:34     3:18:03
40    Kimberley Kurtz        F 25-29       3/70     3:18:46       43:39     1:34:17     2:41:18     1:44:04    7:35     3:18:21
41    Frederick Wilson Ii    M 20-24      6/106     3:18:30       41:18     1:27:34     2:34:53     1:50:56    7:35     3:18:30
42    Jon Harmon             M 35-39      6/137     3:18:37       43:18     1:32:32     2:40:05     1:45:59    7:35     3:18:30
43    Ian Sigal              M 20-24      7/106     3:19:06       43:42     1:32:27     2:41:17     1:46:34    7:36     3:19:00
44    Justin Sanker          M 35-39      7/137     3:19:06       43:26     1:31:57     2:35:20     1:47:07    7:36     3:19:04
45    Anthony Holman         M 35-39      8/137     3:19:12       45:31     1:36:27     2:41:53     1:42:39    7:36     3:19:06
46    Tom Lundin             M 45-49      7/114     3:19:29       45:42     1:37:15     2:43:32     1:41:59    7:37     3:19:14
47    Richard Sanzone        M 35-39      9/137     3:21:18       51:08     1:43:32     2:47:41     1:36:25    7:38     3:19:57
48    Jim Mastrianni         M 50-54      1/123     3:21:40       46:42     1:36:59     2:43:12     1:43:04    7:39     3:20:02
49    Michael Michno         M 50-54      2/123     3:20:22       44:42     1:34:32     2:40:11     1:45:39    7:39     3:20:11
50    Robert Bennett         M 45-49      8/114     3:20:14       45:37     1:36:41     2:42:59     1:43:31    7:39     3:20:11
51    Scott Stocker          M 50-54      3/123     3:20:28       45:12     1:34:54     2:42:29     1:45:27    7:39     3:20:21
52    Josh Fisher            M 30-34      8/147     3:21:14       46:42     1:38:17     2:44:43     1:42:20    7:40     3:20:36
53    Camden Perez           M 20-24      8/106     3:22:36       49:32     1:43:58     2:51:09     1:36:55    7:41     3:20:53
54    Scott Griffith         M 40-44       3/99     3:22:26       43:24     1:33:15     2:42:31     1:49:09    7:44     3:22:24
55    Anthony Figiera        M 40-44       4/99     3:22:32       42:40     1:31:16     2:37:46     1:51:11    7:44     3:22:26
56    Isaac Leavitt          M 25-29     11/122     3:23:24       49:38     1:43:31     2:51:39     1:39:41    7:46     3:23:12
57    Brianna Johnson        F 25-29       4/70     3:24:01       50:19     1:44:47     2:50:57     1:38:49    7:47     3:23:35
58    Blaine Truman          M 30-34      9/147     3:23:44       42:30     1:30:55     2:40:59     1:52:44    7:47     3:23:39
59    James Wagner           M 35-39     10/137     3:23:55       48:08     1:41:35     2:48:36     1:42:08    7:47     3:23:42
60    Isaac Reiss            M 20-24      9/106     3:24:15       45:29     1:33:54     2:41:58     1:50:15    7:48     3:24:09
61    Charles Thoennes       M 30-34     10/147     3:24:17       43:48     1:32:52     2:42:04     1:51:23    7:48     3:24:14
62    Alexander Zelinka      M 25-29     12/122     3:24:32       45:28     1:36:26     2:44:05     1:47:58    7:49     3:24:24
63    Geoffrey Hahm          M 45-49      9/114     3:24:31       44:36     1:36:03     2:45:34     1:48:29    7:49     3:24:31
64    Nicholas Wirz          M 25-29     13/122     3:24:50       41:54     1:29:38     2:42:18     1:55:04    7:49     3:24:42
65    Alan Braden            M 40-44       5/99     3:25:33       45:00     1:36:06     2:46:11     1:48:47    7:50     3:24:53
66    Greg Schuler           M 55-59       1/73     3:25:29       45:29     1:37:13     2:44:34     1:48:05    7:51     3:25:17
67    Samuel Beason Jr.      M 35-39     11/137     3:25:32       45:44     1:36:53     2:45:33     1:48:35    7:51     3:25:27
68    Betsy Simon            F 30-34       2/55     3:25:50       46:49     1:39:23     2:49:10     1:46:09    7:51     3:25:32
69    Jonathan Peck          M 35-39     12/137     3:25:38       40:18     1:27:40     2:40:42     1:57:57    7:51     3:25:36
70    Cameron Torrens        M 50-54      4/123     3:26:08       46:56     1:39:09     2:48:41     1:46:46    7:52     3:25:54
71    Zachary Hoffman        M 35-39     13/137     3:26:04       45:28     1:36:27     2:43:35     1:49:31    7:52     3:25:57
72    Garrett Schwartz       M 20-24     10/106     3:26:42       46:00     1:38:21     2:49:51     1:48:05    7:53     3:26:26
73    Tess Hoogeveen         F 25-29       5/70     3:28:47       50:13     1:43:32     2:51:13     1:43:03    7:54     3:26:34
74    Blair Vrcan            F 25-29       6/70     3:28:47       50:12     1:43:32     2:51:11     1:43:03    7:54     3:26:35
75    Robert Chance          M 30-34     11/147     3:26:53       45:09     1:35:45     2:44:44     1:51:03    7:54     3:26:47
76    Matthew Shields        M 45-49     10/114     3:27:04       46:38     1:38:15     2:47:54     1:48:36    7:54     3:26:51
77    Tony Brammer           M 30-34     12/147     3:27:04       43:25     1:32:23     2:43:44     1:54:39    7:55     3:27:01
78    Christopher Lau        M 40-44       6/99     3:27:34       45:42     1:36:28     2:46:30     1:51:00    7:56     3:27:27
79    Christopher Canlas     M 30-34     13/147     3:27:33       45:12     1:36:14     2:47:38     1:51:15    7:56     3:27:29
80    Art Boulet             M 35-39     14/137     3:28:00       44:06     1:33:14     2:45:16     1:54:44    7:57     3:27:58
81    Dave Calvert           M 45-49     11/114     3:28:00                 1:33:16     2:45:13     1:54:45    7:57     3:28:00
82    Timothy Von Storch     M 20-24     11/106     3:28:18       44:41     1:34:35     2:43:09     1:53:33    7:57     3:28:08
83    Zachery Schneider      M 45-49     12/114     3:28:46       45:31     1:36:37     2:47:16     1:52:01    7:58     3:28:37
84    David Bullock          M 30-34     14/147     3:28:51       47:22     1:41:20     2:49:22     1:47:23    7:58     3:28:42
85    William Smith          M 50-54      5/123     3:28:59       48:09     1:41:36     2:51:57     1:47:10    7:59     3:28:46
86    Andrea Boni            M 45-49     13/114     3:29:49       47:36     1:41:27     2:51:38     1:48:10    8:00     3:29:36
87    Jordan Donnelly        M 20-24     12/106     3:30:08       49:06     1:43:24     2:53:07     1:46:27    8:01     3:29:51
88    Stefan Shirley         M 40-44       7/99     3:30:47       49:15     1:41:54     2:51:34     1:48:09    8:01     3:30:03
89    Peter Penzone          M 40-44       8/99     3:31:16       48:31     1:43:30     2:56:00     1:47:10    8:03     3:30:40
90    Shannon Smith          M 40-44       9/99     3:30:59       45:23     1:36:35     2:48:29     1:54:19    8:03     3:30:54
91    Stacey Depriest        F 20-24       1/39     3:31:39       46:01     1:38:18     2:50:53     1:53:14    8:05     3:31:31
92    Keith Bearden          M 50-54      6/123     3:31:48       48:09     1:41:40     2:53:16     1:49:54    8:05     3:31:34
93    Nicolas Cornell        M 35-39     15/137     3:32:41       45:24     1:35:47     2:50:02     1:56:42    8:07     3:32:28
94    Amelia Zwiener         F 20-24       2/39     3:32:47       48:11     1:41:37     2:53:23     1:50:58    8:07     3:32:35
95    Mark Raskin            M 45-49     14/114     3:32:48       48:41     1:42:50     2:53:12     1:49:50    8:07     3:32:39
96    Steve Torok            M 50-54      7/123     3:33:48       46:35     1:38:48     2:49:47     1:54:21    8:09     3:33:08
97    Allison Hardwick       F 35-39       2/66     3:34:06       47:44     1:41:44     2:53:23     1:51:51    8:10     3:33:34
98    Jay Johnson            M 50-54      8/123     3:33:52       45:32     1:36:48     2:49:11     1:56:56    8:10     3:33:43
99    Christopher Anderson   M 20-24     13/106     3:34:32       50:18     1:46:51     2:56:29     1:47:03    8:10     3:33:54
100   Vincent Gillmore       M 25-29     14/122     3:34:03       41:01     1:27:10     2:38:11     2:06:51    8:11     3:34:00
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         10K        HALF         35K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   James Romag            M 50-54      9/123     3:35:28       49:30     1:43:29     2:53:53     1:50:52    8:11     3:34:21
102   Kelsey Harm            F 25-29       7/70     3:34:45       48:23     1:42:23     2:55:31     1:52:05    8:12     3:34:28
103   Wyatt Weaver           M 20-24     14/106     3:35:02       48:53     1:44:15     2:57:32     1:50:20    8:12     3:34:34
104   William Collins        M 45-49     15/114     3:35:18       50:19     1:47:01     2:57:41     1:47:51    8:13     3:34:52
105   Paul Shepherd          M 40-44      10/99     3:37:58       49:35     1:42:33     2:56:58     1:52:40    8:13     3:35:12
106   Bret Lavey             M 35-39     16/137     3:35:17       43:25     1:32:00     2:45:51     2:03:14    8:13     3:35:14
107   Joseph Klix            M 20-24     15/106     3:36:07       44:53     1:33:50     2:46:25     2:01:31    8:14     3:35:21
108   Jared Berry            M 30-34     15/147     3:35:39       48:33     1:41:40     2:52:12     1:53:48    8:14     3:35:28
109   Todd Spille            M 40-44      11/99     3:36:07       48:31     1:42:59     2:57:50     1:52:43    8:14     3:35:41
110   Danny Ponder           M 55-59       2/73     3:35:55       47:55     1:41:35     2:55:54     1:54:15    8:15     3:35:49
111   Bob Jasinski           M 45-49     16/114     3:36:26       46:12     1:38:04     2:52:58     1:58:10    8:16     3:36:14
112   Daniel Pureber         M 50-54     10/123     3:37:01       50:20     1:47:29     3:00:31     1:48:59    8:16     3:36:27
113   Joshua Chen            M 30-34     16/147     3:37:39       48:48     1:42:19     2:55:03     1:54:21    8:17     3:36:40
114   Adam Gullette          M 20-24     16/106     3:38:23       49:34     1:44:00     2:54:00     1:52:42    8:17     3:36:42
115   Logan Berry            M 35-39     17/137     3:37:10       50:47     1:47:01     2:58:15     1:49:43    8:17     3:36:43
116   Francisco Perez Colon  M 35-39     18/137     3:37:07       45:51     1:37:36     2:51:45     1:59:29    8:18     3:37:04
117   Matt Biegner           M 25-29     15/122     3:39:03       46:36     1:38:34     2:57:44     1:58:32    8:18     3:37:05
118   Michael Hartman        M 25-29     16/122     3:37:15       47:05     1:41:09     2:51:17     1:56:01    8:18     3:37:10
119   James Patton           M 60-64       1/56     3:38:40       50:17     1:47:33     3:00:09     1:50:37    8:20     3:38:10
120   Christopher Nickelman  M 45-49     17/114     3:42:51       48:01     1:44:12     2:58:00     1:54:05    8:20     3:38:16
121   Justin Bowers          M 35-39     19/137     3:38:40       44:29     1:34:37     2:47:02     2:03:58    8:21     3:38:34
122   Csongor Bajnoczki      M 20-24     17/106     3:39:28       45:38     1:37:12     2:52:41     2:02:16    8:23     3:39:27
123   Joe Raterman           M 35-39     20/137     3:39:45       42:40     1:30:56     2:43:33     2:08:45    8:24     3:39:40
124   Jennifer Murray        F 45-49       1/42     3:41:03       50:16     1:48:01     3:01:12     1:52:17    8:25     3:40:17
125   Nickolas De Santis     M 30-34     17/147     3:40:26       50:32     1:45:09     2:57:44     1:55:13    8:25     3:40:21
126   Jordan Bossaller       M 20-24     18/106     3:40:35       42:30     1:30:57     2:49:34     2:09:35    8:25     3:40:31
127   Samuel Murphy          M 25-29     17/122     3:41:08       49:02     1:45:12     3:00:13     1:55:40    8:26     3:40:52
128   Ken Griffie            M 45-49     18/114     3:42:04       50:07     1:46:09     2:59:57     1:55:02    8:27     3:41:10
129   Nicole Helman          F 35-39       3/66     3:42:18       49:41     1:46:19     3:01:12     1:54:59    8:27     3:41:18
130   Marisa Novobilski      F 35-39       4/66     3:41:46       47:29     1:43:17     2:59:01     1:58:17    8:28     3:41:34
131   Kimberly Davis         F 20-24       3/39     3:42:01       47:38     1:41:26     3:00:05     2:00:14    8:28     3:41:40
132   Zachary Tiesing        M 16-19       1/23     3:42:28       49:38     1:43:57     2:57:06     1:57:44    8:28     3:41:41
133   John Trame             M 55-59       3/73     3:42:16       48:30     1:43:46     3:01:48     1:58:10    8:29     3:41:55
134   Megan Stansberry       F 30-34       3/55     3:42:17       50:52     1:48:37                 1:53:19    8:29     3:41:56
135   Maurice Huijs          M 50-54     11/123     3:42:09       48:17     1:43:08     2:58:47     1:58:48    8:29     3:41:56
136   Krystalore Crews       F 30-34       4/55     3:42:01       50:30     1:46:12     3:01:07     1:55:46    8:29     3:41:58
137   Noah Vogler            M 20-24     19/106     3:46:19       51:59     1:47:25     3:01:41     1:54:38    8:29     3:42:02
138   Derrick Butler         M 35-39     21/137     3:42:14       43:25     1:31:22     2:44:09     2:10:50    8:29     3:42:11
139   Damon Lupher           M 45-49     19/114     3:46:23       48:19     1:41:35     2:57:42     2:00:43    8:30     3:42:18
140   Chuck Ormsby           M 45-49     20/114     3:42:36       48:15     1:44:20     3:00:01     1:58:01    8:30     3:42:21
141   Joe Durrett            M 30-34     18/147     3:42:53       50:20     1:47:02     2:58:11     1:55:27    8:30     3:42:29
142   Peter Shaw             M 40-44      12/99     3:43:35       49:27     1:45:22     2:58:35     1:57:24    8:31     3:42:46
143   Nick Taylor            M 30-34     19/147     3:42:53       42:05     1:31:15     2:55:20     2:11:37    8:31     3:42:51
144   Carl Meyer             M 45-49     21/114     3:43:35       50:21     1:48:42     3:03:11     1:54:24    8:31     3:43:05
145   Julie Watson           F 35-39       5/66     3:43:46       47:19     1:41:20     2:59:21     2:02:08    8:32     3:43:27
146   Amy Lewis              F 45-49       2/42     3:44:37       50:21     1:47:20     3:02:47     1:56:51    8:34     3:44:10
147   John Peck              M 45-49     22/114     3:44:49       52:57     1:52:17     3:06:12     1:51:53    8:34     3:44:10
148   Jay Layshock           M 50-54     12/123     3:44:49       52:57     1:52:17     3:06:13     1:51:53    8:34     3:44:10
149   Andrew Tiemann         M 60-64       2/56     3:44:28       48:05     1:41:39     2:59:11     2:02:32    8:34     3:44:11
150   Jordell Perry          M 25-29     18/122     4:18:30       44:34     1:35:22     2:54:28     2:08:53    8:34     3:44:15
151   Thom Hausler           M 30-34     20/147     3:44:20       52:05     1:50:45     3:01:43     1:53:36    8:34     3:44:20
152   Aaron Ullman           M 45-49     23/114     3:45:05       51:17     1:49:32     3:06:14     1:54:51    8:34     3:44:23
153   Kyle Janssen           M 25-29     19/122     3:44:37       47:52     1:41:34     2:59:42     2:02:51    8:34     3:44:25
154   Kevin Carter           M 35-39     22/137     3:44:48       45:32     1:37:19     3:00:57     2:07:22    8:35     3:44:40
155   Gordon Harwood         M 50-54     13/123     3:45:30       52:23     1:50:48     3:05:55     1:53:58    8:35     3:44:46
156   Justin Mosier          M 25-29     20/122     3:45:29       49:49     1:47:32     3:02:52     1:57:28    8:36     3:45:00
157   Stephen Baumann        M 30-34     21/147     3:47:30       50:35     1:46:13     3:05:17     1:59:33    8:37     3:45:46
158   Lindsey Myslenski      F 30-34       5/55     3:46:33       50:01     1:45:58     2:59:14     1:59:53    8:38     3:45:51
159   Grant Anderson         M 50-54     14/123     3:47:15       49:51     1:45:06     2:58:02     2:01:25    8:39     3:46:31
160   Patrick Wood           M 35-39     23/137     3:47:05       47:09     1:40:38     3:03:08     2:06:13    8:40     3:46:50
161   Robert Core            M 60-64       3/56     3:47:31       49:45     1:46:23     3:00:29     2:00:49    8:41     3:47:11
162   Katelyn Engbert        F 25-29       8/70     3:47:53       52:57     1:52:17     3:07:26     1:54:57    8:41     3:47:13
163   Joshua Sagan           M 20-24     20/106     3:47:30       45:30     1:36:48     2:54:33     2:10:35    8:41     3:47:23
164   Brenden Leahy          M 35-39     24/137     3:50:24       49:54     1:44:21     3:02:17     2:03:07    8:41     3:47:28
165   Sarah Franks           F 30-34       6/55     3:48:25       52:40     1:48:54     3:04:24     1:58:36    8:41     3:47:30
166   Bo Busch               M 30-34     22/147     3:47:49       48:04     1:41:31     2:59:45     2:06:02    8:42     3:47:33
167   Mike Anderson          M 40-44      13/99     3:49:59       55:43     1:54:52     3:09:55     1:52:53    8:42     3:47:45
168   Suzy Seeley            F 55-59       1/29     3:48:24       51:09     1:49:10     3:06:21     1:59:02    8:43     3:48:11
169   Leah Duplissis         F 40-44       1/50     3:50:02       52:41     1:51:13     3:10:21     1:57:02    8:43     3:48:14
170   Jorge Avila Ramirez    M 30-34     23/147     3:49:00       52:13     1:52:10     3:07:46     1:56:09    8:43     3:48:18
171   David Mohr             M 25-29     21/122     3:49:55       53:36     1:52:45     3:07:08     1:55:43    8:44     3:48:27
172   Benjamin Kelley        M 20-24     21/106     3:49:55       53:39     1:52:46     3:07:07     1:55:42    8:44     3:48:27
173   Jessica Gullette       F 20-24       4/39     3:50:21       49:32     1:43:58     2:58:54     2:04:40    8:44     3:48:38
174   Thomas Shinn           M 35-39     25/137     3:49:03       50:36     1:47:14     3:05:05     2:01:36    8:44     3:48:49
175   Samuel Evans           M 16-19       2/23     3:49:07       46:28     1:36:44     2:51:57     2:12:09    8:45     3:48:52
176   Johnny Brown           M 45-49     24/114     3:50:13       53:28     1:52:59     3:08:54     1:55:59    8:45     3:48:57
177   David Betz             M 45-49     25/114     3:49:36       45:28     1:38:59     3:02:57     2:10:26    8:46     3:49:25
178   Trevor Nation          M 35-39     26/137     3:49:58       48:22     1:41:35     3:00:20     2:08:11    8:47     3:49:45
179   Kristen Travers        F 16-19       1/11     3:51:37       55:27     1:56:40     3:11:51     1:53:11    8:47     3:49:50
180   Andrew Schneider       M 45-49     26/114     3:50:01       49:49     1:45:22     3:04:29     2:04:31    8:47     3:49:52
181   Ruben Arredondo        M 40-44      14/99     3:50:07       46:34     1:39:31     2:57:20     2:10:31    8:47     3:50:01
182   Chad Evans             M 35-39     27/137     3:52:52       52:03     1:50:18     3:07:05     2:00:01    8:48     3:50:19
183   Stephen Raham          M 35-39     28/137     3:50:38       45:43     1:38:55     2:58:56     2:11:31    8:48     3:50:25
184   Imre Roland Varga      M 40-44      15/99     3:51:08       45:17     1:37:27     3:01:30     2:13:22    8:49     3:50:48
185   Adam Kelhoffer         M 35-39     29/137     3:52:22       48:35     1:43:00     3:01:28     2:07:50    8:49     3:50:50
186   Justan Siurek          M 40-44      16/99     3:52:51       54:00     1:52:05     3:09:12     1:58:56    8:49     3:51:00
187   Kirra Cranford         F 20-24       5/39     3:51:26       50:14     1:46:04     3:05:52     2:04:57    8:50     3:51:01
188   Francis Lyons          M 35-39     30/137     3:51:55       52:52     1:52:14     3:06:35     1:58:59    8:50     3:51:12
189   Janet Shaw             F 35-39       6/66     3:53:25       51:20     1:49:10     3:07:34     2:02:08    8:50     3:51:18
190   Garrett Braun          M 25-29     22/122     3:53:31       48:54     1:43:04     3:02:25     2:08:18    8:50     3:51:21
191   Yuko Tamura            F 35-39       7/66     3:51:45       49:47     1:44:43     3:05:35     2:06:41    8:50     3:51:23
192   Joel Pena              M 30-34     24/147     3:51:32       45:31     1:37:28     3:02:23     2:13:58    8:50     3:51:25
193   Christopher Shriver    M 45-49     27/114     3:52:02       52:55     1:52:11     3:12:14     1:59:22    8:51     3:51:33
194   Dakota Johnson         M 20-24     22/106     3:52:26       52:51     1:52:12     3:06:07     1:59:29    8:51     3:51:40
195   Seth Rhoads            M 20-24     23/106     3:51:51       46:03     1:39:33     3:03:08     2:12:08    8:51     3:51:41
196   Jonathan Callewaert    M 20-24     24/106     3:51:57       44:37     1:34:51     2:55:26     2:16:51    8:51     3:51:41
197   Michael Cummins        M 65-69       1/24     3:52:30       52:12     1:50:48     3:08:49     2:01:15    8:52     3:52:03
198   Ben Leboutillier       M 20-24     25/106     3:53:10       54:45     1:55:56     3:13:57     1:56:12    8:52     3:52:08
199   Sean Brennan           M 45-49     28/114     3:52:58       51:05     1:45:44     3:01:54     2:06:35    8:53     3:52:19
200   Cory Sellers           M 45-49     29/114     3:52:58       53:01     1:50:33     3:04:22     2:01:49    8:53     3:52:22
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         10K        HALF         35K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Evan Stark             M 20-24     26/106     3:53:00       46:07     1:37:11     3:00:16     2:15:19    8:53     3:52:30
202   Shumin Guo             M 35-39     31/137     3:52:41       45:33     1:39:45     3:04:01     2:12:46    8:53     3:52:31
203   Kerstin Westphal       F 45-49       3/42     3:53:41       49:45     1:47:37     3:09:08     2:05:07    8:53     3:52:43
204   Cody McDonald          M 25-29     23/122     3:53:54       51:50     1:48:52     3:04:14     2:03:57    8:54     3:52:48
205   Christina Renfrew      F 30-34       7/55     3:53:32       52:55     1:51:09     3:06:37     2:01:43    8:54     3:52:51
206   Kelly Berg             F 30-34       8/55     3:53:45       53:35     1:52:54     3:12:33     2:00:01    8:54     3:52:55
207   Jon Rundels            M 50-54     15/123     3:53:23       53:23     1:53:09     3:11:35     2:00:01    8:54     3:53:09
208   John Brosovich         M 20-24     27/106     3:53:27       44:42     1:35:53     2:57:33     2:17:27    8:55     3:53:19
209   Kotiswamy Petluri      M 40-44      17/99     3:59:15       54:59     1:57:48     3:15:06     1:55:50    8:56     3:53:38
210   Brock Stephens         M 40-44      18/99     3:54:27       51:54     1:51:07     3:05:27     2:02:37    8:56     3:53:44
211   Patrick Ahern          M 40-44      19/99     4:21:15       55:00     1:51:59     3:10:48     2:02:09    8:57     3:54:07
212   Meg Dietzel            F 35-39       8/66     3:54:38       50:09     1:46:56     3:08:43     2:07:13    8:57     3:54:08
213   Josh Pinnick           M 35-39     32/137     3:56:22       58:28     2:00:52     3:20:10     1:53:22    8:57     3:54:14
214   Jeff Edwards           M 35-39     33/137     3:54:23       44:18     1:41:07     3:05:24     2:13:08    8:57     3:54:14
215   Brian Ditty            M 35-39     34/137     3:54:23       43:50     1:36:58     3:06:30     2:17:19    8:57     3:54:17
216   James Denny            M 30-34     25/147     3:54:52       49:21     1:44:07     3:00:37     2:10:19    8:57     3:54:25
217   Joshua Belick          M 30-34     26/147     3:54:48       49:42     1:45:31     3:01:54     2:08:55    8:57     3:54:26
218   Patrick Dawson         M 45-49     30/114     3:55:10       52:39     1:51:37     3:11:06     2:02:55    8:58     3:54:31
219   David Huntley          M 50-54     16/123     3:57:43       59:18     1:56:59     3:08:55     1:57:33    8:58     3:54:32
220   Anthony Pascale        M 50-54     17/123     3:55:16       52:59     1:52:14     3:08:45     2:02:19    8:58     3:54:32
221   Keith Hall             M 50-54     18/123     3:55:44       53:21     1:53:08     3:04:58     2:01:44    8:58     3:54:52
222   Taylor Patterson       M 25-29     24/122     3:58:30       49:34     1:44:04     3:05:49     2:10:51    8:58     3:54:54
223   Jon Black              M 45-49     31/114     3:55:12       48:17     1:44:18     3:06:02     2:10:38    8:58     3:54:55
224   Rick Johnson           M 50-54     19/123     3:55:48       54:27     1:55:59     3:15:22     1:58:58    8:59     3:54:56
225   Jacob Ludwig           M 20-24     28/106     3:55:57       49:28     1:45:16     3:07:56     2:09:42    8:59     3:54:57
226   Allegra Frolow         F 35-39       9/66     3:56:11       53:16     1:52:41     3:12:07     2:03:01    9:00     3:55:41
227   Jeffrey Warra          M 25-29     25/122     3:56:56       55:36     1:57:47     3:18:53     1:58:00    9:00     3:55:47
228   Robert Rogers          M 35-39     35/137     3:56:16       48:40     1:43:56     3:08:18     2:11:52    9:00     3:55:48
229   Matthew Petrik         M 20-24     29/106     3:57:49       52:07     1:50:56     3:11:43     2:04:53    9:00     3:55:48
230   Dustin Dere            M 30-34     27/147     3:59:22       50:50     1:43:13     3:07:43     2:12:54    9:01     3:56:07
231   Eric Kough             M 40-44      20/99     3:56:48       52:56     1:52:17     3:08:37     2:03:52    9:01     3:56:08
232   Chris Ryan             M 55-59       4/73     3:56:47       49:06     1:46:17     3:08:58     2:09:57    9:01     3:56:14
233   Dustin Carroll         M 40-44      21/99     3:58:13       53:46     1:50:18     3:08:11     2:06:12    9:02     3:56:29
234   Chase Aycock           M 25-29     26/122     3:58:10       56:21     1:58:04     3:17:15     1:58:28    9:02     3:56:31
235   Jeff Roberson          M 50-54     20/123     3:57:08       52:36     1:53:26     3:14:38     2:03:12    9:02     3:56:38
236   Steven Laine           M 50-54     21/123     3:57:30       53:02     1:52:59     3:14:03     2:03:50    9:03     3:56:49
237   Anna Fedotova          F 35-39      10/66     3:58:04       56:06     1:57:51     3:14:18     1:59:25    9:04     3:57:15
238   Elmer Norvell          M 50-54     22/123     3:57:34       47:55     1:42:17     3:06:30     2:15:00    9:04     3:57:17
239   Ingrid Mongenas        F 20-24       6/39     3:57:38       50:27     1:48:37     3:10:36     2:08:41    9:04     3:57:18
240   Deb Randolph           F 45-49       4/42     3:59:09       52:40     1:51:14     3:12:33     2:06:08    9:04     3:57:22
241   Shanel Mees            F 25-29       9/70     3:58:20       52:54     1:52:07     3:10:36     2:05:29    9:05     3:57:36
242   Matthew Thomas         M 50-54     23/123     3:57:49       48:49     1:46:08     3:06:52     2:11:31    9:05     3:57:39
243   Keith Russo            M 35-39     36/137     3:58:54       50:12     1:48:14     3:09:03     2:09:44    9:05     3:57:57
244   Jennifer Russo         F 50-54       1/36     3:59:04       55:06     1:57:11     3:17:39     2:00:48    9:05     3:57:59
245   Waylon Mitchell        M 30-34     28/147     4:00:36       50:04     1:43:42     3:07:31     2:14:23    9:06     3:58:05
246   Dave Crowe             M 50-54     24/123     4:00:26       57:40     1:54:47     3:13:21     2:03:22    9:06     3:58:08
247   David Sifers           M 25-29     27/122     4:00:00       55:16     1:55:31     3:14:23     2:02:38    9:06     3:58:09
248   Johnpaul Kilker        M 35-39     37/137     3:59:08       54:29     1:55:57     3:15:27     2:02:16    9:06     3:58:13
249   Paul Sick              M 65-69       2/24     3:59:22       51:53     1:51:06     3:11:09     2:07:19    9:06     3:58:25
250   Suzanne Soucek         F 30-34       9/55     3:59:08       52:57     1:52:16     3:13:41     2:06:12    9:07     3:58:28
251   Renee Guthrie          F 30-34      10/55     3:58:56       55:10     1:57:51     3:18:06     2:00:45    9:07     3:58:35
252   Jared Loving           M 20-24     30/106     3:59:20       51:31     1:48:14     3:11:49     2:10:30    9:07     3:58:43
253   Jean-Louis Moreau      M 55-59       5/73     3:59:03       50:29     1:46:20     3:06:57     2:12:29    9:07     3:58:49
254   Ben Murphy             M 25-29     28/122     3:59:35       52:54     1:52:22     3:14:58     2:06:28    9:07     3:58:50
255   James McVey            M 40-44      22/99     3:59:04       45:30     1:35:43     2:52:13     2:23:13    9:08     3:58:56
256   Branden Delong         M 30-34     29/147     3:59:46       48:44     1:46:02     3:11:58     2:12:56    9:08     3:58:57
257   Troy Perrin            M 45-49     32/114     4:00:52       55:26     1:57:51     3:17:07     2:01:15    9:08     3:59:05
258   Gavin D'Souza          M 25-29     29/122     4:00:43       55:41     1:58:00     3:17:22     2:01:07    9:08     3:59:06
259   Terese Grondin         F 60-64       1/17     3:59:57       51:47     1:51:07     3:13:42     2:08:04    9:08     3:59:10
260   Raymond Palumbo        M 55-59       6/73     4:00:15       54:52     1:55:53     3:15:28     2:03:38    9:09     3:59:31
261   Kevin Sharpe           M 40-44      23/99     4:01:20       55:34     1:57:59     3:17:46     2:01:38    9:09     3:59:36
262   Jeremy McReynolds      M 25-29     30/122     3:59:57       47:01     1:41:28     3:01:34     2:18:09    9:09     3:59:36
263   Sarah McCafferty       F 20-24       7/39     4:00:29       50:01     1:47:24     3:14:20     2:12:17    9:09     3:59:41
264   Grant Barnett          M 40-44      24/99     4:01:22       55:36     1:58:02     3:17:16     2:01:43    9:10     3:59:45
265   Matthew Heiser         M 50-54     25/123     4:00:01       49:53     1:46:42     3:14:11     2:13:04    9:10     3:59:46
266   Christopher Yakkel     M 25-29     31/122     4:02:01       55:09     1:57:27     3:15:01     2:02:25    9:10     3:59:51
267   Don Theis              M 60-64       4/56     4:00:08       48:48     1:46:07     3:09:48     2:13:45    9:10     3:59:52
268   Annette Monk           F 30-34      11/55     4:02:10       52:40     1:53:00     3:15:04     2:06:55    9:10     3:59:55
269   Benjamin Glenn         M 30-34     30/147     4:00:00       45:58     1:38:43     3:07:20     2:21:14    9:10     3:59:57
270   Matthew Norris         M 30-34     31/147     4:01:03       52:44     1:52:04     3:14:00     2:08:04    9:10     4:00:08
271   Jason Hughes           M 40-44      25/99     4:00:41       50:21     1:47:05     3:10:26     2:13:11    9:11     4:00:16
272   Andrew Shepherd        M 16-19       3/23     4:03:18       58:53     1:59:57     3:21:03     2:00:36    9:11     4:00:33
273   Kanubhai Virani        M 60-64       5/56     4:00:45       50:44     1:47:22     3:09:42     2:13:17    9:12     4:00:39
274   Jeffrey Barnes         M 40-44      26/99     4:01:01       52:21     1:52:00     3:14:55     2:09:01    9:12     4:01:01
275   Charles Kaski          M 40-44      27/99     4:03:23       50:50     1:49:34     3:12:09     2:11:54    9:13     4:01:27
276   Carrington Price       M 20-24     31/106     4:01:35       45:15     1:38:33     3:12:45     2:22:59    9:14     4:01:31
277   Gregory Greening       M 55-59       7/73     4:03:56       52:43     1:51:15     3:13:48     2:10:55    9:15     4:02:09
278   Jeremy Furnish         M 35-39     38/137     4:02:40       43:47     1:40:18     3:06:57     2:22:00    9:15     4:02:18
279   Mary Hossier           F 30-34      12/55     4:02:49       50:21     1:49:56     3:18:35     2:12:38    9:16     4:02:33
280   Josh Earl              M 30-34     32/147     4:06:47       48:17     1:46:16     3:15:12     2:16:18    9:16     4:02:34
281   April Snyder           F 25-29      10/70     4:03:33       54:27     1:55:59     3:18:17     2:06:42    9:16     4:02:40
282   Michael Hamblin        M 25-29     32/122     4:03:55       54:26     1:55:45     3:15:21     2:07:04    9:17     4:02:48
283   Lanny White            M 70-74       1/17     4:03:41       49:08     1:44:23     3:01:00     2:18:32    9:17     4:02:55
284   Aaron Angel            M 20-24     32/106     4:03:48       48:43     1:47:40     3:09:28     2:15:16    9:17     4:02:56
285   Noah Swadener          M 20-24     33/106     4:06:51       53:16     1:52:02     3:11:35     2:11:06    9:17     4:03:07
286   James Herrmann         M 50-54     26/123     4:04:05       55:06     1:55:47     3:17:01     2:07:43    9:18     4:03:30
287   Kyle Lutz              M 25-29     33/122     4:05:22       54:15     1:51:58     3:13:18     2:11:36    9:18     4:03:34
288   Lisa Dodobara-Griffith F 35-39      11/66     4:03:59       48:57     1:46:08     3:12:39     2:17:35    9:19     4:03:43
289   Michael Groves         M 30-34     33/147     4:03:56       45:36     1:41:42     3:12:39     2:22:07    9:19     4:03:48
290   Jude Thaddeus Mbomnda  M 35-39     39/137     4:06:50       53:57     1:53:44     3:17:07     2:10:06    9:19     4:03:49
291   Cindy Register         F 55-59       2/29     4:06:00       55:25     1:57:02     3:19:24     2:07:16    9:20     4:04:18
292   Bob Hamlin             M 65-69       3/24     4:06:10       54:35     1:56:15     3:18:32     2:08:18    9:20     4:04:33
293   Michael Roberts        M 55-59       8/73     4:05:16       50:48     1:46:56     3:06:51     2:17:40    9:21     4:04:36
294   Keith Wyman            M 25-29     34/122     4:06:34       49:09     1:44:57     3:04:44     2:20:42    9:23     4:05:39
295   Stephen Evans          M 30-34     34/147     4:08:39       56:22     1:57:07     3:19:55     2:08:45    9:24     4:05:52
296   John Moore             M 50-54     27/123     4:07:43       54:51     1:55:05     3:15:27     2:11:01    9:24     4:06:05
297   Marcos Vargas          M 35-39     40/137     4:07:00       54:27     1:56:00     3:14:13     2:10:09    9:24     4:06:08
298   Anthony Vorell         M 35-39     41/137     4:08:18                 1:57:58     3:19:54     2:08:37    9:25     4:06:34
299   Andrew Monshizadeh     M 30-34     35/147     4:08:30       59:45     2:05:06     3:26:17     2:01:30    9:25     4:06:36
300   Mindy Cvitkovich       F 35-39      12/66     4:09:08     1:00:35     2:06:53     3:26:23     1:59:54    9:26     4:06:46
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         10K        HALF         35K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   William Vorva          M 35-39     42/137     4:07:17       45:21     1:36:30     3:11:17     2:30:43    9:27     4:07:12
302   John Dickenson         M 16-19       4/23     4:07:31       52:15     1:50:25     3:15:39     2:17:02    9:27     4:07:27
303   Justin Blank           M 35-39     43/137     4:08:21       53:41     1:54:09     3:16:33     2:13:26    9:27     4:07:35
304   Chloe Rittenhouse      F 25-29      11/70     4:08:21       52:58     1:52:53     3:19:34     2:14:44    9:28     4:07:36
305   John Fredland          M 40-44      28/99     4:09:19       57:41     2:00:28     3:20:18     2:07:15    9:28     4:07:42
306   Craig Smith            M 20-24     34/106     4:08:17       43:23     1:36:42     3:12:20     2:31:11    9:28     4:07:53
307   Ryan Hoover            M 16-19       5/23     4:08:13       50:31     1:48:31     3:14:33     2:19:24    9:28     4:07:54
308   Samuel Markiewicz      M 16-19       6/23     4:08:38       53:00     1:52:21     3:18:24     2:15:39    9:28     4:08:00
309   Crayton Noe            M 20-24     35/106     4:08:07       41:50     1:36:27     3:09:18     2:31:37    9:29     4:08:03
310   Jim Chaney             M 50-54     28/123     4:08:15       43:23     1:31:55     3:03:13     2:36:17    9:29     4:08:12
311   Brian Seeley           M 50-54     29/123     4:09:22       54:21     1:56:10     3:18:59     2:12:07    9:29     4:08:16
312   Anne Karp              F 25-29      12/70     4:08:46       53:12     1:52:39     3:18:21     2:15:42    9:29     4:08:20
313   Sean Kline             M 30-34     36/147     4:09:13       51:56     1:51:14     3:16:49     2:17:09    9:29     4:08:22
314   Eric Powell            M 40-44      29/99     4:09:45       50:47     1:48:13     3:17:25     2:20:22    9:30     4:08:35
315   Tohru Kamiya           M 25-29     35/122     4:09:20       52:55     1:52:15     3:06:09     2:16:24    9:30     4:08:39
316   Jessica Borchers       F 35-39      13/66     4:10:46       54:57     1:57:03     3:20:30     2:11:37    9:30     4:08:39
317   Edward Hammond         M 55-59       9/73     4:09:42       54:27     1:55:56     3:21:52     2:12:48    9:30     4:08:44
318   Aziz Tetou             M 35-39     44/137     4:10:48       52:10     1:48:48     3:14:07     2:19:57    9:30     4:08:45
319   Kris Ostrowski         M 35-39     45/137     4:10:48       55:37     1:58:02     3:17:50     2:11:09    9:31     4:09:10
320   Kay Stewart            F 55-59       3/29     4:10:06       55:05     1:56:38     3:21:42     2:13:14    9:33     4:09:52
321   John Marten            M 55-59      10/73     4:10:17       54:53     1:56:08     3:21:17     2:13:49    9:33     4:09:56
322   Dominic Kim            M 30-34     37/147     4:11:36       54:50     1:55:01     3:13:35     2:14:57    9:33     4:09:57
323   Derick Dean            M 20-24     36/106     4:12:37     1:02:10     2:06:56     3:27:35     2:03:09    9:33     4:10:05
324   Michael Blackmon       M 30-34     38/147     4:13:03       55:44     1:58:46     3:24:07     2:11:45    9:34     4:10:31
325   Christopher Slade      M 30-34     39/147     4:12:27       54:42     1:53:57     3:22:15     2:16:40    9:34     4:10:37
326   Matthew Gregory        M 35-39     46/137     4:11:01       55:04     1:57:09     3:25:11     2:13:29    9:34     4:10:37
327   Shaun Smith            M 50-54     30/123     4:11:10       48:06     1:41:35     3:02:29     2:29:21    9:35     4:10:56
328   Christopher James      M 30-34     40/147     4:11:22       53:35     1:52:42     3:18:10     2:18:15    9:35     4:10:57
329   Nicholas Paden         M 20-24     37/106     4:13:38       53:44     1:54:07     3:15:14     2:17:17    9:36     4:11:24
330   Michael Wurth          M 25-29     36/122     4:14:21       52:19     1:53:37     3:21:35     2:17:49    9:36     4:11:26
331   Anthony Kyler          M 40-44      30/99     4:12:18       48:45     1:47:45     3:19:27     2:23:45    9:36     4:11:30
332   Michael Laughlin       M 50-54     31/123     4:12:09       52:37     1:52:11     3:14:33     2:19:41    9:37     4:11:51
333   Norm Campbell          M 50-54     32/123     4:13:29       55:36     1:58:04     3:22:41     2:13:49    9:37     4:11:52
334   Timothy Powell         M 55-59      11/73     4:12:42       50:28     1:48:57     3:23:53     2:23:02    9:38     4:11:59
335   Evan Daubenmire        M 25-29     37/122     4:14:15       54:44     1:56:30     3:23:37     2:16:05    9:39     4:12:35
336   Dennis Veeneman        M 45-49     33/114     4:14:59       58:43     2:05:45     3:31:04     2:06:54    9:39     4:12:38
337   Chad Carroll           M 25-29     38/122     4:13:09       49:25     1:45:50     3:14:33     2:26:59    9:39     4:12:49
338   Jason Romine           M 25-29     39/122     4:13:47       51:56     1:50:16     3:10:57     2:22:37    9:40     4:12:52
339   Boyan Alexandrov       M 25-29     40/122     4:18:05       55:46     1:59:20     3:27:42     2:13:46    9:40     4:13:06
340   Jacob Willer           M 25-29     41/122     4:13:44       55:30     1:55:17     3:16:33     2:17:51    9:40     4:13:07
341   James Ryan             M 35-39     47/137     4:16:36       57:34     2:01:00     3:22:44     2:12:18    9:41     4:13:17
342   Philip Duros           M 30-34     41/147     4:17:15       52:00     1:53:22     3:20:55     2:19:57    9:41     4:13:19
343   Mary Claire Ragan      F 20-24       8/39     4:17:07       54:44     1:57:26     3:24:28     2:15:57    9:41     4:13:22
344   Isaiah Rainey          M 20-24     38/106     4:17:07       53:15     1:52:26     3:21:34     2:20:58    9:41     4:13:24
345   Scott Williams         M 45-49     34/114     4:15:46       51:13     1:51:31     3:23:00     2:22:11    9:41     4:13:42
346   Paige Tech             F 30-34      13/55     4:15:46       57:32     2:02:46     3:27:32     2:10:58    9:42     4:13:44
347   Imed Rebhi             M 30-34     42/147     4:14:24       53:42     1:55:03     3:24:44     2:18:51    9:42     4:13:54
348   Amanda Rebhi           F 25-29      13/70     4:14:24       53:43     1:55:04     3:24:46     2:18:51    9:42     4:13:55
349   Jonah Zimmerman        M 20-24     39/106     4:14:59       45:41     1:40:49     3:04:23     2:33:16    9:42     4:14:05
350   Michael Hughes         M 45-49     35/114     4:15:30       53:45                 3:23:24                9:43     4:14:10
351   Christopher Swenson    M 35-39     48/137     4:14:44       55:11     1:58:20     3:24:21     2:15:53    9:43     4:14:13
352   Jarrod Craddock        M 35-39     49/137     4:16:12       59:57     2:06:43     3:30:44     2:07:33    9:43     4:14:15
353   Ben Vickers            M 40-44      31/99     4:16:12       59:57     2:06:43     3:30:45     2:07:34    9:43     4:14:16
354   Michael Lense          M 45-49     36/114     4:15:38       59:49     2:06:57     3:31:20     2:07:23    9:43     4:14:19
355   Ryan Exner             M 16-19       7/23     4:16:00       55:05     1:55:38     3:20:04     2:19:18    9:44     4:14:55
356   Ken Shackelford        M 35-39     50/137     4:15:03       47:47     1:43:37     3:09:40     2:31:21    9:44     4:14:57
357   Zachary Spranger       M 25-29     42/122     4:15:54       53:09     1:54:36     3:24:32     2:20:24    9:44     4:14:59
358   William Engle          M 60-64       6/56     4:16:07       54:45     1:56:36     3:23:38     2:18:24    9:44     4:14:59
359   Robert Muehring        M 55-59      12/73     4:15:50       54:37     1:54:57     3:20:07     2:20:07    9:45     4:15:03
360   Christopher Hoffman    M 30-34     43/147     4:16:02       54:24     1:56:01     3:23:23     2:19:06    9:45     4:15:07
361   Terry Swallow          M 40-44      32/99     4:19:12       56:20     1:57:15     3:24:14     2:18:04    9:45     4:15:18
362   Bertus Sheltes         M 20-24     40/106     4:18:04       49:42     1:46:07     3:20:26     2:29:16    9:45     4:15:23
363   Richard Morey          M 60-64       7/56     4:20:27       54:02     1:55:34     3:24:19     2:20:03    9:46     4:15:37
364   Keith Tracy            M 30-34     44/147     4:16:14       52:49     1:51:48     3:19:24     2:23:50    9:46     4:15:38
365   Daniel Sanchez         M 50-54     33/123     4:20:37       57:46     2:04:33     3:29:21     2:11:13    9:46     4:15:45
366   Kristine Chapman       F 30-34      14/55     4:17:23       53:51     1:54:17     3:25:35     2:21:50    9:47     4:16:07
367   Kei Mizuno             M 40-44      33/99     4:18:33       59:02     1:59:08     3:26:35     2:17:00    9:47     4:16:08
368   Randall Riche          M 55-59      13/73     4:17:59       56:57     2:02:34     3:29:50     2:13:41    9:47     4:16:14
369   John Kornuta           M 50-54     34/123     4:18:00       55:23     1:57:45     3:23:55     2:18:37    9:48     4:16:21
370   Kyle Clarkson          M 30-34     45/147     4:17:22       54:03     1:53:07     3:25:33     2:23:19    9:48     4:16:25
371   Joel Griffiths         M 30-34     46/147     4:18:09       55:47     1:59:11     3:25:36     2:17:22    9:48     4:16:32
372   Joseph Kelley          M 50-54     35/123     4:18:00       53:40     1:52:54     3:24:22     2:23:40    9:48     4:16:33
373   Zachary Bess           M 20-24     41/106     4:17:44       54:21     1:53:56     3:18:22     2:22:48    9:48     4:16:44
374   Jonathan Kozak         M 25-29     43/122     4:17:38       50:24     1:48:29     3:20:40     2:28:46    9:50     4:17:15
375   Stephen Wirick         M 65-69       4/24     4:19:12       56:23     2:01:07     3:29:48     2:16:13    9:50     4:17:20
376   Daniel Hebenthal       M 20-24     42/106     4:17:42       46:22     1:37:57     3:04:34     2:39:27    9:50     4:17:24
377   Jorge Portillo         M 25-29     44/122     4:19:34       54:15     1:53:39     3:17:59     2:24:06    9:51     4:17:45
378   Chessuan Monk          M 25-29     45/122     4:19:13       51:46     1:51:18     3:19:49     2:26:33    9:51     4:17:50
379   Noah White             M 20-24     43/106     4:19:14       54:47     1:56:57     3:29:37     2:20:54    9:51     4:17:51
380   William Sevier         M 25-29     46/122     4:19:13       52:52     1:51:01     3:16:16     2:26:52    9:51     4:17:52
381   Richard Monsalve       M 45-49     37/114     4:17:59       51:50     1:51:14     3:24:49     2:26:40    9:51     4:17:53
382   Richard Gestrich       M 55-59      14/73     4:19:49       56:16     2:00:20     3:28:52     2:17:38    9:51     4:17:58
383   Burke Lashell          M 45-49     38/114     4:18:51       53:31     1:52:52     3:17:26     2:25:07    9:51     4:17:58
384   Mohammad Harati        M 40-44      34/99     4:22:39       55:31     1:55:58     3:20:40     2:22:01    9:51     4:17:59
385   Anna Graham            F 30-34      15/55     4:19:37       54:32     1:57:33     3:25:13     2:20:29    9:51     4:18:01
386   James Johnston         M 55-59      15/73     4:19:24       55:31     1:56:22     3:24:07     2:21:41    9:51     4:18:02
387   David Gibson           M 55-59      16/73     4:18:47       53:22     1:54:20     3:17:57     2:23:47    9:52     4:18:06
388   Gustavo Campiz         M 40-44      35/99     4:45:44       57:01     2:03:50     3:42:22     2:14:20    9:52     4:18:09
389   Matthew Hansche        M 30-34     47/147     4:18:59       51:34     1:48:13     3:18:52     2:30:09    9:52     4:18:22
390   Aubrey Feldhaus        F 40-44       2/50     4:22:38     1:31:55                 2:53:27                9:52     4:18:24
391   Allison Hardwick       F 25-29      14/70     4:21:19       58:31     2:03:03     3:31:24     2:15:26    9:52     4:18:28
392   Jeff Dixon             M 50-54     36/123     4:20:13       54:32     1:57:55     3:26:52     2:20:55    9:53     4:18:49
393   Bill Lewis             M 30-34     48/147     4:19:00       43:43     1:33:12     3:07:40     2:45:37    9:53     4:18:49
394   Gregory Larson         M 50-54     37/123     4:23:47     1:01:40     2:04:40     3:28:43     2:14:19    9:54     4:18:59
395   Jj Lowe                M 30-34     49/147     4:19:28       47:10     1:43:18     3:23:17     2:35:45    9:54     4:19:02
396   Brian Carroll          M 50-54     38/123     4:20:17       57:10     2:00:11     3:27:40     2:18:54    9:54     4:19:04
397   Erica Watts            F 35-39      14/66     4:20:02       57:29     2:02:36     3:32:41     2:16:34    9:54     4:19:10
398   Jennifer Abate         F 30-34      16/55     4:20:02       57:29     2:02:36     3:32:41     2:16:34    9:54     4:19:10
399   Stefan Aleksevitch     M 20-24     44/106     4:21:01       59:08     2:02:39     3:30:08     2:16:41    9:54     4:19:20
400   Jason Virkus           M 45-49     39/114     4:21:47       55:58     1:59:25     3:29:27     2:20:03    9:55     4:19:27
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         10K        HALF         35K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Douglas Blake          M 50-54     39/123     4:22:12       59:05     2:02:56     3:28:23     2:16:34    9:55     4:19:30
402   Brandon Armstead       M 40-44      36/99     4:20:13       51:24     1:46:45     3:07:35     2:32:47    9:55     4:19:31
403   Shawn McKitrick        M 35-39     51/137     4:20:23       53:41     1:54:10     3:26:23     2:25:27    9:55     4:19:36
404   Christopher Graham     M 30-34     50/147     4:20:31       54:27     1:55:59     3:26:48     2:23:39    9:55     4:19:38
405   Miranda Shope          F 35-39      15/66     4:24:30     1:01:09     2:08:08     3:34:39     2:11:57    9:56     4:20:05
406   Ronald Carden          M 55-59      17/73     4:21:16       52:08     1:49:18     3:24:18     2:30:50    9:56     4:20:07
407   Hannah Compton         F 25-29      15/70     4:22:08       59:56     2:06:42     3:32:40     2:13:29    9:56     4:20:10
408   Terry Tait             M 20-24     45/106     4:20:51       46:28     1:39:04     2:59:03     2:41:10    9:56     4:20:13
409   Anthony Hall           M 35-39     52/137     4:22:24       58:44     2:00:57     3:25:22     2:19:19    9:56     4:20:15
410   Michael Gulden         M 60-64       8/56     4:22:16       54:28     1:56:03     3:27:36     2:25:18    9:59     4:21:20
411   Bianca Castillo        F 25-29      16/70     4:23:23       56:40     1:59:55     3:28:21     2:21:38    9:59     4:21:32
412   Dennis Garman          M 60-64       9/56     4:24:12       59:42     2:06:07     3:30:20     2:15:36   10:00     4:21:42
413   Scott Chuck            M 25-29     47/122     4:22:44       49:58     1:46:29     3:18:57     2:35:26   10:00     4:21:54
414   Haider Aljewari        M 35-39     53/137     4:23:55       55:23     1:57:48     3:24:12     2:24:15   10:01     4:22:03
415   Joseph Wilhelm         M 25-29     48/122     4:22:57       49:53     1:46:18     3:29:12     2:35:49   10:01     4:22:07
416   Daniel Katuzienski     M 20-24     46/106     4:23:14       45:40     1:39:42     3:13:44     2:42:34   10:01     4:22:16
417   Vincent Conner         M 50-54     40/123     4:24:50       59:36     2:05:35     3:29:02     2:16:54   10:02     4:22:29
418   James Lee              M 40-44      37/99     4:24:24       56:41     1:59:55     3:28:21     2:22:38   10:02     4:22:33
419   Zachary Esau           M 25-29     49/122     4:24:52       55:21     1:57:33     3:27:41     2:25:12   10:02     4:22:45
420   Thomas Branstetter     M 30-34     51/147     4:26:56       57:30     1:58:27     3:24:36     2:24:29   10:03     4:22:55
421   David Weiser           M 45-49     40/114     4:24:39       53:18     1:57:14     3:31:34     2:25:43   10:03     4:22:56
422   Jennifer Mendoza-Badil F 25-29      17/70     4:23:07       54:53     1:56:48     3:32:31     2:26:15   10:03     4:23:02
423   Thomas Schemmel        M 30-34     52/147     4:24:51       55:24     1:57:03     3:17:57     2:26:07   10:03     4:23:09
424   Jonathan Pollock       M 30-34     53/147     4:23:46       50:37     1:51:35     3:25:10     2:31:46   10:04     4:23:21
425   Andrew Cottle          M 30-34     54/147     4:25:23       59:54     2:06:40     3:32:16     2:16:43   10:04     4:23:23
426   Michael Kumiyama       M 35-39     54/137     4:27:38       58:57     2:02:00     3:35:00     2:21:27   10:04     4:23:26
427   Bret Knickerbocker     M 25-29     50/122     4:26:03     1:00:53     2:03:36     3:35:39     2:19:52   10:04     4:23:27
428   Bob Hendricks          M 40-44      38/99     4:24:04       53:36     1:52:32     3:22:21     2:31:06   10:04     4:23:37
429   Brien Dodd             M 60-64      10/56     4:26:00     1:01:19     2:10:25     3:38:58     2:13:15   10:04     4:23:39
430   Bartholomew Bischoff   M 30-34     55/147     4:26:39       56:23     1:56:53     3:31:41     2:26:50   10:04     4:23:43
431   Lawrence Lee           M 25-29     51/122     4:26:28       54:43     1:52:24     3:29:30     2:31:24   10:05     4:23:48
432   Cesar Palacios-Maya    M 40-44      39/99     4:24:34       52:06     1:51:12     3:25:11     2:32:42   10:05     4:23:53
433   Seth La Bodda          M 20-24     47/106     4:24:14       54:41     1:53:44     3:31:29     2:30:14   10:05     4:23:58
434   John Vandervoort       M 35-39     55/137     4:26:35       58:21     2:01:51     3:32:28     2:22:18   10:05     4:24:08
435   Song Lan               M 25-29     52/122     4:27:28       57:30     2:00:52     3:25:54     2:23:19   10:05     4:24:10
436   Noah Buell             M 16-19       8/23     4:27:13     1:02:14     2:03:54     3:27:12     2:20:20   10:06     4:24:14
437   Ty Martin              M 35-39     56/137     4:26:18       57:42     2:01:46     3:31:34     2:22:34   10:06     4:24:20
438   Americo Penaflor       M 35-39     57/137     4:25:20       54:15     1:54:33     3:30:25     2:29:51   10:06     4:24:23
439   Diana Smyres           F 55-59       4/29     4:25:12       58:05     2:02:50     3:34:25     2:21:56   10:07     4:24:46
440   Kaitlyn Dinkins        F 20-24       9/39     4:26:57       58:46     2:05:06     3:34:31     2:19:58   10:07     4:25:04
441   Joshua Kincaid         M 25-29     53/122     4:26:58       58:47     2:05:08     3:34:31     2:19:57   10:08     4:25:04
442   Bernadette Bell        F 30-34      17/55     4:28:04       53:02     1:52:45     3:31:34     2:32:33   10:08     4:25:18
443   Joseph Sanctis         M 35-39     58/137     4:27:15       55:29     1:57:54     3:22:54     2:27:31   10:08     4:25:25
444   Eric Morris            M 50-54     41/123     4:25:41       52:12     1:53:07     3:27:27     2:32:27   10:09     4:25:33
445   Dustin Lee             M 35-39     59/137     4:28:56       59:12     2:03:29     3:33:08     2:22:27   10:09     4:25:55
446   Elizabeth Hoffman      F 16-19       2/11     4:28:02       55:26     1:57:54     3:32:34     2:28:22   10:10     4:26:15
447   Joshua D'Entremont     M 30-34     56/147     4:26:59       53:24     1:52:28     3:31:14     2:33:49   10:10     4:26:17
448   William Schipper       M 40-44      40/99     4:26:38       53:19     1:53:05     3:29:31     2:33:26   10:11     4:26:31
449   Jenny Meyer            F 20-24      10/39     4:28:36     1:00:03     2:07:32     3:36:29     2:19:06   10:11     4:26:37
450   Anthony Walker         M 50-54     42/123     4:28:26       55:29     1:58:35     3:32:20     2:28:07   10:11     4:26:42
451   Thomas Kennedy         M 20-24     48/106     4:30:45     1:05:32     2:15:56     3:43:18     2:10:49   10:11     4:26:44
452   William O'Meara        M 35-39     60/137     4:29:16       58:22     2:01:52     3:32:28     2:24:57   10:12     4:26:49
453   Dustin Pugel           M 30-34     57/147     4:28:24       57:12     2:02:29     3:34:05     2:24:21   10:12     4:26:50
454   Ricardo Torres         M 30-34     58/147     4:29:16       58:20     2:01:54     3:32:30     2:24:57   10:12     4:26:51
455   Andrew Pluim           M 30-34     59/147     4:28:06       56:10     1:58:35     3:31:29     2:28:27   10:12     4:27:02
456   Anthony Beers          M 30-34     60/147     4:27:55       56:47     2:01:33     3:33:29     2:25:33   10:12     4:27:06
457   Debra Byble            F 45-49       5/42     4:28:33       55:35     1:59:10     3:32:10     2:28:02   10:12     4:27:12
458   Jacob Osswald          M 30-34     61/147     4:29:18       52:22     1:51:23     3:23:00     2:35:53   10:13     4:27:16
459   Mark Peters            M 45-49     41/114     4:31:31       56:37     1:59:14     3:34:22     2:28:15   10:13     4:27:29
460   Randy Hernandez        M 25-29     54/122     4:31:39       52:24     1:53:44     3:34:48     2:33:56   10:13     4:27:39
461   Kelly Fening           F 25-29      18/70     4:29:30       55:38     1:56:50     3:31:59     2:30:50   10:13     4:27:40
462   Ana Juan Bustos        F 45-49       6/42     4:32:51       53:02     1:57:18     3:37:04     2:30:35   10:14     4:27:53
463   Steven K Yelenic       M 30-34     62/147     4:30:43       53:32     1:54:06     3:26:24     2:33:52   10:14     4:27:58
464   Mike Renz              M 45-49     42/114     4:28:54       52:12     1:52:41     3:30:41     2:35:28   10:15     4:28:09
465   Ho-Seong Han           M 30-34     63/147     4:30:45       52:31     1:55:24     3:35:58     2:32:46   10:15     4:28:10
466   John Pierce            M 40-44      41/99     4:30:39     1:00:48     2:09:21     3:40:21     2:18:53   10:15     4:28:14
467   Jacob Hickman          M 16-19       9/23     4:29:56       55:44     1:58:08     3:30:13     2:30:17   10:15     4:28:24
468   Mark Carpenter         M 50-54     43/123     4:38:56       58:24     2:00:27     3:30:17     2:27:58   10:15     4:28:24
469   Geff Patton            M 40-44      42/99     4:28:53       49:44                 3:23:27               10:15     4:28:26
470   Christopher Hahm       M 50-54     44/123     4:28:42       57:12     2:02:33     3:37:09     2:25:56   10:15     4:28:29
471   Warren Owens           M 40-44      43/99     4:29:05       53:11     1:52:50     3:23:35     2:35:45   10:16     4:28:34
472   Rajan Gupta            M 20-24     49/106     4:29:30       55:43     1:56:11     3:32:34     2:32:33   10:16     4:28:43
473   Cole Bray              M 40-44      44/99     4:30:25       55:36     1:58:05     3:34:59     2:30:41   10:16     4:28:45
474   Jeffrey Kenney         M 35-39     61/137     4:30:17       53:46     1:54:43     3:32:10     2:34:20   10:17     4:29:02
475   Bradley Long           M 20-24     50/106     4:30:32       52:23     1:51:21     3:30:00     2:37:41   10:17     4:29:02
476   David Saliba           M 25-29     55/122     4:31:36       57:39     1:57:23     3:35:00     2:31:44   10:17     4:29:06
477   Elias Zani             M 30-34     64/147     4:29:57       50:20     1:46:42     3:18:11     2:42:28   10:17     4:29:09
478   Douglas Van Iten       M 45-49     43/114     4:31:39       57:45     2:05:35     3:41:58     2:23:38   10:17     4:29:13
479   Tim Crouch             M 50-54     45/123     4:30:14       51:48     1:54:34     3:33:48     2:34:46   10:17     4:29:20
480   Michelle Krok          F 50-54       2/36     4:31:58     1:03:30     2:14:16     3:43:31     2:15:08   10:17     4:29:23
481   Lawrence Taber         M 50-54     46/123     4:30:51       55:29     1:59:12     3:37:03     2:30:13   10:17     4:29:25
482   John Ferko             M 50-54     47/123     4:30:18       52:51     2:02:43     3:39:54     2:26:53   10:18     4:29:36
483   Elena Konter           F 25-29      19/70     4:30:56       55:36     1:57:46     3:32:08     2:32:02   10:18     4:29:47
484   Hitoshi Ogura          M 55-59      18/73     4:30:50       52:41     1:53:50     3:32:50     2:36:01   10:18     4:29:50
485   Marcelo Casenove       M 55-59      19/73     4:32:37     1:04:53     2:14:09     3:43:25     2:15:46   10:19     4:29:55
486   Helen Garen            F 50-54       3/36     4:32:08       57:55     2:03:39     3:38:05     2:26:17   10:19     4:29:55
487   Susan Lloyd            F 35-39      16/66     4:31:59       59:36     2:03:37     3:31:02     2:26:21   10:19     4:29:57
488   Derek Dingle           M 35-39     62/137     4:33:04       55:52     1:58:53     3:35:16     2:31:17   10:19     4:30:09
489   Eddie Niziolek         M 40-44      45/99     4:32:27       59:41     2:06:28     3:38:46     2:23:47   10:19     4:30:15
490   Emery Herrmann         M 20-24     51/106     4:30:54       55:07     1:56:11     3:30:36     2:34:08   10:20     4:30:19
491   Marie Hoover           F 45-49       7/42     4:31:20       55:16     1:58:35     3:39:53     2:31:51   10:20     4:30:25
492   Gary Moroney           M 50-54     48/123     4:31:23       54:21     2:02:03     3:38:12     2:28:23   10:20     4:30:25
493   Scott Kenney           M 35-39     63/137     4:31:45       52:28     1:54:07     3:36:33     2:36:24   10:20     4:30:31
494   Jeremiah Vaughan       M 25-29     56/122     4:35:06     1:07:06     2:18:19     3:47:10     2:12:19   10:20     4:30:37
495   Lindsey Zubritsky      F 25-29      20/70     4:31:09       50:39     1:51:36     3:31:01     2:39:08   10:20     4:30:43
496   David Origer           M 40-44      46/99     4:34:59       58:59     2:03:55     3:37:25     2:26:59   10:21     4:30:53
497   Steve Anderson         M 40-44      47/99     4:33:01       59:03     2:04:29     3:40:10     2:26:33   10:21     4:31:01
498   Patrick Stephan        M 40-44      48/99     4:32:02       54:26     1:55:54     3:24:30     2:35:10   10:21     4:31:04
499   Mason Brott            M 16-19      10/23     4:32:13       54:28     1:55:59     3:34:07     2:35:22   10:22     4:31:20
500   Bryan Lichty           M 30-34     65/147     4:34:49       59:53     2:04:52     3:36:27     2:26:29   10:22     4:31:21
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         10K        HALF         35K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   James Barrick          M 55-59      20/73     4:32:35       56:34     1:59:47     3:33:16     2:31:35   10:22     4:31:21
502   Maura McGrath          F 30-34      18/55     4:35:18       58:53     2:08:56     3:42:01     2:22:26   10:22     4:31:22
503   Jennifer Davis         F 25-29      21/70     4:32:26       55:34     1:58:46     3:38:46     2:32:47   10:22     4:31:32
504   Kristen Schroeder      F 40-44       3/50     4:34:24     1:01:39     2:09:41     3:42:48     2:21:56   10:22     4:31:36
505   Jason Buxbaum          M 45-49     44/114     4:32:59       49:18     1:45:55     3:13:43     2:46:08   10:23     4:32:03
506   Mary Ellen Hennessy-Jo F 60-64       2/17     4:32:47     1:00:03     2:06:43     3:40:13     2:25:27   10:24     4:32:10
507   Ayush Mohan            M 35-39     64/137     4:34:16       55:10     1:58:31     3:32:51     2:33:40   10:24     4:32:10
508   Elijah Docker          M 30-34     66/147     4:36:38     1:01:51     2:09:03     3:44:15     2:23:09   10:24     4:32:11
509   Miguel Contreras       M 25-29     57/122     4:41:17       56:40     1:58:51     3:36:33     2:33:24   10:24     4:32:14
510   Steve Sierra           M 40-44      49/99     4:34:23       54:39     1:54:50     3:28:58     2:37:33   10:24     4:32:22
511   Matthew Pemberton      M 25-29     58/122     4:32:33       50:42     1:53:30     3:36:51     2:38:54   10:24     4:32:24
512   John Mercado           M 50-54     49/123     4:36:43       53:46     1:55:24     3:40:27     2:37:01   10:24     4:32:24
513   Cameron Coon           M 35-39     65/137     4:34:24       55:30     1:59:06     3:34:24     2:33:28   10:25     4:32:33
514   Andrea Fix             F 25-29      22/70     4:35:10     1:03:31     2:14:15     3:44:16     2:18:19   10:25     4:32:33
515   Mauricio Sanchez       M 60-64      11/56     4:33:42       54:15     1:54:07     3:32:31     2:38:46   10:25     4:32:53
516   Chris Taylor           M 35-39     66/137     4:34:11       56:19     1:58:02     3:31:32     2:34:52   10:25     4:32:54
517   Mark Livingston        M 70-74       2/17     4:36:21       58:44     2:03:44     3:40:01     2:29:14   10:26     4:32:58
518   Julie Cauvin           F 50-54       4/36     4:33:47       50:19     1:51:08     3:32:49     2:41:54   10:26     4:33:02
519   Wing-Kwong Keung       M 65-69       5/24     4:33:14       58:54     2:07:13     3:41:00     2:25:52   10:26     4:33:04
520   Robert Young           M 35-39     67/137     4:35:43     1:03:23     2:13:19     3:43:13     2:20:02   10:26     4:33:20
521   Travis Gahie-Cruz      M 40-44      50/99     4:33:47       50:00     1:47:37     3:33:08     2:45:45   10:26     4:33:22
522   Peyton Truslow         M 20-24     52/106     4:34:51       54:46     1:56:57     3:33:39     2:36:31   10:27     4:33:27
523   Michael Parker         M 55-59      21/73     4:35:33       52:21     1:55:30     3:33:16     2:38:00   10:27     4:33:30
524   John Tenney            M 25-29     59/122     4:36:03     1:03:54     2:14:25     3:44:39     2:19:10   10:27     4:33:35
525   Rick Chambers          M 30-34     67/147     4:34:00       48:08     1:41:35     3:26:53     2:52:13   10:27     4:33:47
526   Daniel Reusser         M 55-59      22/73     4:34:18       58:01     2:02:14     3:40:45     2:31:44   10:28     4:33:58
527   Rebecca Martineau      F 30-34      19/55     4:34:22       59:12     2:06:36     3:45:04     2:27:27   10:28     4:34:02
528   Jennifer Whale         F 25-29      23/70     4:36:21       59:54     2:06:40     3:40:47     2:27:41   10:29     4:34:21
529   Barbara Haaga          F 40-44       4/50     4:37:05     1:03:43     2:13:15     3:44:22     2:21:22   10:29     4:34:36
530   Christopher Goodyear   M 40-44      51/99     4:35:46                 2:06:42     3:44:01     2:28:21   10:30     4:35:02
531   Anthony Palumbo        M 30-34     68/147     4:35:46                 2:06:42     3:44:02     2:28:21   10:30     4:35:03
532   Michael Robohn         M 45-49     45/114     4:39:11     1:02:05     2:12:45     3:44:07     2:22:20   10:30     4:35:04
533   Dylan Mueller          M 16-19      11/23     4:35:43       58:27     2:02:39     3:39:10     2:32:37   10:31     4:35:16
534   Judy Thomas            F 65-69        1/8     4:49:27     1:00:20     2:08:02     3:41:26     2:27:15   10:31     4:35:16
535   Andrew Harrison        M 20-24     53/106     4:36:31       53:01     1:54:25     3:30:37     2:41:03   10:31     4:35:28
536   Tyler Phlipot          M 35-39     68/137     4:35:52       48:04     1:43:10     3:20:34     2:52:24   10:32     4:35:33
537   Kevin Denter           M 50-54     50/123     4:35:58       55:22     1:59:41     3:40:24     2:35:56   10:32     4:35:37
538   McCall Rafferty        F 16-19       3/11     4:38:20       59:50     2:07:04     3:43:28     2:28:38   10:32     4:35:42
539   Derek Oakley           M 40-44      52/99     4:35:43     1:05:43     2:15:41     3:45:33     2:20:02   10:32     4:35:43
540   Nestor Melnyk          M 50-54     51/123     4:36:53       57:58     2:05:55     3:39:53     2:29:55   10:32     4:35:50
541   Don Tarasiewicz        M 75-79        1/4     4:37:06       56:16     2:01:45     3:41:34     2:34:06   10:32     4:35:50
542   Mary Tarasiewicz       F 25-29      24/70     4:37:06       56:16     2:01:45     3:41:36     2:34:06   10:32     4:35:50
543   Kelsey Whobrey         F 25-29      25/70     4:37:59       59:49     2:07:14     3:42:15     2:28:42   10:32     4:35:56
544   Josh Mueller           M 20-24     54/106     4:36:28     1:03:59     2:07:56     3:42:47     2:28:05   10:33     4:36:00
545   Vijay Thambiah         M 45-49     46/114     4:38:06       58:10     2:03:56     3:37:40     2:32:08   10:33     4:36:03
546   Justin McFaul          M 16-19      12/23     4:36:15       43:00     1:38:30     3:29:28     2:57:43   10:33     4:36:12
547   Ronald Robson Ii       M 35-39     69/137     4:38:51     1:02:37     2:10:25     3:42:40     2:25:56   10:33     4:36:21
548   Shannon Kobb           F 40-44       5/50     4:36:51       57:29     2:03:33     3:40:21     2:32:50   10:33     4:36:23
549   Kristoffer Abalos      M 35-39     70/137     4:36:44       49:27     1:51:26     3:39:32     2:45:12   10:34     4:36:38
550   Carmen Hopkins         M 50-54     52/123     4:39:12       59:22     2:06:28     3:46:36     2:30:10   10:34     4:36:38
551   Ron Miller             M 35-39     71/137     4:37:52       53:05     1:52:34     3:29:49     2:44:18   10:35     4:36:52
552   Michael Kent           M 25-29     60/122     4:39:26     1:04:16     2:14:18     3:45:01     2:22:36   10:35     4:36:53
553   James Toombs           M 35-39     72/137     4:39:27     1:01:00     2:09:43     3:41:07     2:27:16   10:35     4:36:59
554   Kathy Jean Hermeyer    F 50-54       5/36     4:39:29     1:05:13     2:17:22     3:51:00     2:19:37   10:35     4:36:59
555   Elissa Withrow         F 35-39      17/66     4:42:19     1:04:55     2:19:21     3:48:14     2:17:48   10:35     4:37:09
556   Sean Brown             M 40-44      53/99     4:47:22       57:26     2:04:09     3:45:38     2:33:06   10:35     4:37:14
557   Christian Dell         M 16-19      13/23     4:40:24       58:58     2:01:36     3:30:42     2:35:39   10:35     4:37:14
558   Richard Lund           M 45-49     47/114     4:41:35     1:00:11     2:09:28     3:44:34     2:27:52   10:36     4:37:20
559   Maria Rineer           F 40-44       6/50     4:39:15       55:25     1:58:27     3:35:37     2:38:59   10:36     4:37:25
560   Lauren Brooks          F 25-29      26/70     4:41:54     1:02:55     2:09:49     3:42:13     2:27:39   10:36     4:37:28
561   Sarah Hill             F 20-24      11/39     4:41:54     1:02:55     2:09:49     3:42:14     2:27:39   10:36     4:37:28
562   Madeline Kondritz      F 16-19       4/11     4:39:19       55:28     2:00:47     3:40:38     2:36:46   10:36     4:37:33
563   Christiane Wagner      F 40-44       7/50     4:38:33       53:43     1:59:35     3:39:50     2:38:00   10:36     4:37:35
564   Danny Mills            M 25-29     61/122     4:41:25     1:01:40     2:12:35     3:47:06     2:25:00   10:36     4:37:35
565   Wanda Van Sickle       F 55-59       5/29     4:39:34     1:05:06     2:15:55     3:47:37     2:21:49   10:36     4:37:43
566   Richard Deller         M 55-59      23/73     4:38:04       53:40     1:55:22     3:35:40     2:42:31   10:37     4:37:52
567   Alyssa Poole           F 20-24      12/39     4:40:21       58:36     2:06:40     3:44:24     2:31:13   10:37     4:37:52
568   Patrick McCarty        M 50-54     53/123     4:40:07       55:28     1:58:05     3:37:56     2:39:58   10:37     4:38:03
569   Greg Burklo            M 40-44      54/99     4:39:52       55:55     1:58:35     3:41:05     2:39:30   10:37     4:38:04
570   Nirjher Simlote        M 45-49     48/114     4:42:11     1:05:28     2:12:51     3:48:16     2:25:23   10:38     4:38:14
571   Michael Schilling      M 50-54     54/123     4:38:37       55:13     2:00:02     3:38:50     2:38:22   10:38     4:38:23
572   Laurie Stanton         F 50-54       6/36     4:39:22     1:01:07     2:09:34     3:46:27     2:28:59   10:38     4:38:33
573   Luke Larrabee          M 30-34     69/147     4:39:34       54:23     1:55:54     3:24:29     2:42:43   10:39     4:38:37
574   Thomad Rode            M 40-44      55/99     4:43:22     1:06:54     2:15:07     3:46:42     2:23:39   10:39     4:38:46
575   Jordan Maddocks        M 25-29     62/122     4:46:08       58:32     2:03:43     3:42:36     2:35:12   10:39     4:38:55
576   Stormi Brewer          F 25-29      27/70     4:41:50       58:31     2:03:02     3:42:45     2:35:57   10:39     4:38:59
577   Carly Wilson           F 25-29      28/70     4:41:08       59:27     2:08:30     3:48:12     2:30:33   10:40     4:39:03
578   Jeremy Stringer        M 40-44      56/99     4:43:02     1:02:30     2:13:14     3:47:23     2:26:11   10:40     4:39:25
579   Takeshi Kawamura       M 45-49     49/114     4:41:54     1:01:40     2:08:24     3:40:48     2:31:05   10:40     4:39:28
580   Richard Barton         M 60-64      12/56     4:39:44       55:42     1:59:17     3:36:58     2:40:17   10:41     4:39:34
581   Ingrid Rucinski        F 45-49       8/42     4:40:35     1:01:06     2:09:47     3:44:25     2:30:01   10:41     4:39:47
582   Marlon Mason           M 20-24     55/106     4:40:49       54:24     1:55:57     3:34:22     2:43:58   10:42     4:39:55
583   Edward Grant           M 30-34     70/147     4:44:49     1:01:13     2:11:58     3:42:31     2:28:00   10:42     4:39:57
584   Ricardo Rivera         M 30-34     71/147     4:42:02                 1:56:40     3:44:07     2:43:22   10:42     4:40:02
585   Noemi Garcia           F 40-44       8/50     5:07:40       57:02     2:03:49     3:44:57     2:36:17   10:42     4:40:06
586   John Lauer             M 50-54     55/123     4:42:58     1:04:50     2:15:46     3:49:24     2:24:22   10:42     4:40:08
587   Dan Newhart            M 50-54     56/123     4:42:53       59:28     2:06:42     3:43:17     2:33:31   10:42     4:40:12
588   Patricia Dunn          F 50-54       7/36     4:43:41     1:02:47     2:13:57     3:51:06     2:26:21   10:42     4:40:17
589   Clifton Core           M 35-39     73/137     4:40:38       49:45     1:58:12     3:44:50     2:42:06   10:42     4:40:18
590   James Pottmeyer        M 50-54     57/123     4:40:32     1:04:39     2:11:01     3:46:28     2:29:32   10:43     4:40:32
591   Kathy McCoy            F 50-54       8/36     4:41:52     1:00:03     2:09:09     3:46:26     2:31:35   10:43     4:40:43
592   Douglas Myers          M 45-49     50/114     4:43:39     1:03:12     2:14:02     3:48:47     2:26:48   10:44     4:40:50
593   Donald Lowe            M 40-44      57/99     4:41:42       58:17     2:05:18     3:40:19     2:35:33   10:44     4:40:51
594   Jason Bindewald        M 30-34     72/147     4:43:32       57:33     2:03:10     3:39:39     2:37:45   10:44     4:40:54
595   Christie Mays          F 40-44       9/50     4:43:18     1:05:52     2:16:09     3:52:37     2:24:46   10:44     4:40:54
596   Steve Turley           M 40-44      58/99     4:42:21       55:44     1:57:59     3:31:51     2:43:04   10:44     4:41:02
597   Kevin Calhoun          M 35-39     74/137     4:43:04       50:25     1:50:44     3:36:25     2:50:25   10:44     4:41:09
598   Caitlin Klan Cook      F 25-29      29/70     4:43:34       57:54     2:04:42     3:44:26     2:36:28   10:44     4:41:09
599   Gordon Lott            M 30-34     73/147     4:44:23       59:22     2:07:10     3:45:03     2:34:04   10:45     4:41:14
600   Michael Lowe           M 40-44      59/99     4:42:06       58:16     2:05:16     3:40:22     2:35:59   10:45     4:41:14
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         10K        HALF         35K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Don Webb               M 65-69       6/24     4:43:17       58:05     2:02:56     3:37:14     2:38:37   10:45     4:41:33
602   Daniel Jackson         M 25-29     63/122     4:44:26     1:03:24     2:13:17     3:44:44     2:28:18   10:45     4:41:34
603   Lisa Avery             F 45-49       9/42     4:45:31     1:04:20     2:16:11     3:51:49     2:25:49   10:46     4:42:00
604   Josh Sommers           M 16-19      14/23     4:42:24       49:45     1:45:57     3:45:00     2:56:10   10:47     4:42:06
605   Roxanne Lawrence       F 20-24      13/39     4:46:42       57:44     2:05:34     3:48:32     2:36:42   10:47     4:42:16
606   Vince Kilian           M 25-29     64/122     4:46:32       58:15     2:02:04     3:45:14     2:40:19   10:47     4:42:23
607   Shawn Kilian           M 30-34     74/147     4:46:32       58:23     2:02:05     3:45:15     2:40:18   10:47     4:42:23
608   Kathryn Schmidt        F 50-54       9/36     4:43:17       50:30     1:52:03     3:33:34     2:50:28   10:47     4:42:30
609   John Wisniewski        M 60-64      13/56     4:43:01       51:18     1:54:44     3:39:19     2:47:48   10:47     4:42:31
610   Wayne Greene           M 45-49     51/114     4:44:51       58:49     2:04:51     3:46:36     2:37:42   10:48     4:42:32
611   Brandon Tull           M 20-24     56/106     4:46:21       54:45     1:57:27     3:45:07     2:45:09   10:48     4:42:36
612   Dennis Miller          M 20-24     57/106     4:42:54       49:30     1:48:32     3:35:58     2:54:07   10:48     4:42:39
613   David Patton           M 50-54     58/123     4:44:10       55:38     1:57:38     3:33:39     2:45:07   10:48     4:42:45
614   Gary Voge              M 45-49     52/114     4:47:16       58:56     2:05:11     3:43:28     2:37:47   10:48     4:42:57
615   Steven Nicolai         M 60-64      14/56     4:50:05       59:15     2:09:31     3:49:58     2:33:30   10:49     4:43:00
616   David Ottesen          M 45-49     53/114     4:46:03       57:17     2:01:18     3:43:03     2:41:44   10:49     4:43:01
617   Christopher Cavaliere  M 55-59      24/73     4:45:23       59:17     2:06:56     3:41:59     2:36:05   10:49     4:43:01
618   Christopher Buell      M 50-54     59/123     4:46:00     1:02:14     2:10:58     3:49:48     2:32:04   10:49     4:43:01
619   Jonathan Ferguson      M 35-39     75/137     4:46:21     1:04:49     2:16:15     3:49:58     2:26:50   10:49     4:43:05
620   Thomas Spuhler         M 35-39     76/137     4:47:34     1:01:20     2:07:32     3:49:36     2:35:49   10:49     4:43:21
621   Gene Alarcon           M 35-39     77/137     4:44:40     1:00:28     2:07:38     3:46:14     2:35:49   10:50     4:43:27
622   Robert Frost           M 45-49     54/114     4:44:23       54:25     1:59:11     3:43:01     2:44:17   10:50     4:43:28
623   Robert Mason           M 50-54     60/123     4:47:45     1:05:39     2:18:57     3:51:25     2:24:53   10:50     4:43:49
624   Ryan Willis            M 30-34     75/147     4:54:07       58:09     2:03:21     3:47:23     2:40:34   10:51     4:43:54
625   Christopher Sutorik    M 50-54     61/123     4:46:05       59:48     2:07:19     3:49:06     2:36:40   10:51     4:43:58
626   Corey Tuck             M 35-39     78/137     4:46:03     1:02:01     2:10:52     3:44:06     2:33:11   10:51     4:44:02
627   Christopher Arnold     M 45-49     55/114     4:46:25       54:26     1:56:50     3:41:42     2:47:56   10:53     4:44:46
628   Timothy Hauser         M 30-34     76/147     4:48:54       56:58     2:04:13     3:49:35     2:41:04   10:54     4:45:16
629   Jeff Hausfeld          M 30-34     77/147     4:50:28     1:05:46     2:21:01     3:58:24     2:24:26   10:54     4:45:26
630   Andrew Kozminski       M 25-29     65/122     4:48:30     1:04:36     2:15:31     3:53:30     2:30:03   10:54     4:45:34
631   Dale Bricker           M 55-59      25/73     4:46:23     1:01:54     2:12:36     3:49:22     2:33:00   10:54     4:45:35
632   Donald Harper          M 50-54     62/123     4:47:52     1:04:10     2:10:14     3:51:44     2:35:23   10:55     4:45:36
633   Preston Fernandez      M 30-34     78/147     4:52:04       57:07     2:04:01     3:49:42     2:41:36   10:55     4:45:36
634   Nathan Anaya           M 35-39     79/137     4:49:18     1:04:10     2:16:39     3:50:20     2:29:13   10:55     4:45:52
635   Timothy Bridges        M 60-64      15/56     4:48:40     1:01:08     2:11:56     3:50:53     2:33:58   10:55     4:45:53
636   Michael Mahaney        M 30-34     79/147     4:49:00     1:00:57     2:07:46     3:43:07     2:38:27   10:56     4:46:13
637   Lindsay Holt           F 25-29      30/70     4:48:55       59:00     2:05:58     3:47:20     2:40:16   10:56     4:46:14
638   David Swisher          M 35-39     80/137     4:46:46       49:05     1:45:51     3:35:22     3:00:29   10:56     4:46:19
639   Rex Carter             M 75-79        2/4     4:46:44     1:00:37     2:08:40     3:48:13     2:37:42   10:56     4:46:21
640   Justin Wohlford        M 30-34     80/147     4:49:31       50:59     1:51:58     3:41:59     2:54:39   10:57     4:46:37
641   Christine McFalls      F 30-34      20/55     4:51:50     1:04:55     2:19:22     3:55:23     2:27:19   10:57     4:46:40
642   Leeann Mueller         F 40-44      10/50     4:49:32       59:06     2:05:56     3:48:20     2:40:46   10:57     4:46:42
643   Joni Winkler           F 50-54      10/36     5:04:08     1:00:42     2:13:03     3:52:45     2:33:45   10:57     4:46:48
644   Mindi Whittaker        F 40-44      11/50     4:49:07     1:01:16     2:10:15     3:50:37     2:36:36   10:57     4:46:50
645   Anh Vo                 M 25-29     66/122     4:52:00     1:01:16     2:06:02     3:40:10     2:40:50   10:57     4:46:51
646   Shane Sampson          M 50-54     63/123     4:48:58     1:05:00     2:15:50     3:53:48     2:31:09   10:58     4:46:58
647   Raj Sharan             M 35-39     81/137     4:47:08     1:02:12     2:15:15     3:55:11     2:31:44   10:58     4:46:58
648   Calogero San Filippo   M 25-29     67/122     4:49:23     1:03:19     2:13:17     3:43:10     2:33:43   10:58     4:47:00
649   Megan San Filippo      F 25-29      31/70     4:49:24     1:03:21     2:13:18     3:43:11     2:33:44   10:58     4:47:01
650   Nicholas De Felice     M 20-24     58/106     4:47:28     1:02:28     2:15:10     4:01:14     2:31:57   10:58     4:47:07
651   Laura Bade             F 50-54      11/36     4:47:50       57:50     2:04:59     3:46:42     2:42:10   10:58     4:47:08
652   Lester Busche          M 45-49     56/114     4:54:16       58:16     2:03:28     3:46:37     2:43:43   10:58     4:47:11
653   Eric Branch            M 45-49     57/114     4:50:43       57:04     2:00:11     3:46:00     2:47:02   10:58     4:47:12
654   Michael Krecik         M 45-49     58/114     4:49:07     1:01:50     2:10:39     3:52:10     2:36:36   10:58     4:47:15
655   Kenneth Purvis         M 50-54     64/123     4:47:49     1:01:31     2:09:43     3:50:37     2:37:37   10:58     4:47:19
656   Kwihui David           F 50-54      12/36     4:49:44       58:21     2:06:25     3:50:30     2:40:58   10:59     4:47:22
657   Dai Tran               M 30-34     81/147     4:52:36       57:15     2:02:46     3:43:18     2:44:47   10:59     4:47:32
658   Clarence Pettit        M 45-49     59/114     4:47:36       54:59     1:57:22     3:30:35     2:50:12   10:59     4:47:34
659   Calvin Cooper          M 20-24     59/106     4:48:31     1:08:38     2:22:29     3:56:47     2:25:06   10:59     4:47:34
660   Ted Rohrer             M 16-19      15/23     4:49:20       53:58     1:57:55     3:41:46     2:49:40   10:59     4:47:35
661   William Harrell        M 30-34     82/147     4:49:17       55:38     2:01:05     3:45:38     2:46:33   10:59     4:47:37
662   Guy McCutcheon         M 30-34     83/147     4:48:45       48:39     1:48:43     3:43:20     2:59:19   11:00     4:48:01
663   Alexander Dehner       M 30-34     84/147     4:52:11     1:02:33     2:15:23     3:51:44     2:32:44   11:00     4:48:07
664   Lori Kiehl             F 40-44      12/50     4:53:04     1:10:16     2:25:48     4:00:11     2:22:22   11:00     4:48:09
665   Christian Perez Diaz   M 25-29     68/122     5:00:49     1:12:39     2:24:09     3:59:33     2:24:06   11:01     4:48:14
666   Jarrod Bevan           M 30-34     85/147     4:48:45       50:23     1:49:40     3:43:53     2:58:35   11:01     4:48:15
667   Craig Brunner          M 45-49     60/114     4:52:31     1:01:07     2:06:26     3:39:22     2:41:53   11:01     4:48:18
668   William Gissendanner   M 35-39     82/137     4:53:09     1:01:28     2:10:01     3:52:17     2:38:23   11:01     4:48:23
669   Christine Walker       F 45-49      10/42     4:51:30     1:01:35     2:10:52     3:51:06     2:37:45   11:01     4:48:36
670   Joe Keivel             M 40-44      60/99     4:51:19     1:03:28     2:13:57     3:57:33     2:34:44   11:02     4:48:40
671   Matthew Purkeypile     M 25-29     69/122     4:53:53       51:21     1:54:59     3:59:05     2:53:43   11:02     4:48:41
672   Jacob Artz             M 20-24     60/106     4:50:33       55:30     2:01:52     3:53:28     2:46:50   11:02     4:48:42
673   Mike Tinal             M 55-59      26/73     4:49:25       50:01     1:46:45     3:13:55     3:01:58   11:02     4:48:42
674   Jill Papandrea         F 40-44      13/50     4:53:52     1:03:33     2:11:55     3:51:20     2:36:55   11:02     4:48:49
675   Bernard Wejzgrowicz    M 55-59      27/73     4:51:04       58:17     2:05:46     3:51:46     2:43:22   11:03     4:49:08
676   Patrick Hession        M 16-19      16/23     4:49:14       45:57     2:00:41     3:45:33     2:48:29   11:03     4:49:09
677   Thomas P Quigley       M 55-59      28/73     4:50:43       55:56     1:58:19     3:26:59     2:51:05   11:03     4:49:23
678   Paul MacDonald         M 55-59      29/73     4:50:22       54:38     1:58:20     3:44:28     2:51:13   11:04     4:49:32
679   Chris Falloon          M 35-39     83/137     4:52:06       58:51     2:02:21     3:40:57     2:47:13   11:04     4:49:33
680   Jeff Kim               M 25-29     70/122     4:53:53     1:10:52     2:23:45     3:55:31     2:25:49   11:04     4:49:34
681   Timothy Janczewski     M 25-29     71/122     4:51:45       57:11     2:04:44     3:51:47     2:44:51   11:04     4:49:35
682   Daniel White           M 30-34     86/147     4:50:04       49:18     1:53:28     3:46:23     2:56:25   11:04     4:49:53
683   Tiffany Hammond        F 35-39      18/66     4:52:17     1:00:35     2:06:54     3:54:14     2:43:02   11:04     4:49:55
684   Dennis Klain           M 20-24     61/106     4:51:32       50:32     1:49:18     3:37:33     3:00:41   11:05     4:49:59
685   Lazar Nurilov          M 30-34     87/147     4:50:53       52:11     1:52:03     3:23:19     2:57:57   11:05     4:50:00
686   Matthew Grimm          M 20-24     62/106     4:50:42       53:18     1:58:44     3:46:31     2:51:24   11:05     4:50:07
687   Ariel McConnell        F 25-29      32/70     4:52:31     1:07:45     2:20:46     3:58:44     2:29:25   11:05     4:50:10
688   William Greer          M 20-24     63/106     4:52:37     1:03:17     2:14:09     3:52:29     2:36:05   11:05     4:50:14
689   Casey Ray              M 40-44      61/99     4:53:15     1:04:22     2:14:07     3:50:05     2:36:23   11:06     4:50:29
690   Dominic Tarpey         M 55-59      30/73     4:53:57     1:07:35     2:22:03     4:02:10     2:28:32   11:06     4:50:35
691   Geer McGee             M 20-24     64/106     4:53:13       57:36     1:59:06     3:48:35     2:51:30   11:06     4:50:35
692   Randall Pickenpaugh    M 50-54     65/123     4:53:03       59:35     2:06:56     3:51:37     2:44:06   11:07     4:51:02
693   Paul Adducchio         M 50-54     66/123     4:54:49     1:00:00     2:07:14     3:50:49     2:43:51   11:07     4:51:04
694   Cooper Prue            M 16-19      17/23     4:53:06       59:04     2:04:24     3:52:32     2:46:44   11:07     4:51:07
695   Kerri Prue             F 45-49      11/42     4:53:06       59:04     2:04:23     3:52:30     2:46:45   11:07     4:51:08
696   Mark Kennedy           M 20-24     65/106     4:53:52       59:23     2:08:39     3:54:56     2:42:32   11:07     4:51:11
697   John Kennedy           M 50-54     67/123     4:53:52       59:26     2:08:53     3:54:54     2:42:18   11:07     4:51:11
698   Basirat R. Triplett    F 45-49      12/42     4:56:00       55:13     2:02:05     3:44:22     2:49:45   11:09     4:51:49
699   Nicholas Landry        M 25-29     72/122     4:52:14     1:00:28     2:07:43     3:50:47     2:44:13   11:09     4:51:55
700   David Landry           M 25-29     73/122     4:52:15     1:00:28     2:07:43     3:50:48     2:44:13   11:09     4:51:56
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701   Brian Laycock          M 40-44      62/99     4:53:59     1:06:18     2:14:30     3:54:10     2:37:34   11:09     4:52:03
702   Brandon Williams       M 40-44      63/99     4:55:45       59:17     2:09:12     3:50:51     2:42:57   11:09     4:52:08
703   Justin Knight          M 40-44      64/99     4:55:45       59:18     2:09:13     3:50:53     2:42:57   11:10     4:52:10
704   Joel Tantlinger        M 35-39     84/137     4:52:43       56:11     2:07:24     3:54:09     2:44:49   11:10     4:52:12
705   Maddie McKenna         F 20-24      14/39     4:54:26       59:57     2:06:43     3:45:47     2:45:46   11:10     4:52:29
706   James Blackman         M 65-69       7/24     4:54:06     1:02:31     2:13:32     3:54:23     2:38:59   11:10     4:52:30
707   Robert Lytton          M 40-44      65/99     4:53:51       54:12     2:00:01     3:49:41     2:52:38   11:11     4:52:38
708   Joseph Watson          M 55-59      31/73     4:55:48       58:47     2:09:09     3:52:10     2:43:36   11:11     4:52:45
709   Julie Hartenbach       F 30-34      21/55     4:54:31       59:53     2:07:39     3:56:47     2:45:10   11:11     4:52:49
710   Carolyn Grider         F 35-39      19/66     4:54:31       59:53     2:07:39     3:56:48     2:45:10   11:11     4:52:49
711   Matthew Fadely         M 35-39     85/137     4:54:45       59:02     2:03:41     3:49:31     2:49:19   11:11     4:53:00
712   Ray Rylander           M 35-39     86/137     4:56:41       56:26     2:02:14     3:47:02     2:50:53   11:12     4:53:06
713   Andrea Blair           F 40-44      14/50     4:55:41     1:00:31     2:05:47     3:51:03     2:47:27   11:12     4:53:14
714   Walter Mauck           M 60-64      16/56     4:58:24     1:09:14     2:26:42     4:04:03     2:26:33   11:12     4:53:14
715   Alexander Ridenoure    M 40-44      66/99     4:55:41     1:00:32     2:05:48     3:51:05     2:47:28   11:12     4:53:15
716   Oren Edwards           M 35-39     87/137     4:56:44     1:01:11     2:08:09     3:51:51     2:45:07   11:12     4:53:15
717   Lourdes Ponce          F 30-34      22/55     4:54:33     1:00:28     2:09:51     3:52:23     2:43:29   11:12     4:53:19
718   Marlon Cadiente        M 40-44      67/99     4:57:20     1:07:02     2:28:23     4:01:11     2:25:06   11:13     4:53:28
719   Elizabeth Peuchen      F 25-29      33/70     4:55:44       57:53     2:11:41     3:59:16     2:41:51   11:13     4:53:31
720   Steven Weese           M 45-49     61/114     4:58:38     1:04:27     2:17:02     4:01:09     2:36:31   11:13     4:53:32
721   Benjamin Pinnick       M 35-39     88/137     4:55:46     1:02:10     2:11:55     3:49:27     2:41:42   11:13     4:53:36
722   Nicholas Olmstead      M 30-34     88/147     4:55:14       55:48     2:01:26     3:54:56     2:52:12   11:13     4:53:37
723   Elizabeth Shumate      F 20-24      15/39     4:57:50     1:03:20     2:13:17     3:50:36     2:40:29   11:13     4:53:46
724   Martin Goins           M 50-54     68/123     4:55:56     1:01:00     2:09:32     3:49:06     2:44:25   11:14     4:53:57
725   Chase Guarnaccio       M 25-29     74/122     4:57:02       58:20     2:03:30     3:43:25     2:50:34   11:14     4:54:04
726   Jane Owen              F 40-44      15/50     4:56:08       59:27     2:09:41     3:56:09     2:44:28   11:14     4:54:09
727   Alena Williams         F 35-39      20/66     4:55:01       53:28     1:55:58     3:56:03     2:58:16   11:14     4:54:14
728   Matthew Santoyo        M 16-19      18/23     4:54:35       49:26     1:57:33     3:56:01     2:56:49   11:15     4:54:21
729   Sarah Heimes-Oberweg   F 45-49      13/42     4:57:42     1:01:02     2:16:44     3:59:00     2:38:00   11:15     4:54:44
730   Jennifer Westphal      F 16-19       5/11     4:57:42     1:01:02     2:16:44     3:59:02     2:38:00   11:15     4:54:44
731   Ronald Tocash          M 50-54     69/123     4:55:29       52:31     1:59:02     3:53:49     2:55:45   11:16     4:54:47
732   Douglas Wampler        M 35-39     89/137     4:55:18       54:05     1:58:15     3:50:27     2:56:34   11:16     4:54:48
733   Amanda Scobie          F 25-29      34/70     4:55:49     1:02:01     2:12:52     3:59:32     2:41:59   11:16     4:54:51
734   James Busbea           M 45-49     62/114     4:57:30       54:47     1:56:53     3:45:01     2:57:59   11:16     4:54:51
735   Clint Taylor           M 35-39     90/137     4:56:09     1:01:35     2:17:40     4:03:54     2:37:14   11:16     4:54:54
736   Todd Baxter            M 50-54     70/123     4:57:27       59:29     2:12:26     3:59:16     2:42:33   11:16     4:54:58
737   Darren Minnemann       M 45-49     63/114     4:59:36     1:08:43     2:24:38     4:03:36     2:30:24   11:16     4:55:02
738   James Dempsey          M 35-39     91/137     4:56:09     1:03:49     2:15:47     4:01:04     2:39:21   11:16     4:55:08
739   Todd Grady             M 40-44      68/99     4:57:33       58:39     2:06:39     3:53:37     2:48:30   11:16     4:55:08
740   Susanne Spano          F 35-39      21/66     4:56:10     1:03:50     2:15:49     4:01:05     2:39:21   11:16     4:55:10
741   William Foster         M 45-49     64/114     4:57:32       56:55     2:03:29     3:55:10     2:51:44   11:17     4:55:12
742   Angela Robinette       F 45-49      14/42     4:56:29       58:46     2:10:49     3:59:00     2:44:24   11:17     4:55:13
743   Sydne McMullen         F 20-24      16/39     4:57:22       55:23     1:58:53     3:47:59     2:56:26   11:17     4:55:18
744   Betsy Woodruff         F 35-39      22/66     5:01:52       52:43     1:56:56     3:42:32     2:58:27   11:17     4:55:22
745   Fredric Owens          M 45-49     65/114     4:58:51     1:06:56     2:23:40     4:03:04     2:31:46   11:17     4:55:26
746   Kalani Ayres           M 30-34     89/147     4:58:14       58:31     2:09:36     3:57:14     2:45:50   11:17     4:55:26
747   Haley Van Orman        F 20-24      17/39     4:58:20     1:03:26     2:14:12     3:55:58     2:41:30   11:18     4:55:41
748   Isaiah Bice            M 20-24     66/106     5:00:14       59:00     2:06:29     3:54:50     2:49:16   11:18     4:55:45
749   Matthew Trouard        M 20-24     67/106     5:00:14       59:00     2:06:30     3:54:49     2:49:16   11:18     4:55:45
750   Joseph Meehan          M 20-24     68/106     4:58:47       51:08     1:50:05     3:42:59     3:05:54   11:18     4:55:58
751   Paul Beineke           M 45-49     66/114     4:57:30     1:00:16     2:08:42     3:58:49     2:47:20   11:18     4:56:02
752   Shane Dickey           M 16-19      19/23     4:58:27       54:39     2:06:04     4:03:08     2:50:07   11:19     4:56:10
753   Duska Reynolds         F 45-49      15/42     5:01:11     1:07:19     2:23:41     4:04:49     2:32:30   11:19     4:56:10
754   Nick Hallman           M 30-34     90/147     5:00:48     1:01:49     2:09:01     3:53:19     2:47:18   11:19     4:56:19
755   Kristina Baltazar      F 25-29      35/70     4:59:49     1:06:59     2:22:52     4:03:58     2:33:28   11:19     4:56:19
756   Paolo Fontanella       M 70-74       3/17     4:56:40       57:58     2:05:28     3:55:19     2:51:00   11:19     4:56:28
757   Ryan Baker             M 35-39     92/137     4:57:11     1:06:48     2:23:38     4:04:53     2:32:52   11:19     4:56:30
758   Maura Rust             F 35-39      23/66     4:58:34     1:01:33     2:18:07     4:01:19     2:38:28   11:20     4:56:34
759   Owen Powell            M 60-64      17/56     5:00:56     1:05:07     2:17:50     3:59:40     2:38:50   11:20     4:56:40
760   Kyle Campbell          M 30-34     91/147     4:59:21       59:15     2:03:28     3:52:51     2:53:14   11:20     4:56:41
761   Bill Schieman          M 70-74       4/17     5:00:44     1:00:22     2:07:58     3:44:06     2:48:47   11:20     4:56:45
762   Jeffrey Meredith       M 50-54     71/123     4:57:23       52:56     1:53:32     3:49:26     3:03:13   11:20     4:56:45
763   Ricardo Davila         M 50-54     72/123     4:58:39       57:25     2:04:34     3:44:51     2:52:57   11:22     4:57:30
764   Louis De Felice        M 50-54     73/123     4:58:01     1:04:17     2:21:31     4:07:43     2:36:09   11:22     4:57:40
765   Jeffrey Sandusky       M 35-39     93/137     5:01:39       59:06     2:05:05     3:52:53     2:52:36   11:22     4:57:40
766   Gregory Terrell        M 50-54     74/123     4:59:44     1:00:56     2:12:13     3:59:23     2:45:34   11:22     4:57:46
767   Cynthia Koehler        F 55-59       6/29     5:00:05       58:39     2:06:08     3:55:52     2:52:00   11:23     4:58:08
768   Eric Mowles            M 40-44      69/99     5:01:13     1:01:41     2:07:16     3:45:46     2:50:53   11:23     4:58:09
769   Judi Smith             F 45-49      16/42     5:02:18     1:03:46     2:15:01     3:56:01     2:43:13   11:23     4:58:14
770   Linda Ambard           F 55-59       7/29     5:00:44     1:06:55     2:21:17     4:01:27     2:37:07   11:24     4:58:24
771   John Covey             M 50-54     75/123     5:02:54       58:10     2:06:18     3:55:33     2:52:07   11:24     4:58:25
772   Lori Hemmelgarn        F 35-39      24/66     5:02:08     1:05:51     2:19:08     3:55:39     2:39:18   11:24     4:58:26
773   Marcus Stevenot        M 25-29     75/122     5:01:04     1:03:27     2:13:46     3:53:23     2:44:42   11:24     4:58:28
774   Roni Williams          F 35-39      25/66     5:02:36     1:01:13     2:09:24     3:50:45     2:49:07   11:24     4:58:30
775   Kevin Brown            M 25-29     76/122     5:02:22     1:04:26     2:19:07     4:02:57     2:39:25   11:24     4:58:32
776   Heather Freilich       F 50-54      13/36     5:02:55     1:05:23     2:21:44     4:05:05     2:36:57   11:24     4:58:41
777   Barry Haukoos          M 50-54     76/123     4:59:08     1:05:47     2:18:35     4:00:03     2:40:17   11:25     4:58:51
778   Kevin Henkel           M 20-24     69/106     5:02:02     1:03:06     2:13:50     4:00:01     2:45:12   11:25     4:59:02
779   Eric Lawson            M 55-59      32/73     5:01:24       56:08     2:01:34     3:50:27     2:57:36   11:26     4:59:09
780   Kimberly Hart          F 35-39      26/66     5:01:50     1:03:27     2:14:13     4:03:19     2:44:58   11:26     4:59:11
781   Joseph Astroski        M 60-64      18/56     5:01:05     1:03:35     2:16:37     4:04:25     2:42:36   11:26     4:59:12
782   Jennifer Black         F 65-69        2/8     5:03:37     1:04:27     2:17:11     4:01:43     2:42:11   11:26     4:59:21
783   Christie Graver        F 40-44      16/50     5:02:00     1:05:14     2:20:49     4:05:08     2:38:35   11:26     4:59:24
784   Bob Strauss            M 60-64      19/56     5:04:04     1:10:02     2:28:34     4:07:48     2:30:52   11:26     4:59:26
785   Emily Laco             F 35-39      27/66     5:04:04     1:10:04     2:28:37     4:07:50     2:30:51   11:26     4:59:27
786   Sara Kopton            F 35-39      28/66     5:02:14     1:00:38     2:13:12     4:05:35     2:46:17   11:26     4:59:29
787   Heyung Oh              M 30-34     92/147     5:02:22       54:46     1:57:25     3:54:33     3:02:11   11:27     4:59:35
788   Jason Russi            M 35-39     94/137     5:03:38     1:03:32     2:13:55     3:57:25     2:45:45   11:27     4:59:39
789   Douglas Dudley         M 50-54     77/123     5:02:28       59:55     2:06:36     3:53:25     2:53:04   11:27     4:59:39
790   Jose Gonzalez          M 25-29     77/122     4:59:50       51:28     1:59:28     3:57:51     3:00:18   11:27     4:59:45
791   John Lamonica          M 30-34     93/147     5:02:40     1:08:51     2:20:30     4:02:09     2:39:21   11:27     4:59:50
792   Kevin Spear            M 50-54     78/123     5:02:52       58:44     2:05:29     3:53:49     2:54:31   11:27     4:59:59
793   Joseph Callen          M 25-29     78/122     5:04:45     1:04:50     2:13:18     4:02:14     2:46:45   11:28     5:00:02
794   Pamela Leonard         F 55-59       8/29     5:04:07     1:05:12     2:17:39     4:00:57     2:42:28   11:28     5:00:06
795   Tyler Bennett          M 20-24     70/106     5:01:48       55:16     1:58:09     4:03:51     3:02:00   11:28     5:00:08
796   Kathleen McGill        F 45-49      17/42     5:02:25     1:00:03     2:14:37     4:01:56     2:45:37   11:28     5:00:14
797   Kevin Scanlan          M 20-24     71/106     5:03:20       57:25     2:05:13     3:59:48     2:55:07   11:28     5:00:19
798   Ann Jones              F 50-54      14/36     5:04:26     1:03:46     2:15:57     3:58:32     2:44:27   11:28     5:00:23
799   Sylvia Cunningham      F 25-29      36/70     5:03:11     1:05:30     2:17:19     4:04:21     2:43:22   11:29     5:00:41
800   Jean Fisher            F 50-54      15/36     5:03:11     1:05:30     2:17:19     4:04:21     2:43:22   11:29     5:00:41
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         10K        HALF         35K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Amanda Primozich       F 35-39      29/66     5:01:28       58:28     2:10:20     4:02:16     2:50:30   11:29     5:00:50
802   Chad Stewart           M 35-39     95/137     5:02:35       57:48     2:04:13     3:59:27     2:56:39   11:29     5:00:52
803   Shawna Laris           F 30-34      23/55     5:03:57     1:03:30     2:14:23     4:04:36     2:46:30   11:29     5:00:52
804   Chad Chaffee           M 45-49     67/114     5:01:21     1:01:03     2:06:18     3:48:46     2:54:51   11:30     5:01:08
805   Greg Dayton            M 45-49     68/114     5:03:46     1:03:27     2:13:58     4:00:28     2:47:11   11:30     5:01:08
806   Debbie Gillespie       F 45-49      18/42     5:03:00     1:08:36     2:25:20     4:05:44     2:35:54   11:30     5:01:14
807   Richard Sanders        M 45-49     69/114     5:03:54       58:41     2:04:45     3:53:16     2:56:30   11:30     5:01:14
808   Jamila Jahic           F 35-39      30/66     5:03:22       57:01     2:06:13     3:56:13     2:55:03   11:30     5:01:15
809   Mara Hemmer            F 25-29      37/70     5:04:06     1:03:23     2:15:45     4:03:57     2:45:35   11:31     5:01:20
810   Brian Lutz             M 40-44      70/99     5:02:09       55:04     2:07:57     3:58:29     2:53:26   11:31     5:01:22
811   Justin Jadzinski       M 25-29     79/122     5:05:37       59:41     2:12:50     4:05:54     2:48:44   11:31     5:01:34
812   Marco Barral           M 20-24     72/106     5:04:36     1:00:30     2:10:14     3:57:28     2:51:26   11:31     5:01:40
813   Shannon Diffley        F 25-29      38/70     5:04:44     1:01:18     2:13:18     4:05:09     2:48:57   11:33     5:02:15
814   Ashley Vanderweele     F 25-29      39/70     5:07:25     1:07:39     2:21:03     4:05:35     2:41:19   11:33     5:02:21
815   Robert Wells           M 40-44      71/99     5:05:30     1:05:46     2:19:10     4:05:37     2:43:23   11:33     5:02:32
816   Billie Sallot          F 35-39      31/66     5:03:58     1:07:03     2:21:01     4:06:17     2:41:32   11:33     5:02:33
817   Lisa Comberger         F 45-49      19/42     5:04:56       57:56     2:03:57     3:47:42     2:58:37   11:33     5:02:33
818   Kimberly Comberger     F 45-49      20/42     5:04:57       57:57     2:03:58     3:47:42     2:58:35   11:33     5:02:33
819   Kendra Beaudet         F 35-39      32/66     5:04:54     1:03:43     2:15:01     3:57:41     2:47:40   11:34     5:02:41
820   Kimberly French        F 40-44      17/50     5:04:09       54:00     1:55:40     3:46:34     3:07:17   11:34     5:02:56
821   Joel Nowlin            M 16-19      20/23     5:07:52     1:05:32     2:15:55     3:59:40     2:47:55   11:36     5:03:50
822   Rogelio Amisola        M 50-54     79/123     5:08:04     1:11:06     2:28:21     4:08:43     2:35:38   11:37     5:03:58
823   Steven Whitmore        M 35-39     96/137     5:06:28     1:02:43     2:13:43     3:56:55     2:50:18   11:37     5:04:01
824   Tina Laskaris          F 40-44      18/50     5:08:27     1:09:06     2:23:04     4:08:06     2:41:00   11:37     5:04:03
825   Sarah Crabtree         F 40-44      19/50     5:08:23     1:02:33     2:16:31     4:03:18     2:48:04   11:38     5:04:35
826   Robert Craw            M 50-54     80/123     5:08:37     1:03:32     2:17:24     4:06:48     2:47:14   11:38     5:04:38
827   Charles Henderson      M 25-29     80/122     5:05:17       54:50     2:06:44     4:00:50     2:58:03   11:38     5:04:47
828   Lizbeth Talko          F 50-54      16/36     5:07:28     1:08:16     2:23:51     4:09:42     2:41:05   11:39     5:04:55
829   Tim Gonyea             M 55-59      33/73     5:07:22     1:04:01     2:15:44     4:06:09     2:49:16   11:39     5:04:59
830   Scot Nairn             M 40-44      72/99     5:08:04     1:00:35     2:08:30     3:58:02     2:56:33   11:39     5:05:02
831   Jeremiah Robillard     M 30-34     94/147     5:09:34     1:09:44     2:25:13     4:06:55     2:39:54   11:39     5:05:06
832   Leonard Sabatini       M 65-69       8/24     5:08:51     1:03:43     2:16:27     4:03:42     2:48:43   11:39     5:05:10
833   Eric Morales           M 35-39     97/137     5:13:30     1:11:28     2:27:10     4:04:26     2:38:05   11:39     5:05:14
834   Alex Massey            M 25-29     81/122     5:20:10     1:03:20     2:19:56     4:10:53     2:45:23   11:40     5:05:18
835   Chris Calhoun          M 50-54     81/123     5:08:32     1:06:51     2:22:22     4:05:39     2:43:07   11:40     5:05:28
836   Jane Manno             F 60-64       3/17     5:07:19     1:04:14     2:14:21     4:04:29     2:51:08   11:40     5:05:29
837   Jeremiah Ross          M 35-39     98/137     5:09:25     1:04:38     2:17:40     4:06:16     2:48:05   11:41     5:05:45
838   Kenneth Sirois         M 70-74       5/17     5:06:11     1:05:21     2:20:44     4:06:04     2:45:03   11:41     5:05:47
839   Krista Stephens        F 20-24      18/39     5:07:03     1:05:14     2:17:51     4:08:41     2:48:09   11:41     5:05:59
840   Aisha Fitzgerald       F 30-34      24/55     5:06:53     1:03:30     2:19:19     4:09:27     2:46:45   11:41     5:06:03
841   Eder Bennett           M 30-34     95/147     5:08:11     1:01:36     2:13:14     4:08:03     2:53:03   11:42     5:06:16
842   Jeffrey Bass           M 40-44      73/99     5:08:12     1:01:37     2:13:16     4:08:24     2:53:03   11:42     5:06:18
843   Amber Knox-Barker      F 30-34      25/55     5:06:29     1:02:34     2:15:54     4:04:02     2:50:25   11:42     5:06:18
844   Michael Obrien         M 30-34     96/147     5:10:30     1:02:33     2:18:40     4:09:21     2:47:46   11:42     5:06:26
845   Ronald Caruso          M 80           1/2     5:07:42     1:09:37     2:24:36     4:05:53     2:41:53   11:42     5:06:28
846   Heather Winiecki       F 45-49      21/42     5:07:12     1:08:39     2:25:23     4:10:21     2:41:14   11:43     5:06:36
847   William Pastewait      M 40-44      74/99     5:10:42     1:03:29     2:12:03     4:00:01     2:55:01   11:44     5:07:03
848   Sheldon Livingston     M 20-24     73/106     5:08:00       53:16     2:00:54     4:01:15     3:06:11   11:44     5:07:05
849   Janies Garcia          M 45-49     70/114     5:07:55     1:04:29     2:17:22     4:10:03     2:49:45   11:44     5:07:06
850   Paul Spurgeon          M 35-39     99/137     5:11:29       51:50     1:51:48     3:47:33     3:15:40   11:45     5:07:27
851   Stephen Meaney         M 30-34     97/147     5:10:11     1:03:28     2:14:13     3:58:50     2:53:18   11:45     5:07:30
852   James Thomas           M 25-29     82/122     5:11:03     1:06:12     2:21:01     4:05:16     2:46:43   11:45     5:07:43
853   Brandon Ashcraft       M 25-29     83/122     5:11:03     1:06:11     2:20:58     4:04:56     2:46:46   11:45     5:07:44
854   Alice Feldmann         F 30-34      26/55     5:12:50     1:05:49     2:21:02     4:07:05     2:46:46   11:45     5:07:47
855   Haley Rowland          F 20-24      19/39     5:08:37       52:26     1:57:47     4:08:49     3:10:02   11:45     5:07:49
856   Troy Woodruff          M 50-54     82/123     5:11:58     1:05:32     2:18:52     4:01:39     2:49:05   11:46     5:07:56
857   Valerie Sanders        F 45-49      22/42     5:11:17     1:07:51     2:23:51     4:10:39     2:44:12   11:46     5:08:03
858   Elizabeth Coffman      F 55-59       9/29     5:08:50     1:04:21     2:20:59     4:12:16     2:47:04   11:46     5:08:03
859   Candy Sikes            F 30-34      27/55     5:08:50     1:05:14     2:22:41     4:12:30     2:45:37   11:46     5:08:17
860   Matt Konow             M 40-44      75/99     5:12:39     1:01:50     2:11:52     4:05:06     2:56:41   11:47     5:08:32
861   Tom Knickerbocker      M 50-54     83/123     5:11:12     1:04:58     2:17:16     4:09:09     2:51:20   11:47     5:08:36
862   Zachary Gilliam        M 20-24     74/106     5:11:56       56:37     2:01:43     3:59:49     3:07:14   11:48     5:08:57
863   William Deveau         M 25-29     84/122     5:11:18     1:01:13     2:12:30     4:01:11     2:56:38   11:48     5:09:07
864   Donald Nims            M 70-74       6/17     5:11:55     1:08:58     2:25:57     4:13:22     2:43:18   11:49     5:09:15
865   Nicole Musthaler       F 20-24      20/39     5:12:44     1:03:31     2:16:20     4:10:41     2:53:00   11:49     5:09:19
866   Victoria Baker         F 25-29      40/70     5:10:09       52:56     1:53:11     3:25:25     3:16:12   11:49     5:09:22
867   Scott Ross             M 25-29     85/122     5:14:12     1:01:06     2:16:31     4:11:30     2:52:55   11:49     5:09:26
868   William Medina         M 50-54     84/123     5:09:58     1:00:56     2:09:44     4:07:47     2:59:44   11:49     5:09:28
869   Julie Mitchell         F 50-54      17/36     5:13:31     1:05:09     2:18:47     4:04:45     2:50:43   11:49     5:09:29
870   Nicole Mitchell        F 20-24      21/39     5:13:31     1:05:09     2:18:47     4:04:47     2:50:43   11:49     5:09:29
871   Richard Stafford       M 50-54     85/123     5:15:09     1:03:43     2:15:49     4:08:41     2:53:46   11:49     5:09:35
872   T Jay Wheeler          M 40-44      76/99     5:13:46     1:05:32     2:20:29     4:04:27     2:49:22   11:50     5:09:51
873   Jerry Fergason         M 65-69       9/24     5:14:02     1:03:14     2:16:20     4:00:42     2:53:33   11:50     5:09:52
874   Sheldon Diltz          M 50-54     86/123     5:14:10     1:05:52     2:18:41     4:08:06     2:51:19   11:50     5:09:59
875   Clyde L Landry         M 70-74       7/17     5:12:57     1:02:03     2:12:49     4:00:14     2:57:19   11:51     5:10:08
876   Erique Geiger          M 25-29     86/122     5:13:49       55:44     2:00:45     4:00:20     3:09:26   11:51     5:10:11
877   Derrick Canales        M 30-34     98/147     5:13:50       55:46     2:00:46     4:00:27     3:09:26   11:51     5:10:12
878   John Mateer            M 45-49     71/114     5:15:24       59:01     2:12:24     4:05:06     2:58:03   11:51     5:10:26
879   Amit Goel              M 40-44      77/99     5:12:38       59:58     2:16:37     4:10:53     2:53:50   11:51     5:10:26
880   Nancy Knoll            F 60-64       4/17     5:14:42     1:00:40     2:13:01     4:04:12     2:57:26   11:51     5:10:27
881   Robert Gulis           M 50-54     87/123     5:11:07     1:06:08     2:19:17     4:07:13     2:51:19   11:52     5:10:36
882   Vishnu Kotichintala    M 35-39    100/137     5:16:30     1:01:03     2:11:52     4:05:51     2:59:01   11:52     5:10:53
883   Rj Hildebrandt         M 25-29     87/122     5:16:03     1:09:43     2:33:56     4:16:33     2:37:07   11:53     5:11:03
884   Zachary Kulesza        M 20-24     75/106     5:14:14     1:12:59     2:28:05     4:12:14     2:43:00   11:53     5:11:05
885   Jean Schmidt           F 65-69        3/8     5:15:31     1:05:27     2:19:11     4:09:23     2:52:04   11:53     5:11:14
886   Heather Barr           F 30-34      28/55     5:15:31     1:05:12     2:19:37     4:12:48     2:51:41   11:53     5:11:18
887   Andrea Weiss           F 30-34      29/55     5:14:27     1:04:50     2:18:05     4:08:25     2:53:22   11:54     5:11:27
888   Jeremy McPherson       M 45-49     72/114     5:16:14     1:11:15     2:28:37     4:13:17     2:43:13   11:55     5:11:50
889   Truman Smith           M 70-74       8/17     5:13:05     1:07:21     2:22:44     4:09:18     2:49:17   11:55     5:12:01
890   David Baumann          M 55-59      34/73     5:15:24     1:07:48     2:25:15     4:10:45     2:46:47   11:55     5:12:02
891   Timothy Morsie         M 35-39    101/137     5:16:13     1:06:13     2:22:08     4:12:25     2:49:57   11:55     5:12:04
892   Ryan Sypher            M 20-24     76/106     5:14:56     1:05:34     2:15:53     4:08:15     2:56:24   11:56     5:12:17
893   Chris Grassi           M 20-24     77/106     5:14:55     1:05:34     2:15:54     4:08:16     2:56:24   11:56     5:12:17
894   Patricia Demott        F 55-59      10/29     5:16:03     1:04:19     2:20:32     4:12:30     2:51:50   11:56     5:12:22
895   Marshall Adkins        M 60-64      20/56     5:14:16       55:31     2:06:16     4:04:56     3:06:11   11:56     5:12:26
896   Ryan Hussung           M 16-19      21/23     5:17:27       54:25     1:59:34     3:53:30     3:13:04   11:56     5:12:37
897   Michael Ogg            M 45-49     73/114     5:16:51     1:05:58     2:21:24     4:11:12     2:51:18   11:57     5:12:41
898   Brian Derouen          M 35-39    102/137     5:15:20     1:03:06     2:14:46     4:09:53     2:58:01   11:57     5:12:46
899   Tom McCourt            M 60-64      21/56     5:16:38     1:06:46     2:20:29     4:09:38     2:52:18   11:57     5:12:47
900   Deonia Montgomery      F 45-49      23/42     5:19:27     1:07:12     2:24:48     4:18:20     2:48:06   11:57     5:12:53

Generated March 15, 2026 at 4:23 PM 9/15



Air Force Marathon - Full-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com
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901   Santosh Patil          M 45-49     74/114     5:15:37       58:04     2:06:23     4:05:15     3:06:36   11:57     5:12:59
902   Blanca Rodriguez       F 35-39      33/66     5:17:27     1:01:06     2:15:32     4:08:00     2:57:29   11:57     5:13:01
903   Darlene Spry           F 45-49      24/42     5:17:04     1:05:47     2:24:12     4:15:18     2:48:54   11:57     5:13:06
904   Brian Barney           M 20-24     78/106     5:13:36       45:30     1:47:56     3:43:50     3:25:34   11:58     5:13:30
905   Carol Campbell         F 55-59      11/29     5:16:24     1:06:38     2:20:04     4:07:52     2:53:34   11:59     5:13:37
906   Steven Orzel           M 30-34     99/147     5:16:53     1:01:43     2:12:55     4:01:42     3:00:56   11:59     5:13:50
907   Michael Greer          M 55-59      35/73     5:16:35       57:39     2:06:32     4:12:31     3:07:23   11:59     5:13:54
908   Megan Sullivan         F 20-24      22/39     5:15:38       56:46     2:13:31     4:13:05     3:00:24   11:59     5:13:54
909   Edward Atkins          M 35-39    103/137     5:18:36     1:10:00     2:28:33     4:13:44     2:45:23   11:59     5:13:56
910   Mike Kelley            M 60-64      22/56     5:14:12       49:53     1:46:43     3:46:18     3:27:15   11:59     5:13:57
911   Carl Box               M 60-64      23/56     5:16:18     1:06:15     2:19:29     4:12:04     2:54:37   12:00     5:14:05
912   Chris Kuhn             M 25-29     88/122     5:15:47     1:01:11     2:11:09     4:08:49     3:03:00   12:00     5:14:09
913   Luke Dollmeyer         M 25-29     89/122     5:16:47     1:03:28     2:14:27     4:17:39     2:59:47   12:00     5:14:13
914   Derek Miller           M 25-29     90/122     5:14:47       50:08     1:56:22     3:58:52     3:17:57   12:00     5:14:18
915   Bradford Law           M 30-34    100/147     5:14:34     1:16:25     2:30:03     4:16:11     2:44:32   12:01     5:14:34
916   Leah Novich            F 25-29      41/70     5:15:43     1:05:14     2:16:36     4:13:03     2:58:01   12:01     5:14:36
917   James McGregor         M 70-74       9/17     5:18:33     1:08:41     2:25:05     4:13:23     2:49:37   12:01     5:14:41
918   Daniel Pena            M 40-44      78/99     5:23:13     1:03:17     2:17:08     4:11:21     2:57:34   12:01     5:14:42
919   Steve Wagner           M 50-54     88/123     5:19:13     1:02:07     2:15:50     4:10:12     2:59:09   12:02     5:14:58
920   Venkateswara Gogineni  M 40-44      79/99     5:17:49       59:02     2:07:16     3:59:13     3:07:55   12:02     5:15:10
921   Sean Graham            M 45-49     75/114     5:16:20       59:42     2:19:28     4:12:32     2:55:43   12:02     5:15:10
922   Carly Seidl            F 20-24      23/39     5:16:57     1:03:28     2:22:03     4:14:53     2:53:08   12:02     5:15:10
923   Matthew Sayers         M 35-39    104/137     5:16:07       55:16     2:05:51     4:10:19     3:09:26   12:02     5:15:16
924   David Van Veldhuizen   M 50-54     89/123     5:20:08     1:09:55     2:30:22     4:17:50     2:44:58   12:03     5:15:19
925   Leah Skrypek           F 25-29      42/70     5:18:11     1:06:40     2:20:03     4:09:31     2:55:20   12:03     5:15:22
926   Emily Demel            F 16-19       6/11     5:18:36     1:03:03     2:17:26     4:08:49     2:57:59   12:03     5:15:25
927   Jillian Roepe          F 16-19       7/11     5:18:37     1:03:04     2:17:27     4:08:51     2:58:00   12:03     5:15:27
928   Thomas Butterick       M 30-34    101/147     5:17:28                 2:25:06     4:06:53     2:50:24   12:03     5:15:30
929   Jon Gorder             M 60-64      24/56     5:17:24     1:09:41     2:23:56     4:10:28     2:51:36   12:03     5:15:31
930   Dustin Brown           M 30-34    102/147     5:16:53     1:18:34     2:38:59     4:17:51     2:36:40   12:03     5:15:38
931   Robert Fix             M 65-69      10/24     5:18:00     1:04:50     2:14:36     3:50:31     3:01:08   12:04     5:15:43
932   Darin McCarren         M 20-24     79/106     5:18:38     1:03:21     2:19:37     4:11:35     2:56:09   12:04     5:15:45
933   Vish Narayanan         M 40-44      80/99     5:18:46     1:01:24     2:13:55     4:09:02     3:02:04   12:04     5:15:58
934   Prasad Nataraj         M 55-59      36/73     5:20:30     1:08:21     2:22:37     4:12:06     2:53:42   12:05     5:16:19
935   Paul Robinson          M 45-49     76/114     5:21:11     1:09:40     2:28:27     4:13:33     2:47:57   12:05     5:16:24
936   Richard Sweezer        M 50-54     90/123     5:18:30       59:54     2:07:20     4:02:57     3:09:10   12:05     5:16:29
937   Franklin Smith         M 55-59      37/73     5:18:45     1:03:47     2:15:39     4:14:34     3:00:54   12:05     5:16:32
938   Robert Maertz          M 25-29     91/122     5:18:01       56:36     2:04:18     4:03:20     3:12:25   12:06     5:16:43
939   Nicholas Paltzer       M 40-44      81/99     5:18:52     1:07:24     2:23:01     4:14:50     2:54:19   12:07     5:17:20
940   Kayla Williams         F 25-29      43/70     5:24:22     1:09:18     2:25:08     4:16:27     2:52:15   12:07     5:17:23
941   Tyler Rector           M 16-19      22/23     5:22:18       58:52     2:11:58     4:11:35     3:05:27   12:07     5:17:25
942   Brian Myers            M 50-54     91/123     5:21:39     1:12:35     2:30:59     4:19:19     2:46:43   12:08     5:17:41
943   Anjanette Heck         F 40-44      20/50     5:21:03       57:56     2:04:02     4:10:51     3:13:46   12:08     5:17:47
944   Colleen Schlea         F 50-54      18/36     5:20:57     1:06:29     2:25:25     4:18:28     2:52:23   12:08     5:17:48
945   Donald Schlea          M 55-59      38/73     5:20:57     1:06:28     2:25:27     4:18:28     2:52:22   12:08     5:17:48
946   Jena Brooks            F 35-39      34/66     5:20:15     1:02:47     2:17:14     4:14:43     3:00:43   12:09     5:17:56
947   Nicholas Cicone        M 25-29     92/122     5:21:17     1:11:10     2:26:53     4:12:48     2:51:07   12:09     5:18:00
948   Ling Dao               M 40-44      82/99     5:23:21     1:10:10     2:30:02     4:20:23     2:48:22   12:10     5:18:24
949   Tim Phillips           M 35-39    105/137     5:19:32       54:42     2:07:36     4:12:49     3:10:56   12:10     5:18:32
950   Eric Chovanec          M 30-34    103/147     5:21:22     1:01:25     2:12:35     4:11:10     3:06:04   12:10     5:18:39
951   Gaige McGill           M 25-29     93/122     5:20:34     1:02:13     2:14:06     3:58:30     3:04:43   12:11     5:18:48
952   John Dickey            M 16-19      23/23     5:21:03     1:01:27     2:15:32     4:16:30     3:03:26   12:11     5:18:57
953   Anthony Molosz         M 25-29     94/122     5:24:18     1:03:31     2:15:09     4:09:51     3:03:51   12:11     5:19:00
954   Kevin Nerg             M 25-29     95/122     5:21:07     1:04:17     2:10:17     4:07:51     3:08:59   12:12     5:19:16
955   Sophie Nelson          F 20-24      24/39     5:20:48     1:07:13     2:22:55     4:19:04     2:56:44   12:12     5:19:39
956   Martin Dixon           M 45-49     77/114     5:22:15       59:21     2:06:29     4:01:42     3:13:12   12:13     5:19:41
957   James Porter           M 35-39    106/137     5:23:50     1:15:21     2:37:32     4:25:04     2:42:13   12:13     5:19:44
958   Eli Rodriguez          M 25-29     96/122     5:22:06     1:02:33     2:19:33     4:15:49     3:00:23   12:13     5:19:56
959   Richard Jay            M 30-34    104/147     5:22:26     1:01:00     2:10:39     4:06:43     3:09:19   12:13     5:19:58
960   Monica M. Cook         F 40-44      21/50     5:23:16       57:33     2:12:24     4:09:02     3:08:08   12:14     5:20:31
961   Katie Kosan            F 20-24      25/39     5:25:18     1:11:20     2:31:17     4:23:07     2:49:18   12:15     5:20:34
962   Michael Aines          M 55-59      39/73     5:24:34     1:03:36     2:17:26     4:12:40     3:03:24   12:15     5:20:49
963   Allison Barkalow       F 30-34      30/55     5:25:07     1:05:48     2:21:46     4:17:46     2:59:06   12:15     5:20:51
964   Bradly Gravunder       M 55-59      40/73     5:22:01     1:00:06     2:18:14     4:16:56     3:02:42   12:15     5:20:56
965   Stephen Deedrick       M 55-59      41/73     5:22:44     1:08:40     2:26:11     4:16:25     2:54:46   12:15     5:20:57
966   Lee Hodgkinson         M 30-34    105/147     5:25:01     1:05:38     2:19:44     4:15:38     3:01:18   12:16     5:21:02
967   Lee Cohoon             M 50-54     92/123     5:25:37     1:05:02     2:16:07     4:15:51     3:04:56   12:16     5:21:03
968   Andrew Wetterer        M 30-34    106/147     5:25:00     1:05:38     2:18:57     4:13:01     3:02:09   12:16     5:21:06
969   Andy Magdanz           M 40-44      83/99     5:23:47     1:01:02     2:12:17     4:04:59     3:08:54   12:16     5:21:11
970   Patrick Patton         M 55-59      42/73     5:23:15       59:24     2:07:27     4:10:49     3:13:46   12:16     5:21:12
971   John Laurence          M 35-39    107/137     5:25:49     1:11:02     2:28:51     4:21:36     2:52:27   12:16     5:21:17
972   Malia Stephens         F 20-24      26/39     5:23:59       58:41     2:08:18     4:07:42     3:13:03   12:16     5:21:21
973   Daniel Celebucki       M 20-24     80/106     5:23:59       58:37     2:08:17     4:07:41     3:13:05   12:16     5:21:21
974   Rageed Basrawi         M 20-24     81/106     5:24:05       58:33     2:08:08     4:07:36     3:13:15   12:16     5:21:23
975   Meghan Preston         F 35-39      35/66     5:23:19       55:27     1:57:55     3:45:45     3:23:35   12:17     5:21:30
976   Joshua Bowers          M 25-29     97/122     5:25:21     1:06:59     2:22:57     4:15:44     2:58:53   12:17     5:21:50
977   Stephen Moy            M 30-34    107/147     5:22:58       59:44     2:17:52     4:14:28     3:04:09   12:18     5:22:00
978   Jason Sherman          M 35-39    108/137     5:24:37     1:03:00     2:14:52     4:11:57     3:07:14   12:18     5:22:06
979   Holly Matsko           F 35-39      36/66     5:24:28       59:27     2:09:38     4:14:44     3:12:30   12:18     5:22:07
980   Amanda Fleming         F 30-34      31/55     5:24:28       59:27     2:09:38     4:14:43     3:12:30   12:18     5:22:08
981   Bill Neitzke           M 45-49     78/114     5:23:05       53:43     2:10:39     4:17:02     3:11:39   12:19     5:22:17
982   Emily Artz             F 20-24      27/39     5:26:49     1:04:53     2:20:38     4:16:21     3:02:01   12:19     5:22:39
983   Jonathan Stenzel       M 40-44      84/99     5:24:17     1:01:35     2:11:10     4:17:58     3:11:30   12:19     5:22:40
984   Jennifer Ellis         F 35-39      37/66     5:27:21     1:02:06     2:15:06     4:19:48     3:07:39   12:20     5:22:44
985   Christopher Hetrick    M 35-39    109/137     5:25:57     1:00:33     2:16:12     4:17:18     3:06:51   12:20     5:23:02
986   Joe Palencik Jr        M 60-64      25/56     5:26:38     1:02:42     2:17:02     4:19:13     3:06:01   12:20     5:23:02
987   Kevin Wulf             M 40-44      85/99     5:23:59       56:55     2:12:29     4:22:14     3:10:36   12:20     5:23:04
988   Tamera Duncan          F 55-59      12/29     5:27:06     1:09:04     2:25:00     4:17:28     2:58:05   12:20     5:23:04
989   Thomas Cvitkovich      M 35-39    110/137     5:25:42     1:00:34     2:06:54     4:06:55     3:16:25   12:21     5:23:19
990   Lucas Dierker          M 25-29     98/122     5:28:21     1:01:52     2:10:31     4:05:24     3:13:04   12:22     5:23:35
991   Nathaniel Raquet       M 20-24     82/106     5:26:10       59:24     2:12:44     4:22:08     3:10:57   12:22     5:23:40
992   Randell Rosado         M 30-34    108/147     5:24:36       56:47     2:06:30     4:06:57     3:17:19   12:22     5:23:49
993   Mark May               M 55-59      43/73     5:27:21     1:03:15     2:16:21     4:21:01     3:07:39   12:22     5:23:59
994   Kurt Bezeau            M 35-39    111/137     5:27:03     1:04:11     2:17:59     4:15:47     3:06:10   12:23     5:24:09
995   Autumn Palmer          F 25-29      44/70     5:27:03     1:04:11     2:18:00     4:15:47     3:06:10   12:23     5:24:09
996   John Luebcke           M 40-44      86/99     5:28:30     1:01:34     2:12:34     4:07:01     3:11:41   12:23     5:24:15
997   Ashlie Szatkowski      F 25-29      45/70     5:25:02     1:03:14     2:19:19     4:18:49     3:04:58   12:23     5:24:17
998   Michael Sherburne      M 20-24     83/106     5:28:21     1:02:21     2:13:06     4:13:05     3:11:30   12:24     5:24:35
999   Bob Lafebre            M 60-64      26/56     5:29:34     1:02:45     2:09:38     3:53:28     3:15:44   12:26     5:25:21
1000  David Llamas           M 45-49     79/114     5:29:58     1:09:30     2:24:40     4:16:32     3:00:43   12:26     5:25:23

Generated March 15, 2026 at 4:23 PM 10/15



Air Force Marathon - Full-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         10K        HALF         35K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Jennifer Turdean       F 35-39      38/66     5:26:27     1:01:31     2:12:55     4:15:57     3:12:34   12:26     5:25:29
1002  Daniel Klotzbach       M 35-39    112/137     5:29:29     1:09:35     2:24:39     4:23:29     3:00:53   12:26     5:25:31
1003  Luke Lenze             M 20-24     84/106     5:28:39       56:37     2:03:29     4:21:39     3:22:10   12:26     5:25:39
1004  Jerry Warden           M 45-49     80/114     5:28:18     1:06:29     2:24:11     4:21:40     3:01:30   12:26     5:25:40
1005  Billie Stout           F 45-49      25/42     5:28:18     1:06:29     2:24:12     4:21:42     3:01:29   12:26     5:25:41
1006  Christopher Frank      M 35-39    113/137     5:28:15     1:03:09     2:14:50     4:08:23     3:10:56   12:26     5:25:45
1007  Stephanie Frank        F 25-29      46/70     5:28:15     1:03:10     2:14:50     4:08:23     3:10:55   12:26     5:25:45
1008  Jonas Schmidt          M 30-34    109/147     5:26:14     1:16:05     2:31:28     4:27:43     2:54:19   12:26     5:25:46
1009  Adam Murphy            M 25-29     99/122     5:28:50     1:03:30     2:14:16     4:15:27     3:11:58   12:28     5:26:13
1010  Amanda Wang            F 25-29      47/70     5:29:52     1:04:49     2:26:01     4:27:28     3:00:18   12:28     5:26:18
1011  Mark Stoi              M 55-59      44/73     5:31:44     1:10:43     2:30:02     4:26:18     2:56:29   12:28     5:26:31
1012  Jeff Towslee           M 50-54     93/123     5:28:33     1:16:41     2:39:03     4:28:19     2:47:40   12:29     5:26:42
1013  Mercury Vargas         M 20-24     85/106     5:29:25       55:59     1:57:14     4:09:36     3:29:43   12:29     5:26:56
1014  Brian Adams            M 50-54     94/123     5:29:53     1:09:00     2:26:04     4:11:52     3:00:58   12:29     5:27:02
1015  Michelle Schuldt       F 30-34      32/55     5:30:03     1:05:23     2:23:10     4:16:07     3:04:03   12:30     5:27:13
1016  Daniel Beam            M 20-24     86/106     5:31:52     1:10:03     2:28:36     4:14:38     2:58:40   12:30     5:27:15
1017  Mark Davis             M 50-54     95/123     5:27:58     1:12:50     2:30:57     4:22:09     2:56:37   12:31     5:27:34
1018  Allyn Crowe            M 35-39    114/137     5:31:22     1:04:25     2:19:04     4:14:21     3:08:30   12:31     5:27:34
1019  Clifton Anders         M 60-64      27/56     5:31:45     1:08:15     2:26:14     4:23:43     3:01:25   12:31     5:27:39
1020  Melissa Heaton         F 45-49      26/42     5:30:37     1:18:05     2:43:21     4:32:31     2:44:24   12:31     5:27:45
1021  Katherine Kistler      F 35-39      39/66     5:30:37     1:18:05     2:43:23     4:32:31     2:44:22   12:31     5:27:45
1022  Joshua Baskin          M 30-34    110/147     5:31:21     1:02:53     2:17:24     4:10:05     3:10:37   12:32     5:28:01
1023  Susan Lucas            F 50-54      19/36     5:30:54     1:04:06     2:20:36     4:16:02     3:07:32   12:32     5:28:08
1024  Amber Myers            F 40-44      22/50     5:30:54     1:04:06     2:20:35     4:16:48     3:07:34   12:32     5:28:09
1025  Douglas Seeber         M 60-64      28/56     5:32:16     1:08:15     2:26:15     4:23:43     3:01:56   12:32     5:28:10
1026  Mike Burdette          M 40-44      87/99     5:28:22       56:30     2:11:51     4:16:12     3:16:20   12:32     5:28:11
1027  Nicole Replogle        F 25-29      48/70     5:31:52     1:10:17     2:29:31     4:24:14     2:58:42   12:32     5:28:13
1028  Michael Kapolka        M 25-29    100/122     5:30:53       59:13     2:15:06     4:21:05     3:13:14   12:32     5:28:20
1029  Maximo Fermin          M 45-49     81/114     5:31:28     1:04:58     2:23:49     4:26:24     3:04:33   12:32     5:28:21
1030  Paul Yoe               M 50-54     96/123     5:31:23     1:02:03     2:18:17     4:24:19     3:10:16   12:33     5:28:33
1031  Cathy Ellis            F 40-44      23/50     5:33:23     1:06:33     2:25:23     4:24:20     3:03:22   12:33     5:28:44
1032  Sandra Larson          F 50-54      20/36     5:32:40     1:14:40     2:36:38     4:27:14     2:52:19   12:34     5:28:57
1033  Ernesto Fajardo        M 30-34    111/147     5:31:38     1:03:35     2:14:51     4:23:31     3:14:17   12:34     5:29:08
1034  Robert Drew            M 40-44      88/99     5:30:44       59:41     2:09:36     4:10:43     3:19:45   12:35     5:29:21
1035  Eric Riehle            M 30-34    112/147     5:31:49     1:03:35     2:19:41     4:23:37     3:09:50   12:35     5:29:30
1036  Vinay Chaubal          M 40-44      89/99     5:31:54     1:07:08     2:21:30     4:22:02     3:08:05   12:35     5:29:35
1037  Richard Canary         M 45-49     82/114     5:34:29     1:10:27     2:24:26     4:22:46     3:05:17   12:36     5:29:43
1038  Ashley Barnhard        F 30-34      33/55     5:32:01     1:04:08     2:26:50     4:26:18     3:03:07   12:36     5:29:57
1039  Walid Basraoui         M 20-24     87/106     5:32:43       58:37     2:08:13     4:10:17     3:21:49   12:36     5:30:02
1040  Justin Katzovitz       M 20-24     88/106     5:32:44       58:41     2:08:17     4:10:21     3:21:53   12:37     5:30:09
1041  Cody Burrows           M 30-34    113/147     5:34:32     1:20:01     2:39:21     4:30:03     2:50:54   12:37     5:30:14
1042  Diane Carrabine        F 55-59      13/29     5:34:15     1:05:33     2:18:54     4:13:28     3:11:22   12:37     5:30:15
1043  Micah Bluto            F 35-39      40/66     5:33:43     1:02:36     2:21:02     4:25:01     3:09:20   12:37     5:30:21
1044  Gina Nidasio           F 35-39      41/66     5:33:43     1:02:35     2:21:01     4:24:57     3:09:21   12:37     5:30:21
1045  Logan Nixon            M 20-24     89/106     5:32:36     1:05:28     2:20:45     4:30:43     3:09:44   12:37     5:30:29
1046  David Loewer           M 65-69      11/24     5:34:48     1:18:50     2:45:58     4:35:31     2:44:43   12:38     5:30:40
1047  Mary Phillips          F 20-24      28/39     5:34:45     1:05:39     2:28:11     4:28:51     3:02:37   12:38     5:30:48
1048  Jeanine Foster         F 45-49      27/42     5:35:40     1:11:05     2:30:58     4:26:27     3:00:00   12:38     5:30:57
1049  Tyler Kapolka          M 20-24     90/106     5:33:45       56:08     2:10:37     4:21:04     3:20:34   12:39     5:31:10
1050  Joshua Brady           M 35-39    115/137     5:34:01     1:01:05     2:17:53     4:23:23     3:13:20   12:39     5:31:13
1051  Terry Hubbard          M 50-54     97/123     5:36:38     1:05:07     2:24:40     4:25:28     3:06:33   12:39     5:31:13
1052  Maegan Bruno           F 25-29      49/70     5:34:55     1:13:23     2:38:25     4:30:18     2:52:55   12:39     5:31:20
1053  Darlene Matos          F 45-49      28/42     5:31:22     1:02:01     2:21:05     4:27:09     3:10:18   12:39     5:31:22
1054  Ivan Castro            M 50-54     98/123     5:31:22     1:02:01     2:21:07     4:27:07     3:10:15   12:39     5:31:22
1055  Jackie Ferguson        F 45-49      29/42     5:31:22     1:02:00     2:21:06     4:27:09     3:10:17   12:39     5:31:22
1056  Scott Biteman          M 50-54     99/123     5:32:06     1:14:05     2:38:56     4:31:32     2:52:27   12:39     5:31:23
1057  Robyn Biteman          F 45-49      30/42     5:32:06     1:14:06     2:38:58     4:31:33     2:52:25   12:39     5:31:23
1058  Zachariah Vaughan      M 25-29    101/122     5:36:07     1:07:05     2:18:17     4:21:00     3:13:19   12:40     5:31:36
1059  Yolanda Roldan         F 40-44      24/50     5:35:45     1:05:40     2:23:06     4:31:02     3:08:42   12:40     5:31:48
1060  Brian Feick            M 35-39    116/137     5:34:38     1:03:30     2:20:19     4:24:39     3:11:31   12:40     5:31:50
1061  Brittany Heine         F 25-29      50/70     5:35:58     1:12:18     2:28:59     4:24:24     3:02:57   12:41     5:31:55
1062  Brent Nimeth           M 55-59      45/73     5:35:39     1:04:02     2:19:57     4:20:29     3:12:01   12:41     5:31:57
1063  Dennis Ley             M 50-54    100/123     5:34:40     1:03:56     2:14:15     4:02:00     3:17:50   12:41     5:32:05
1064  Juan Martinez          M 25-29    102/122     5:34:20     1:02:59     2:11:26     4:11:32     3:20:44   12:41     5:32:10
1065  Jen Canary             F 40-44      25/50     5:37:01     1:09:48     2:31:35     4:29:06     3:00:40   12:41     5:32:15
1066  Eunyi Kirst            F 30-34      34/55     5:36:26     1:15:25     2:37:58     4:36:04     2:54:20   12:41     5:32:17
1067  Venugopal Yerubandi    M 45-49     83/114     5:35:46     1:04:06     2:24:16     4:29:16     3:08:27   12:42     5:32:43
1068  Ryan Henry             M 30-34    114/147     5:37:01     1:01:06     2:12:21     4:16:34     3:20:30   12:43     5:32:51
1069  Titus Butler           M 30-34    115/147     5:34:38       55:20     1:58:00     4:13:09     3:34:57   12:43     5:32:56
1070  Patrick Rearden        M 60-64      29/56     5:33:57     1:06:56     2:22:44     4:22:52     3:10:19   12:43     5:33:02
1071  Ashley Thomas          F 20-24      29/39     5:36:04     1:04:49     2:23:46     4:24:06     3:09:19   12:43     5:33:05
1072  Mark Fleck             M 35-39    117/137     5:37:09     1:05:54     2:30:36     4:28:26     3:02:38   12:44     5:33:14
1073  Kelly Miller           F 45-49      31/42     5:35:39     1:07:37     2:29:25     4:27:35     3:04:11   12:44     5:33:36
1074  Stephen Bartlett       M 55-59      46/73     5:36:40     1:11:00     2:31:08     4:28:26     3:02:30   12:45     5:33:38
1075  Ousmane Beogo          M 30-34    116/147     5:37:59     1:03:41     2:18:53     4:13:32     3:15:03   12:45     5:33:56
1076  Michael Seery          M 30-34    117/147     5:37:59     1:03:42     2:18:55     4:13:33     3:15:03   12:45     5:33:57
1077  Ninfa Mata             F 25-29      51/70     5:37:55     1:03:34     2:25:07     4:28:36     3:08:58   12:46     5:34:04
1078  Sean Cawley            M 30-34    118/147     5:36:42     1:08:10     2:25:46     4:22:30     3:08:25   12:46     5:34:10
1079  Rajeev Herekar         M 35-39    118/137     5:36:38       59:54     2:14:44     4:11:35     3:19:43   12:46     5:34:26
1080  Scott Marenberg        M 45-49     84/114     5:35:23     1:09:59     2:29:30     4:27:20     3:05:01   12:47     5:34:30
1081  Joy Lehman             F 40-44      26/50     5:39:28     1:09:37     2:31:35     4:30:32     3:03:05   12:47     5:34:40
1082  David Smart            M 25-29    103/122     5:37:40     1:00:55     2:07:49     4:20:02     3:27:02   12:47     5:34:51
1083  William Swan           M 50-54    101/123     5:35:03     1:07:10     2:31:09     4:30:14     3:03:46   12:47     5:34:55
1084  David Jones            M 60-64      30/56     5:35:03     1:07:11     2:31:09     4:30:16     3:03:47   12:47     5:34:56
1085  Thomas McCarthy        M 35-39    119/137     5:35:07       57:15     2:19:01     4:28:06     3:15:58   12:48     5:34:59
1086  Christopher Roberts    M 25-29    104/122     5:36:04       50:02     2:11:13     4:26:28     3:23:48   12:48     5:35:00
1087  Tom Gorka              M 65-69      12/24     5:36:12     1:14:24     2:38:08     4:33:21     2:57:09   12:48     5:35:17
1088  Gretchen Lee           F 30-34      35/55     5:40:07     1:09:33     2:30:21     4:28:46     3:05:02   12:48     5:35:22
1089  Mark Marzzacco         M 30-34    119/147     5:37:04       56:48     2:17:39     4:35:31     3:17:51   12:49     5:35:30
1090  Michael Thompson       M 45-49     85/114     5:38:45     1:10:22     2:33:21     4:29:28     3:02:11   12:49     5:35:32
1091  James Callen           M 55-59      47/73     5:40:32     1:12:22     2:30:58     4:29:04     3:04:40   12:49     5:35:37
1092  Matthew Sanctis        M 35-39    120/137     5:37:29       55:27     1:58:11     4:02:35     3:37:28   12:49     5:35:39
1093  William Miller         M 30-34    120/147     5:39:20     1:05:50     2:19:33     4:26:45     3:16:34   12:50     5:36:07
1094  Vinnie Broderick       M 60-64      31/56     5:37:12     1:16:01     2:44:11     4:37:18     2:51:57   12:50     5:36:08
1095  Seth Duhs              M 25-29    105/122     5:36:58       58:36     2:17:40     4:26:03     3:18:36   12:51     5:36:15
1096  Victor Morales         M 20-24     91/106     5:39:16     1:07:52     2:21:16     4:33:21     3:15:01   12:51     5:36:17
1097  Angela Winter          F 40-44      27/50     5:50:36     1:12:38     2:32:03     4:35:19     3:04:20   12:51     5:36:22
1098  Lance Hardy            M 35-39    121/137     5:50:36     1:12:38     2:32:03     4:35:20     3:04:20   12:51     5:36:22
1099  Shawn Neese            F 50-54      21/36     5:39:41     1:06:32     2:29:12     4:31:55     3:07:37   12:52     5:36:48
1100  Ryan Knobeloch         M 30-34    121/147     5:40:40     1:09:43     2:27:41     4:31:20     3:09:15   12:52     5:36:55
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         10K        HALF         35K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Sara Esau              F 25-29      52/70     5:42:00     1:07:36     2:22:41     4:21:37     3:14:25   12:52     5:37:06
1102  Mimi Tran              F 35-39      42/66     5:37:18     1:09:18     2:33:14     4:35:37     3:03:56   12:53     5:37:09
1103  Tracey Judd            F 55-59      14/29     5:41:55     1:08:10     2:26:24     4:24:11     3:10:53   12:53     5:37:16
1104  Laura Finley           F 25-29      53/70     5:41:54     1:08:10     2:26:24     4:24:11     3:10:53   12:53     5:37:16
1105  Thomas Miles           M 45-49     86/114     5:41:33     1:09:00     2:29:17     4:27:41     3:08:17   12:54     5:37:33
1106  Curtis Madsen          M 45-49     87/114     5:41:33     1:09:27     2:29:16     4:25:18     3:08:18   12:54     5:37:33
1107  David Davisson         M 55-59      48/73     5:42:28     1:07:29     2:28:15     4:30:27     3:09:21   12:54     5:37:36
1108  Kei Sato               M 50-54    102/123     5:39:36       59:05     2:07:05     4:23:01     3:30:39   12:54     5:37:44
1109  Doug Walgren           M 50-54    103/123     5:40:28       56:25     2:04:11     4:11:01     3:33:38   12:54     5:37:48
1110  Loretta Leiher         F 50-54      22/36     5:38:39       57:04     2:05:32     4:18:54     3:32:21   12:54     5:37:52
1111  Srikanth Veeravelli    M 45-49     88/114     5:43:54     1:07:08     2:25:42     4:32:05     3:12:34   12:55     5:38:16
1112  Regina Junio           F 25-29      54/70     5:38:50     1:02:06     2:19:54     4:28:08     3:18:30   12:55     5:38:23
1113  Kara Neuse             F 45-49      32/42     5:41:30     1:07:08     2:30:15     4:32:09     3:08:19   12:56     5:38:34
1114  Benjamin Linkhart      M 35-39    122/137     5:43:40       57:35     2:03:15     3:59:45     3:36:09   12:58     5:39:24
1115  Alfredo Laboy          M 45-49     89/114     5:39:33     1:03:46     2:19:32     4:25:21     3:19:56   12:58     5:39:27
1116  Jessica Evers          F 35-39      43/66     5:43:55     1:10:28     2:34:40     4:34:52     3:04:57   12:58     5:39:36
1117  Richard Bulluck        M 45-49     90/114     5:40:09     1:05:47     2:27:53     4:28:27     3:11:58   12:59     5:39:51
1118  Mark Skibowski         M 50-54    104/123     5:44:04     1:04:44     2:29:40     4:32:56     3:10:21   12:59     5:40:01
1119  Tonia Williams         F 45-49      33/42     5:43:08     1:07:15     2:28:39     4:34:11     3:11:31   12:59     5:40:10
1120  Ken Bean               M 55-59      49/73     5:44:18     1:06:14     2:22:08     4:24:23     3:18:02   12:59     5:40:10
1121  Jeffery Enyart         M 55-59      50/73     5:40:31       58:43     2:02:29     4:27:15     3:38:02   13:00     5:40:31
1122  Thomas Lewis           M 30-34    122/147     5:42:47     1:08:12     2:36:17     4:40:33     3:04:33   13:01     5:40:50
1123  Albert Steinbeiser     M 65-69      13/24     5:45:46     1:12:38     2:33:19     4:32:10     3:07:33   13:01     5:40:52
1124  Kolby Elliott          M 25-29    106/122     5:44:24     1:08:21     2:17:17     4:34:03     3:23:45   13:01     5:41:01
1125  Jeffrey Kapolka        M 55-59      51/73     5:43:40     1:10:36     2:30:45     4:31:30     3:10:21   13:02     5:41:05
1126  Amber Bloom            F 45-49      34/42     5:46:10     1:16:39     2:42:25     4:42:02     2:58:53   13:02     5:41:17
1127  Michael Yetzer         M 35-39    123/137     5:43:54       58:17     2:05:18     4:09:00     3:36:28   13:03     5:41:45
1128  John Addy              M 70-74      10/17     5:43:30     1:00:05     2:15:10     4:29:09     3:26:49   13:04     5:41:58
1129  Mark Kerr              M 55-59      52/73     5:46:00     1:05:45     2:30:03     4:39:39     3:12:02   13:04     5:42:04
1130  Richard Street         M 60-64      32/56     5:44:50     1:03:47     2:20:26     4:29:52     3:21:42   13:04     5:42:07
1131  Robert Spires          M 50-54    105/123     5:46:46     1:11:03     2:28:52     4:27:48     3:13:23   13:04     5:42:14
1132  Brett McNinch          M 40-44      90/99     6:04:23       58:02     2:13:30     4:12:37     3:28:46   13:04     5:42:16
1133  Chris Baxter           F 50-54      23/36     5:45:51     1:16:12     2:42:42     4:40:38     2:59:41   13:05     5:42:23
1134  Peggy Lively           F 45-49      35/42     5:45:51     1:16:12     2:42:44     4:40:39     2:59:39   13:05     5:42:23
1135  Mary Hosea             F 40-44      28/50     5:45:15     1:08:53     2:28:52     4:31:43     3:13:33   13:05     5:42:25
1136  Scott Becker           M 50-54    106/123     5:58:57     1:10:54     2:32:22     4:35:49     3:10:16   13:05     5:42:38
1137  Wayne Masteller        M 25-29    107/122     5:47:41     1:18:28     2:38:09     4:33:29     3:04:40   13:06     5:42:48
1138  Kathleen Concannon     F 55-59      15/29     5:48:01     1:11:31     2:34:17     4:36:40     3:08:53   13:06     5:43:09
1139  Ann Kruschke           F 40-44      29/50     5:46:21     1:13:20     2:38:48     4:38:08     3:04:24   13:06     5:43:12
1140  Laura Schuerman        F 30-34      36/55     5:47:25     1:15:52     2:32:56     4:34:22     3:10:19   13:07     5:43:14
1141  Al Eder                M 65-69      14/24     5:48:40     1:09:34     2:31:27     4:31:14     3:11:56   13:07     5:43:22
1142  Ashley Eder            F 30-34      37/55     5:48:40     1:09:35     2:31:27     4:31:16     3:11:56   13:07     5:43:23
1143  Kyle Hartoin           M 30-34    123/147     5:48:40     1:09:36     2:31:28     4:31:17     3:11:57   13:07     5:43:24
1144  Kristy Hicks           F 30-34      38/55     5:57:04     1:08:51     2:31:39     4:38:22     3:11:59   13:07     5:43:38
1145  Greg Kelley            M 45-49     91/114     5:47:41     1:05:30     2:23:11     4:31:41     3:20:33   13:08     5:43:43
1146  Phillip Hash           M 45-49     92/114     5:45:01     1:08:53     2:27:07     4:30:35     3:16:48   13:08     5:43:55
1147  Phan Nguyen            M 65-69      15/24     5:47:54     1:05:53     2:24:59     4:35:22     3:19:00   13:08     5:43:58
1148  Brock Bowers           M 25-29    108/122     5:44:53     1:08:31     2:33:17     4:34:30     3:10:51   13:09     5:44:08
1149  Jordan Demott          M 25-29    109/122     5:47:49     1:33:12     2:41:38     4:39:47     3:02:39   13:09     5:44:17
1150  Raymond Shepherd       M 75-79        3/4     5:47:11     1:20:17     2:46:39     4:43:27     2:57:48   13:09     5:44:26
1151  Kazuya Tamai           M 30-34    124/147     5:46:55       59:46     2:09:58     4:28:40     3:34:33   13:09     5:44:30
1152  Bill Wells             M 60-64      33/56     5:45:34     1:08:47     2:24:17     4:30:46     3:20:26   13:10     5:44:43
1153  John Kennedy           M 60-64      34/56     5:49:11     1:12:28     2:35:54     4:38:59     3:08:54   13:10     5:44:47
1154  Walter Oliver          M 30-34    125/147     5:49:10     1:05:25     2:24:08     4:30:55     3:20:52   13:11     5:44:59
1155  Scott Snyder           M 50-54    107/123     5:48:19     1:02:43     2:22:40     4:37:58     3:22:37   13:11     5:45:16
1156  Jan Brown              F 35-39      44/66     5:45:26     1:03:25     2:21:03     4:31:12     3:24:15   13:11     5:45:17
1157  Theresa Richards       F 40-44      30/50     5:50:43     1:09:46     2:28:18     4:19:05     3:17:29   13:12     5:45:46
1158  Kan Liu                M 20-24     92/106     5:59:01       57:00     2:18:42     4:38:12     3:27:07   13:12     5:45:48
1159  Daniel Wellman         M 20-24     93/106     5:48:11       56:09     2:00:14     4:33:32     3:45:45   13:13     5:45:58
1160  Kay Ryan               F 60-64       5/17     5:49:53     1:14:55     2:33:59     4:34:33     3:12:01   13:13     5:46:00
1161  Whitney Galloway       M 25-29    110/122     5:49:21     1:07:19     2:31:40     4:36:55     3:14:20   13:13     5:46:00
1162  Dan Marvin             M 50-54    108/123     5:49:28     1:19:16     2:49:47     4:48:17     2:56:16   13:13     5:46:02
1163  Amanda Preble          F 50-54      24/36     5:49:28     1:19:16     2:49:47     4:48:18     2:56:16   13:13     5:46:02
1164  Andrew Smith           M 25-29    111/122     5:47:28     1:00:25     2:10:50     4:28:07     3:35:28   13:14     5:46:17
1165  Sean Wampler           M 25-29    112/122     5:47:28     1:07:05     2:24:11     4:36:56     3:22:13   13:14     5:46:23
1166  Brianna Wurth          F 25-29      55/70     5:50:03     1:04:03     2:22:40     4:35:25     3:24:31   13:15     5:47:10
1167  Nicholas Sochinski     M 30-34    126/147     5:50:38       56:06     2:05:49     4:27:06     3:41:31   13:16     5:47:20
1168  Robert K. Finley III   M 60-64      35/56     5:52:10     1:11:51     2:32:39     4:40:22     3:15:15   13:17     5:47:54
1169  Mark Edwards           M 30-34    127/147     5:50:02       55:36     2:16:40     4:28:57     3:31:27   13:18     5:48:07
1170  Jennifer Miller        F 35-39      45/66     5:48:36     1:02:48     2:18:45     4:24:08     3:29:42   13:18     5:48:26
1171  Richard Kinstler       M 70-74      11/17     5:51:05     1:11:45     2:38:04     4:41:17     3:10:29   13:19     5:48:33
1172  Dawn Evans             F 50-54      25/36     5:50:12     1:15:44     2:43:27     4:40:33     3:05:15   13:19     5:48:41
1173  Don Robinson           M 80           2/2     5:51:40     1:20:02     2:48:34     4:48:54     3:00:21   13:20     5:48:55
1174  Cherelle Holt          F 25-29      56/70     5:51:34     1:02:16     2:22:52     4:46:48     3:26:12   13:20     5:49:04
1175  Brad Cramer            M 65-69      16/24     5:53:45     1:17:21     2:41:22     4:43:41     3:07:55   13:20     5:49:16
1176  Brad Cramer            M 45-49     93/114     5:53:45     1:17:22     2:41:10     4:43:39     3:08:08   13:20     5:49:18
1177  Nicholas Flores        M 20-24     94/106     5:52:09       57:14     2:15:51     4:37:48     3:33:38   13:21     5:49:28
1178  Narasimha Raju Kunapar M 45-49     94/114     5:52:12     1:05:05     2:26:31     4:35:13     3:23:02   13:21     5:49:32
1179  Mark Janosky           M 60-64      36/56     5:55:00     1:18:08     2:45:48     4:44:18     3:03:46   13:21     5:49:33
1180  Amy Goldblatt          F 45-49      36/42     5:51:49     1:17:16     2:41:10     4:38:57     3:08:30   13:21     5:49:40
1181  Maria Stock            F 50-54      26/36     5:52:05     1:09:18     2:38:21     4:46:36     3:11:24   13:21     5:49:45
1182  Brian Goodson          M 45-49     95/114     5:54:03     1:05:16     2:27:14     4:35:44     3:22:32   13:21     5:49:45
1183  Hannah Jordan          F 16-19       8/11     5:52:25     1:09:13     2:41:53     4:50:15     3:08:05   13:22     5:49:57
1184  Arlana Jordan          F 40-44      31/50     5:52:26     1:09:13     2:41:54     4:50:15     3:08:05   13:22     5:49:58
1185  Sowbhagya Janga        F 30-34      39/55     5:55:43     1:10:36     2:30:18     4:31:07     3:19:46   13:22     5:50:04
1186  Michael Pezner         M 30-34    128/147     5:55:00     1:09:39     2:32:11     4:40:43     3:17:57   13:22     5:50:08
1187  Rhonda Emerson         F 60-64       6/17     5:50:29       58:32     2:07:36     4:40:41     3:42:40   13:23     5:50:15
1188  Benjamin Clouse        M 20-24     95/106     5:57:46     1:11:54     2:36:40     4:47:41     3:13:41   13:23     5:50:21
1189  Carl Medeiros          M 55-59      53/73     5:55:09     1:14:44     2:38:12     4:40:02     3:12:19   13:23     5:50:30
1190  Geoffrey Towers        M 50-54    109/123     5:52:52     1:04:10     2:26:36     4:35:19     3:24:00   13:23     5:50:35
1191  Anatoly Kuznetsov      M 60-64      37/56     5:50:41     1:16:11     2:39:58     4:40:32     3:10:44   13:24     5:50:41
1192  Carrie Kilareski       F 35-39      46/66     5:54:48     1:05:35     2:19:43     4:41:48     3:31:08   13:24     5:50:50
1193  Sabrina Sullivan-Green F 35-39      47/66     5:59:43     1:12:01     2:37:59     4:42:47     3:13:13   13:25     5:51:12
1194  Ellen Northam          F 40-44      32/50     5:54:44     1:10:29     2:33:12     4:45:30     3:18:07   13:25     5:51:18
1195  Jamie Harris           M 70-74      12/17     5:56:10     1:21:41     2:53:24     4:50:09     2:58:07   13:25     5:51:30
1196  Alexander Thomson      M 25-29    113/122     5:55:25     1:13:45     2:30:29     4:41:46     3:21:06   13:26     5:51:34
1197  Emily Thomson          F 25-29      57/70     5:55:24     1:10:53     2:30:29     4:41:41     3:21:06   13:26     5:51:34
1198  Gerald Laughner        M 60-64      38/56     5:53:39     1:07:33     2:31:17     4:43:08     3:20:26   13:26     5:51:42
1199  Bert Pandolfino        M 55-59      54/73     5:53:48     1:14:56     2:38:28     4:42:35     3:13:17   13:26     5:51:44
1200  Laura Hoggan           F 35-39      48/66     5:54:43     1:14:17     2:41:03     4:46:02     3:10:45   13:26     5:51:48
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         10K        HALF         35K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1201  Timothy Bradbury       M 60-64      39/56     5:53:30     1:09:56     2:31:41     4:40:33     3:20:07   13:26     5:51:48
1202  Caleigh Hildebrandt    F 20-24      30/39     5:57:16     1:08:32     2:33:56     4:42:30     3:18:18   13:27     5:52:14
1203  Carolyn Destefani      F 50-54      27/36     5:57:15     1:09:43     2:33:56     4:42:28     3:18:19   13:27     5:52:14
1204  Randolph Hildebrandt   M 50-54    110/123     5:57:14     1:08:32     2:33:56     4:42:29     3:18:18   13:27     5:52:14
1205  Charles Destefani      M 45-49     96/114     5:57:15     1:09:44     2:33:56     4:42:30     3:18:19   13:27     5:52:15
1206  Hilary Thomas          F 30-34      40/55     5:57:27     1:12:21     2:34:08     4:39:37     3:18:30   13:28     5:52:38
1207  Holly Yosua            F 20-24      31/39     5:57:28     1:12:21     2:34:07     4:39:37     3:18:31   13:28     5:52:38
1208  Karen Walker           F 40-44      33/50     5:56:29     1:19:01     2:46:56     4:47:53     3:05:44   13:28     5:52:40
1209  Luke Henness           M 30-34    129/147     5:57:17     1:08:05     2:39:40     4:49:00     3:13:46   13:30     5:53:25
1210  James Rahn             M 55-59      55/73     5:55:48     1:07:33     2:27:02     4:38:37     3:26:27   13:30     5:53:28
1211  David Holmes           M 60-64      40/56     5:56:33     1:06:50     2:25:00     4:38:09     3:28:36   13:30     5:53:36
1212  Maritza Ruiz-Albuja    F 40-44      34/50     5:54:03     1:16:38     2:39:26     4:40:19     3:14:14   13:30     5:53:39
1213  Julianna Fiala         F 20-24      32/39     5:57:38     1:08:27     2:29:28     4:34:50     3:24:20   13:31     5:53:48
1214  Rose Luder             F 20-24      33/39     5:57:56     1:10:55     2:39:29     4:45:17     3:14:31   13:31     5:54:00
1215  Jennifer Crook         F 20-24      34/39     5:57:56     1:10:55     2:39:28     4:45:17     3:14:32   13:31     5:54:00
1216  Marvin Narcelles       M 45-49     97/114     5:54:30     1:01:02     2:11:02     4:22:42     3:43:15   13:32     5:54:16
1217  Dwight Branstetter     M 35-39    124/137     5:58:25     1:12:04     2:34:16     4:44:45     3:20:07   13:32     5:54:23
1218  Sandra Goodsite        F 55-59      16/29     5:55:25     1:25:40     2:52:31     4:50:41     3:01:56   13:32     5:54:27
1219  Jerri Rabadue          F 30-34      41/55     5:55:03     1:12:58     2:36:18     4:41:38     3:18:10   13:32     5:54:28
1220  Carolann Fenton        F 40-44      35/50     5:56:41     1:11:14     2:37:32     4:46:37     3:17:05   13:33     5:54:37
1221  Shirley Sirois         F 70-74        1/3     5:56:17     1:14:00     2:41:31     4:46:11     3:13:10   13:33     5:54:41
1222  Jesse Copeland         M 30-34    130/147     6:00:21     1:12:39     2:36:45     4:45:59     3:18:14   13:33     5:54:58
1223  Jose Rangel            M 40-44      91/99     5:55:11     1:11:19     2:36:33     4:42:05     3:18:31   13:34     5:55:04
1224  Kevin Sturm            M 55-59      56/73     5:55:12     1:11:20     2:36:33     4:42:06     3:18:32   13:34     5:55:05
1225  Luke Walburn           M 20-24     96/106     6:00:01       59:02     2:22:47     4:41:58     3:32:26   13:34     5:55:12
1226  Susan Gutendorf        F 65-69        4/8     5:57:51     1:07:53     2:27:43     4:38:47     3:27:30   13:34     5:55:13
1227  Scot Barco             M 45-49     98/114     5:55:28     1:13:58     2:40:40     4:45:46     3:14:49   13:35     5:55:28
1228  Raymond E Beja         M 50-54    111/123     5:59:30     1:04:25     2:22:41     4:37:53     3:33:01   13:35     5:55:41
1229  Matt Workman           M 50-54    112/123     5:59:13     1:10:49     2:32:00     4:42:13     3:24:00   13:36     5:55:59
1230  Beverly Bowser         F 60-64       7/17     6:00:22     1:05:35     2:35:08     4:51:32     3:21:17   13:37     5:56:24
1231  Steve Jones            M 45-49     99/114     5:59:18     1:06:21     2:32:33     4:44:48     3:23:54   13:37     5:56:27
1232  Adam Heberling         M 30-34    131/147     6:00:37     1:03:59     2:19:44     4:44:46     3:36:50   13:37     5:56:34
1233  Scott Gearen           M 60-64      41/56     5:59:08     1:01:54     2:28:27     4:43:15     3:28:37   13:38     5:57:03
1234  Angela Bynum           F 45-49      37/42     6:01:06     1:18:57     2:49:29     4:52:58     3:07:46   13:39     5:57:14
1235  Janet Suttmiller       F 60-64       8/17     5:59:44     1:13:18     2:44:31     4:50:08     3:12:57   13:39     5:57:28
1236  Mario Tijerina         M 35-39    125/137     5:58:30       58:58     2:14:02     4:35:43     3:43:27   13:39     5:57:28
1237  Lisa Tijerina          F 35-39      49/66     5:58:30       58:10     2:14:01     4:35:46     3:43:28   13:39     5:57:29
1238  Greg Kline             M 60-64      42/56     6:01:28     1:18:25     2:38:59     4:47:24     3:18:36   13:39     5:57:35
1239  John Neff              M 20-24     97/106     6:02:21       53:04     2:31:08     4:46:17     3:27:06   13:41     5:58:14
1240  David Fix              M 60-64      43/56     6:00:36     1:16:38     2:45:30     4:51:30     3:12:51   13:41     5:58:20
1241  Nancy Colletti         F 50-54      28/36     6:03:03     1:14:56     2:41:37     4:56:54     3:16:47   13:41     5:58:23
1242  Samantha Tiano         F 25-29      58/70     6:00:56     1:15:33     2:42:28     4:51:48     3:16:00   13:41     5:58:28
1243  Gracie Johnson         F 16-19       9/11     6:03:03     1:11:21     2:38:42     4:50:04     3:19:59   13:42     5:58:40
1244  Ashley Doehring        F 25-29      59/70     6:03:39     1:14:14     2:39:52     4:49:42     3:19:18   13:43     5:59:10
1245  Pamela Sneddon         F 35-39      50/66     6:03:47     1:16:15     2:41:54     4:58:45     3:17:28   13:43     5:59:22
1246  Angie Sohacki          F 40-44      36/50     6:02:55     1:06:56     2:23:44     4:45:32     3:35:46   13:44     5:59:30
1247  Brad Evans             M 50-54    113/123     6:01:05     1:15:42     2:43:26     4:40:32     3:16:08   13:44     5:59:34
1248  Robert Boby            M 45-49    100/114     6:03:12     1:10:50     2:32:01     4:39:11     3:27:59   13:45     5:59:59
1249  Andrew Mulligan        M 35-39    126/137     6:04:08     1:07:04     2:28:30     4:46:07     3:31:45   13:45     6:00:15
1250  Gary Hackett           M 20-24     98/106     6:02:47     1:10:30     2:40:52     5:00:02     3:19:31   13:46     6:00:22
1251  Ryan Knoll             M 35-39    127/137     6:04:53     1:13:40     2:41:13     4:47:18     3:19:13   13:46     6:00:26
1252  Paul Bernard           M 55-59      57/73     6:04:43     1:08:04     2:26:40     4:45:45     3:33:47   13:46     6:00:27
1253  Loan Obrien            F 40-44      37/50     6:04:48     1:16:48     2:43:52     4:52:25     3:16:44   13:46     6:00:35
1254  Jasen Nieves-Herrera   M 30-34    132/147     6:04:45     1:06:15     2:22:46     4:46:00     3:38:05   13:47     6:00:51
1255  Andrew Compton         M 30-34    133/147     6:02:34       58:03     2:16:00     4:41:17     3:44:59   13:47     6:00:59
1256  Matthew Recker         M 30-34    134/147     6:02:34       58:04     2:16:03     4:41:19     3:44:56   13:47     6:00:59
1257  John Monchak           M 65-69      17/24     6:05:16     1:09:34     2:37:20     4:51:28     3:23:42   13:47     6:01:02
1258  Jim Fischer            M 30-34    135/147     6:03:00     1:04:28     2:24:08     4:44:27     3:36:57   13:47     6:01:05
1259  Samuel Shaw            M 45-49    101/114     6:03:51     1:13:13     2:37:54     4:49:52     3:23:12   13:47     6:01:06
1260  Pam Shaw               F 50-54      29/36     6:03:51     1:14:00     2:37:56     4:50:02     3:23:11   13:47     6:01:07
1261  Ericka Kelly           F 50-54      30/36     6:03:51     1:12:20     2:37:56     4:50:02     3:23:12   13:47     6:01:07
1262  Mario Fantini          M 50-54    114/123     6:06:40     1:15:10     2:45:39     4:57:18     3:15:33   13:48     6:01:12
1263  Tina Holguin           F 50-54      31/36     6:04:56     1:13:31     2:44:41     4:57:26     3:16:38   13:48     6:01:19
1264  Gail Condra            F 55-59      17/29     6:04:15     1:17:50     2:44:33     4:49:05     3:16:57   13:48     6:01:29
1265  Rick Tibbitts          M 45-49    102/114     6:04:54     1:08:24     2:28:27     4:37:09     3:33:37   13:50     6:02:04
1266  Lyndsey Overholser     F 35-39      51/66     6:06:26     1:10:13     2:34:56     4:46:40     3:27:16   13:50     6:02:12
1267  Andrew Cox             M 45-49    103/114     6:04:56     1:28:45     2:50:42     4:49:32     3:11:59   13:51     6:02:40
1268  Jean Ginter            F 55-59      18/29     6:05:40     1:21:14     2:50:11     4:58:55     3:12:36   13:51     6:02:46
1269  Mark Davis             M 60-64      44/56     6:04:54     1:10:08     2:39:21     4:53:09     3:23:51   13:52     6:03:12
1270  Michael Patterson      M 35-39    128/137     6:06:09     1:13:18     2:41:59     4:51:38     3:21:19   13:52     6:03:17
1271  Raquel Foster          F 40-44      38/50     6:05:56     1:07:40     2:35:57     4:55:51     3:27:52   13:54     6:03:48
1272  Gordon Wesley          M 60-64      45/56     6:09:19     1:17:58     2:44:37     4:56:21     3:19:29   13:54     6:04:05
1273  Don Meyer              M 45-49    104/114     6:10:28     1:15:35     2:45:31     4:55:46     3:19:25   13:56     6:04:55
1274  John Elkins            M 35-39    129/137     6:07:57     1:03:33     2:19:10     4:48:56     3:45:58   13:57     6:05:08
1275  Krupakar Revanna       M 70-74      13/17     6:08:26     1:24:21     2:59:45     5:04:55     3:05:43   13:57     6:05:28
1276  Holly Barger           F 35-39      52/66     6:08:43     1:13:46     2:40:01     4:56:26     3:25:33   13:58     6:05:33
1277  Hannah Hayhurst        F 16-19      10/11     6:06:12     1:08:04     2:37:55     4:45:54     3:27:40   13:58     6:05:35
1278  Jill Anspach           F 25-29      60/70     6:08:43     1:13:48     2:40:04     4:56:27     3:25:32   13:58     6:05:36
1279  Michael Hayhurst       M 40-44      92/99     6:06:30     1:08:04     2:37:56     4:45:53     3:27:57   13:58     6:05:53
1280  Kati McFarlane         F 20-24      35/39     6:08:29     1:03:41     2:22:04     5:02:29     3:43:57   13:59     6:06:00
1281  Jill Wildermuth        F 25-29      61/70     6:08:53     1:03:23     2:21:30     4:41:46     3:44:38   13:59     6:06:07
1282  Katherine Spolar       F 16-19      11/11     6:08:25     1:10:53     2:41:57     4:58:50     3:24:42   14:00     6:06:39
1283  Norites Bittig         F 35-39      53/66     6:14:40     1:09:45     2:33:21     4:47:44     3:34:47   14:03     6:08:07
1284  Duane Sivik            M 55-59      58/73     6:11:38     1:19:05     2:50:35     5:02:06     3:17:40   14:04     6:08:14
1285  Amador Nunez           M 55-59      59/73     6:09:05     1:23:23     2:53:27     4:57:42     3:15:01   14:04     6:08:28
1286  Gregg Chalmers         M 50-54    115/123     6:13:31     1:15:27     2:39:28     4:43:04     3:29:12   14:05     6:08:40
1287  Chris Gattie           M 55-59      60/73     6:12:20     1:09:11     2:30:04     4:54:09     3:38:48   14:05     6:08:51
1288  Melinda Pruitt         F 45-49      38/42     6:10:42     1:08:59     2:32:17     4:46:52     3:36:36   14:05     6:08:52
1289  Ashley Baldwin         F 40-44      39/50     6:10:42     1:08:59     2:32:17     4:48:06     3:36:36   14:05     6:08:53
1290  Mathew Demers          M 35-39    130/137     6:13:22     1:06:04     2:25:16     4:48:07     3:43:52   14:06     6:09:07
1291  Anita Daneker          F 40-44      40/50     6:11:11     1:25:22     2:53:41     5:00:50     3:15:29   14:06     6:09:09
1292  Pamala Berry           F 60-64       9/17     6:14:14     1:16:19     2:41:50     4:54:38     3:27:28   14:06     6:09:18
1293  Elizabeth Arnold       F 30-34      42/55     6:12:14     1:09:32     2:39:24     4:56:37     3:30:15   14:07     6:09:38
1294  Emmanuel Maldonado Ros M 25-29    114/122     6:14:39     1:03:37     2:35:00     4:49:25     3:34:47   14:07     6:09:47
1295  Jeff Spain             M 45-49    105/114     6:14:32     1:07:36     2:21:15     4:39:10     3:48:39   14:08     6:09:54
1296  Tyler Rice             M 25-29    115/122     6:12:22     1:02:03     2:28:13     4:48:14     3:41:48   14:08     6:10:00
1297  Mark Nessler           M 25-29    116/122     6:15:16     1:16:23     2:40:01     4:54:32     3:30:19   14:09     6:10:20
1298  Karen Wirick           F 25-29      62/70     6:15:16     1:16:28     2:40:02     4:54:43     3:30:18   14:09     6:10:20
1299  Matthew Szabo          M 25-29    117/122     6:15:16     1:16:23     2:40:03     4:54:31     3:30:18   14:09     6:10:21
1300  Ron Burch              M 55-59      61/73     6:11:49     1:03:18     2:32:24     4:53:05     3:38:48   14:11     6:11:12
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1301  Lendrick Mitchell      M 45-49    106/114     6:14:40     1:06:00     2:26:01     4:51:45     3:45:16   14:11     6:11:17
1302  Jordan Everett         M 20-24     99/106     6:13:57     1:03:29     2:28:41     4:51:46     3:42:37   14:11     6:11:18
1303  Adam Caldwell          M 40-44      93/99     6:15:34     1:25:40     3:04:14     5:07:32     3:07:08   14:11     6:11:22
1304  Elliott Clements       M 20-24    100/106     6:13:35     1:00:03     2:14:42     4:44:27     3:56:55   14:11     6:11:36
1305  Amanda Elliott         F 25-29      63/70     6:15:19     1:15:44     2:45:53     4:57:24     3:26:04   14:12     6:11:57
1306  Joe Saunders           M 20-24    101/106     6:16:10     1:14:00     2:31:24     4:56:27     3:40:44   14:13     6:12:07
1307  Emsie Hapner           F 20-24      36/39     6:16:10     1:14:00     2:31:25     4:56:30     3:40:43   14:13     6:12:07
1308  Raul Roldan            M 30-34    136/147     6:15:25     1:13:59     2:40:55     4:59:12     3:31:37   14:14     6:12:32
1309  Tyler Johannsen        M 20-24    102/106     6:13:21       55:54     2:18:55     4:47:27     3:53:43   14:14     6:12:38
1310  Jacqueline Conniff     F 55-59      19/29     6:16:28     1:27:13     3:00:43     5:08:15     3:12:00   14:14     6:12:42
1311  Shane Davis            M 40-44      94/99     6:16:41     1:11:44     2:34:29     4:57:24     3:38:32   14:15     6:13:01
1312  Rebecca Minnick        F 25-29      64/70     6:17:10     1:14:41     2:48:54     5:04:01     3:24:11   14:15     6:13:05
1313  Israel Groves          M 25-29    118/122     6:17:11     1:14:41     2:48:54     5:04:00     3:24:12   14:15     6:13:06
1314  Gregory Coyle          M 25-29    119/122     6:15:39     1:06:30     2:33:44     4:54:48     3:39:28   14:15     6:13:12
1315  Deborah Lutton         F 65-69        5/8     6:15:36     1:02:19     2:25:13     4:55:10     3:48:21   14:16     6:13:34
1316  Gregoria Marrero       F 70-74        2/3     6:13:48     1:16:15     2:45:46     5:02:36     3:27:50   14:16     6:13:36
1317  Jim O'Donnell          M 60-64      46/56     6:17:04     1:27:53     3:01:26     5:08:37     3:12:14   14:16     6:13:40
1318  Keith Allen            M 60-64      47/56     6:16:09     1:19:42     2:53:20     5:04:19     3:20:32   14:17     6:13:51
1319  Colin Morrow           M 45-49    107/114     6:14:24     1:05:45     2:27:28     4:51:01     3:46:35   14:17     6:14:02
1320  Allison Reedy          F 25-29      65/70     6:17:46     1:19:12     2:48:52     5:08:13     3:25:15   14:17     6:14:07
1321  Dylan Blinn            M 20-24    103/106     6:17:16     1:01:30     2:29:04     4:56:49     3:45:14   14:18     6:14:17
1322  Lisa Youger            F 40-44      41/50     6:19:07     1:11:10     2:41:14     4:57:11     3:33:05   14:18     6:14:18
1323  Laurence Bauer         M 65-69      18/24     6:19:40     1:18:47     2:54:16     5:07:30     3:21:03   14:20     6:15:18
1324  Joseph Scherger        M 65-69      19/24     6:19:41     1:18:51     2:54:18     5:07:33     3:21:03   14:20     6:15:20
1325  Jeffrey Baker          M 45-49    108/114     6:19:42                 2:52:10     5:07:24     3:23:11   14:20     6:15:20
1326  Stacy Potts            F 40-44      42/50     6:19:42     1:18:14     2:52:11     5:07:25     3:23:11   14:20     6:15:21
1327  Keith Bollinger        M 55-59      62/73     6:16:53     1:19:44     2:55:22     5:06:30     3:20:54   14:22     6:16:16
1328  Chris Shaffer          M 30-34    137/147     6:21:35     1:16:48     3:04:52     5:05:58     3:11:35   14:23     6:16:26
1329  Robert Rocco           M 50-54    116/123     6:19:53     1:10:47     2:43:56     5:07:10     3:32:43   14:23     6:16:38
1330  Gary Goldblatt         M 55-59      63/73     6:19:02     1:22:41     2:53:31     5:05:45     3:23:22   14:24     6:16:52
1331  Daniel Chuck           M 25-29    120/122     6:17:55       50:21     2:16:16     5:05:19     4:00:50   14:24     6:17:05
1332  Joshua Davy            M 30-34    138/147     6:22:12     1:09:35     2:28:39     4:54:38     3:48:31   14:24     6:17:10
1333  Jesus Flores           M 30-34    139/147     6:21:25     1:07:55     2:29:05     4:51:16     3:48:23   14:25     6:17:28
1334  Nancy Smith            F 60-64      10/17     6:23:29     1:00:26     2:09:18     4:56:02     4:08:27   14:26     6:17:44
1335  Josh Hazel             M 40-44      95/99     6:21:48     1:10:32     2:42:39     5:02:32     3:35:06   14:26     6:17:44
1336  Amanda Hazel           F 35-39      54/66     6:21:48     1:10:32     2:42:40     5:02:32     3:35:06   14:26     6:17:45
1337  Kristen Domke          F 20-24      37/39     6:22:34     1:10:04     2:33:32     5:02:25     3:44:25   14:26     6:17:57
1338  John Sieligowski       M 30-34    140/147     6:22:35     1:16:39     2:45:52     5:04:31     3:32:33   14:27     6:18:25
1339  Louis Wenner           M 45-49    109/114     6:21:44     1:23:15     2:57:45     5:05:58     3:20:47   14:27     6:18:32
1340  Melissa Weaver         F 35-39      55/66     6:19:35     1:05:23     2:37:22     4:54:42     3:41:11   14:27     6:18:32
1341  Christopher Williams   M 50-54    117/123     6:23:29     1:09:37     2:35:21     5:00:01     3:43:39   14:28     6:18:59
1342  Lesley Strauss         F 60-64      11/17     6:24:01     1:25:07     3:03:28     5:14:13     3:15:42   14:29     6:19:10
1343  Devin Allen            M 35-39    131/137     6:20:46       57:09     2:07:39     4:24:34     4:11:38   14:29     6:19:17
1344  Vincent Berry          M 60-64      48/56     6:21:41     1:24:42     2:59:41     5:10:41     3:19:45   14:29     6:19:25
1345  Traci Hammiel          F 25-29      66/70     6:20:50     1:10:13     2:42:57     5:05:08     3:37:05   14:31     6:20:02
1346  Angela Powell-Ramirez  F 30-34      43/55     6:20:57     1:11:57     2:43:56     5:07:51     3:36:22   14:31     6:20:17
1347  Joseph Campbell        M 55-59      64/73     6:24:31     1:14:16     2:44:30     5:04:55     3:35:50   14:31     6:20:20
1348  Dominique Brown        F 30-34      44/55     6:25:21     1:18:09     2:51:10     5:10:03     3:30:01   14:33     6:21:10
1349  Christine Sneddon      F 55-59      20/29     6:25:54     1:16:14     2:41:54     5:11:36     3:39:35   14:34     6:21:28
1350  Haley Doxey            F 35-39      56/66     6:35:18     1:18:37     2:52:55     5:04:49     3:28:41   14:34     6:21:36
1351  Robert Doxey           M 35-39    132/137     6:35:19     1:19:06     2:47:14     5:04:31     3:34:23   14:34     6:21:36
1352  Spardha Sharma         F 30-34      45/55     6:25:25     1:06:57     2:27:38     4:45:00     3:54:23   14:35     6:22:00
1353  Steve Slattery         M 60-64      49/56     6:26:36     1:20:07     2:52:47     5:02:15     3:29:17   14:35     6:22:03
1354  Dana Butler            F 40-44      43/50     6:24:56     1:04:43     2:21:05     4:44:50     4:01:01   14:35     6:22:05
1355  James Isham            M 45-49    110/114     6:25:35     1:12:25     2:33:49     4:58:29     3:48:42   14:36     6:22:30
1356  Chuck Sivik            M 55-59      65/73     6:27:05     1:12:23     2:43:08     5:02:07     3:40:34   14:39     6:23:41
1357  Margaret Umfress-Durn  F 40-44      44/50     6:28:33     1:22:21     2:59:11     5:13:22     3:24:36   14:39     6:23:46
1358  Gloria Walski          F 35-39      57/66     6:28:29     1:10:41     2:40:35     5:02:15     3:43:15   14:39     6:23:50
1359  Aalona Chandler        M 25-29    121/122     6:33:12     1:09:00     2:43:47     5:05:27     3:40:20   14:40     6:24:06
1360  Lisa Shoup             F 45-49      39/42     6:29:49     1:16:24     2:50:29     5:09:54     3:34:30   14:42     6:24:58
1361  Lynda Kemp             F 55-59      21/29     6:29:49     1:16:23     2:47:58     5:10:02     3:37:07   14:42     6:25:05
1362  Robert Trimble         M 65-69      20/24     6:31:03     1:13:29     2:34:56     5:11:51     3:50:40   14:44     6:25:35
1363  Jane Buehler           F 65-69        6/8     6:27:05     1:14:47     2:44:20     5:05:34     3:41:28   14:44     6:25:47
1364  Arla Hile              F 55-59      22/29     6:27:23     1:18:14     2:58:19     5:13:06     3:28:02   14:45     6:26:21
1365  Zach Kuns              M 30-34    141/147     6:28:24       57:43     2:15:00     4:35:28     4:11:32   14:46     6:26:32
1366  Khadijah Chester       F 40-44      45/50     6:29:08     1:23:02     2:59:34     5:11:40     3:27:03   14:46     6:26:36
1367  Avery Roe              M 20-24    104/106     6:30:26     1:00:27     2:21:40     4:59:58     4:05:06   14:46     6:26:45
1368  Wesley Hardacre        M 35-39    133/137     6:30:52     1:16:58     2:51:59     5:11:01     3:34:49   14:46     6:26:48
1369  Scott Reitz            M 40-44      96/99     6:28:06     1:18:35     2:56:19     5:12:14     3:31:35   14:49     6:27:54
1370  Nicholas Villani       M 30-34    142/147     6:31:19     1:23:40     2:54:11     5:10:19     3:33:43   14:49     6:27:54
1371  Norma Rosario          F 35-39      58/66     6:30:00     1:13:31     2:43:16     5:01:17     3:45:36   14:51     6:28:51
1372  Yujiro Umezaki         M 35-39    134/137     6:32:33     1:07:56     2:44:27     5:15:40     3:44:28   14:51     6:28:54
1373  Thomas Belt            M 60-64      50/56     6:35:47     1:14:52     2:46:34     5:06:18     3:43:24   14:54     6:29:58
1374  Rebecca McNelley       F 35-39      59/66     6:35:01     1:19:49     2:53:33     5:11:48     3:37:20   14:56     6:30:53
1375  Ken Beck               M 40-44      97/99     6:36:08     1:04:31     2:35:57     5:08:24     3:56:08   14:58     6:32:05
1376  Destiny Harvey         F 30-34      46/55     6:36:30     1:21:18     2:57:32     5:11:29     3:34:38   14:59     6:32:10
1377  Jeremy Faine           M 25-29    122/122     6:37:46     1:09:57     2:44:18     5:15:49     3:49:33   15:02     6:33:50
1378  Beatrice Downeyy       F 75-79        1/1     6:38:04     1:24:53     3:04:57     5:18:36     3:28:59   15:03     6:33:56
1379  Fernando Benvegnu      M 65-69      21/24     6:39:47     1:09:48     2:42:28     5:16:02     3:52:15   15:04     6:34:42
1380  Henry Robinson         M 45-49    111/114     6:40:31     1:13:51     2:34:26     5:02:45     4:00:55   15:06     6:35:20
1381  Christina Tilley       F 35-39      60/66     6:35:54     1:13:47     2:53:26     5:18:17     3:42:16   15:07     6:35:42
1382  Brian Chamberlain      M 45-49    112/114     6:35:54     1:08:20     2:40:12     5:13:49     3:55:32   15:07     6:35:44
1383  Teresa Thompson        F 30-34      47/55     6:41:32     1:26:26     3:00:41     5:22:09     3:35:41   15:08     6:36:21
1384  Katina Johnson         F 40-44      46/50     6:41:32     1:26:26     3:00:42     5:22:09     3:35:40   15:08     6:36:21
1385  Ken Leboutillier       M 55-59      66/73     6:41:16     1:29:42     3:13:45     5:33:27     3:23:45   15:11     6:37:30
1386  Tara Gifford           F 35-39      61/66     6:40:02     1:20:36     2:55:49     5:11:14     3:41:55   15:11     6:37:44
1387  Meghan Howard          F 35-39      62/66     6:40:01     1:20:38     2:55:50     5:11:16     3:41:55   15:11     6:37:45
1388  Ashley Catone          F 25-29      67/70     6:42:20     1:16:44     2:52:32     5:15:27     3:45:22   15:12     6:37:53
1389  Scott Nekolny          M 45-49    113/114     6:43:21     1:16:53     2:50:08     5:13:43     3:47:48   15:12     6:37:55
1390  Julie Fox              F 50-54      32/36     6:41:59     1:29:31     3:11:58     5:28:34     3:26:13   15:12     6:38:11
1391  Massie Fox             M 45-49    114/114     6:41:59     1:29:30     3:11:59     5:28:35     3:26:14   15:12     6:38:12
1392  Kathryn Mark           F 60-64      12/17     6:43:03     1:29:40     3:12:18     5:26:41     3:26:00   15:13     6:38:18
1393  Ting Zou               F 30-34      48/55     6:57:12     1:19:28     2:59:06     5:28:46     3:39:24   15:13     6:38:30
1394  Yan Su                 F 25-29      68/70     6:57:28     1:18:01     2:56:24     5:26:33     3:42:23   15:14     6:38:46
1395  Amarys Sanchez         F 20-24      38/39     6:43:49     1:10:03     2:33:25     5:09:07     4:05:46   15:15     6:39:10
1396  Chin Keomanila         M 35-39    135/137     6:44:09     1:09:14     2:44:21     5:15:41     3:54:58   15:15     6:39:19
1397  Laura Ortiz            F 55-59      23/29     6:39:54     1:26:25     3:09:10     5:28:18     3:30:15   15:15     6:39:25
1398  Kelly Adler            M 30-34    143/147     6:43:42     1:05:16     2:40:55     5:10:27     3:59:30   15:17     6:40:25
1399  Mindy Maxey            F 40-44      47/50     6:44:08     1:21:30     2:54:50     5:15:01     3:45:48   15:18     6:40:38
1400  Linda Brockman         F 55-59      24/29     6:40:38     1:15:45     2:58:26     5:26:34     3:42:13   15:18     6:40:38
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1401  Randy Kreill           M 55-59      67/73     6:40:39     1:15:45     2:58:26     5:26:31     3:42:13   15:18     6:40:39
1402  Patrick Hogan          M 50-54    118/123     6:42:44     1:21:40     3:00:08     5:19:32     3:40:39   15:18     6:40:46
1403  Roger Hutt             M 70-74      14/17     6:44:28     1:25:50     3:03:33     5:28:34     3:37:28   15:19     6:41:00
1404  Amybeth Fetters        F 55-59      25/29     6:42:09     1:28:14     3:08:33     5:27:40     3:32:30   15:19     6:41:02
1405  Yang Qu                M 30-34    144/147     7:01:08     1:19:28     2:59:07     5:29:15     3:43:20   15:22     6:42:26
1406  Braden Loper           M 20-24    105/106     6:43:42     1:08:56     2:47:34     5:13:14     3:55:27   15:23     6:43:00
1407  Maria M Moore          F 45-49      40/42     6:44:08     1:15:53     2:48:52     5:13:09     3:54:28   15:24     6:43:20
1408  William Quinn          M 40-44      98/99     6:47:43     1:27:20     3:09:23     5:30:11     3:34:09   15:25     6:43:32
1409  Nelson Long            M 55-59      68/73     6:46:36     1:27:50     3:08:43     5:27:44     3:35:00   15:25     6:43:43
1410  Gregory Toussaint      M 60-64      51/56     6:45:10     1:24:37     3:08:53     5:30:32     3:35:24   15:26     6:44:17
1411  Casey Smiley           F 25-29      69/70     6:45:10     1:24:37     3:08:54     5:30:33     3:35:24   15:26     6:44:18
1412  Nilda Vega             F 55-59      26/29     6:50:18     1:25:26     3:06:26     5:29:11     3:38:16   15:27     6:44:41
1413  Edward Vega            M 55-59      69/73     6:50:18     1:24:01     2:49:32     5:02:19     3:55:10   15:27     6:44:42
1414  Mary McDonald          F 60-64      13/17     6:46:22     1:19:20     3:03:31     5:29:09     3:42:43   15:31     6:46:14
1415  Mary Lenari            F 70-74        3/3     6:50:19     1:29:41     3:13:47     5:33:28     3:32:46   15:31     6:46:33
1416  Brian Thomas           M 35-39    136/137     6:48:24     1:09:34     2:49:42     5:24:13     3:57:25   15:33     6:47:07
1417  Tammy Hogue            F 55-59      27/29     6:48:43     1:32:02     3:12:59     5:34:42     3:34:29   15:34     6:47:27
1418  David Drake            M 40-44      99/99     6:51:24     1:23:31     3:03:46     5:28:15     3:44:06   15:35     6:47:52
1419  Sean O'Callaghan       M 50-54    119/123     6:51:10     1:27:02     3:08:33     5:32:04     3:39:35   15:35     6:48:07
1420  Kathy Wicks            F 60-64      14/17     6:51:17     1:27:03     3:08:34     5:32:07     3:39:42   15:35     6:48:15
1421  Rebecca Nissen         F 60-64      15/17     6:53:09     1:23:15     3:01:52     5:23:43     3:46:26   15:35     6:48:17
1422  Kathryn Wall           F 30-34      49/55     6:51:06     1:24:22     3:00:56     5:27:28     3:47:24   15:36     6:48:20
1423  Laura Williams         F 35-39      63/66     6:53:02     1:23:46     3:05:14     5:28:38     3:43:22   15:36     6:48:35
1424  Juel Fitzgerald        F 60-64      16/17     6:53:05     1:27:07     3:11:47     5:34:25     3:36:50   15:36     6:48:37
1425  Paul Huffman           M 30-34    145/147     6:51:24     1:17:40     2:51:48     5:29:09     3:57:06   15:37     6:48:53
1426  Imelda Maronde         F 40-44      48/50     6:53:04     1:25:14     3:03:36     5:32:50     3:45:23   15:37     6:48:59
1427  Bruce Purdy            M 60-64      52/56     6:54:49     1:29:28     3:12:48     5:35:26     3:36:34   15:38     6:49:22
1428  David Morris           M 50-54    120/123     6:53:56     1:10:18     2:43:02     5:15:59     4:06:41   15:39     6:49:43
1429  Stephen Ley            M 55-59      70/73     6:52:41     1:06:58     2:46:21     5:34:15     4:04:24   15:41     6:50:45
1430  Terrie Payne           F 45-49      41/42     6:53:00     1:20:16     3:01:44     5:30:31     3:49:26   15:42     6:51:09
1431  Kate Gates             F 55-59      28/29     6:54:43     1:24:23     3:05:50     5:32:06     3:45:57   15:43     6:51:47
1432  Sally Saxon            F 65-69        7/8     6:54:37     1:23:25     3:00:58     5:31:15     3:50:56   15:44     6:51:54
1433  Prafulla Kumar         M 30-34    146/147     6:58:14     1:20:03     2:49:02     5:28:47     4:03:33   15:45     6:52:34
1434  Brandi Thomas          F 35-39      64/66     6:52:41     1:22:11     2:57:01     5:36:05     3:55:34   15:45     6:52:34
1435  Steve Colletti         M 65-69      22/24     6:57:18     1:10:01     2:41:38     5:28:25     4:11:01   15:45     6:52:38
1436  Melissa Gargasz        F 35-39      65/66     7:04:36     1:22:08     3:04:14     5:28:44     3:48:54   15:47     6:53:08
1437  John Connor            M 60-64      53/56     6:57:12     1:30:14     2:55:31     5:27:32     3:57:52   15:47     6:53:22
1438  Starr Gantz            F 60-64      17/17     6:57:12     1:21:27     2:59:25     5:27:54     3:54:19   15:48     6:53:44
1439  Howard Horstman        M 50-54    121/123     6:58:07     1:13:39     2:59:40     5:35:38     3:54:38   15:49     6:54:18
1440  Brinkley Peterson      F 30-34      50/55     7:00:09     1:28:14     3:10:08     5:40:58     3:45:43   15:53     6:55:51
1441  Connie Krull           F 50-54      33/36     7:00:54     1:27:56     3:13:34     5:38:49     3:42:37   15:54     6:56:10
1442  Bruce Ericson          M 60-64      54/56     6:59:47     1:29:43     3:15:58     5:35:20     3:40:15   15:54     6:56:12
1443  Walter Evans           M 50-54    122/123     7:00:09     1:28:42     3:11:41     5:42:32     3:45:44   15:56     6:57:25
1444  Heather Sutton         F 30-34      51/55     6:58:23     1:18:43     2:57:47     5:32:27     3:59:46   15:57     6:57:32
1445  Gregory Hawkins        M 35-39    137/137     7:02:55     1:26:50     3:09:47     5:36:30     3:48:30   15:58     6:58:17
1446  Ed Burns               M 65-69      23/24     7:01:49     1:27:11     3:09:58     5:37:51     3:48:39   15:59     6:58:37
1447  Stefanie Newcomb       F 30-34      52/55     7:03:46     1:22:56     3:04:47     5:36:02     3:54:05   16:00     6:58:52
1448  Jean Belman-Herrera    F 55-59      29/29     7:02:50     1:21:15     3:03:48     5:37:14     3:55:08   16:00     6:58:56
1449  Alicia Harvey          F 30-34      53/55     7:04:16     1:21:22     3:05:16     5:43:14     3:54:42   16:02     6:59:57
1450  Larhonda Gray          F 45-49      42/42     7:05:14     1:14:34     2:41:00     5:06:14     4:20:23   16:05     7:01:23
1451  Johnnie Bembry         M 20-24    106/106     7:05:39     1:18:34     3:05:17     5:46:19     3:56:44   16:07     7:02:00
1452  Hazel Rosete           F 30-34      54/55     7:07:26     1:27:38     3:05:23     5:36:01     3:57:12   16:08     7:02:34
1453  Priscilla Mendez       F 25-29      70/70     7:07:26     1:27:42     3:05:26     5:36:06     3:57:13   16:08     7:02:38
1454  Ken Huiet              M 55-59      71/73     7:07:46     1:27:28     3:13:58     5:41:40     3:49:48   16:11     7:03:45
1455  Shannon Grecula        F 30-34      55/55     7:08:18     1:22:34     3:02:42     5:36:22     4:01:35   16:12     7:04:16
1456  Jim Wahl               M 70-74      15/17     7:05:38     1:29:00     3:13:29     5:43:24     3:50:47   16:12     7:04:16
1457  Jennifer Bolton Miller F 40-44      49/50     7:07:46     1:21:29     2:55:27     5:31:15     4:10:00   16:15     7:05:26
1458  William Hrinko Jr.     M 30-34    147/147     7:08:37     1:17:44     3:00:41     5:44:03     4:05:06   16:16     7:05:46
1459  Madelyn Jones          F 20-24      39/39     7:07:46     1:13:05     2:56:04     5:33:23     4:11:29   16:20     7:07:32
1460  Paul Carlson           M 50-54    123/123     7:13:49     1:36:42     3:14:33     5:51:42     3:55:02   16:24     7:09:34
1461  Lisa Chasse            F 50-54      34/36     7:13:49     1:36:42     3:14:33     5:51:43     3:55:02   16:24     7:09:35
1462  Patrick Thayer         M 60-64      55/56     7:15:10     1:35:35     3:25:52     5:52:26     3:43:47   16:24     7:09:38
1463  Trisha Fires           F 40-44      50/50     7:10:42     1:23:47     3:15:41     5:50:17     3:54:25   16:25     7:10:05
1464  Rodney Beeker          M 60-64      56/56     7:15:31     1:31:06     3:14:24     5:49:21     4:00:56   16:37     7:15:20
1465  Timothy Dennis         M 55-59      72/73     7:18:58     1:40:53     3:30:37     5:57:07     3:47:30   16:44     7:18:07
1466  William Greer          M 55-59      73/73     7:18:58     1:23:44     3:09:08     5:33:19     4:09:22   16:45     7:18:30
1467  Iren Gillenwater       F 35-39      66/66     7:22:23     1:21:55     3:13:12     5:58:49     4:07:37   16:50     7:20:48
1468  Linda Chambers         F 65-69        8/8     7:25:18     1:25:01     3:08:30     6:01:44     4:13:26   16:53     7:21:56
1469  Chris Thomas           F 50-54      35/36     7:28:38     1:23:51     3:15:30     6:00:54     4:10:09   17:01     7:25:38
1470  Dennis Deaner          M 70-74      16/17     7:26:49     1:27:20     3:09:39     5:55:51     4:17:07   17:04     7:26:46
1471  James King             M 70-74      17/17     7:29:35     1:37:47     3:27:53     5:58:36     4:01:01   17:08     7:28:54
1472  Geraldine Rich-Charles F 50-54      36/36     7:46:49     1:31:55     3:27:49     6:14:04     4:18:43   17:49     7:46:32
1473  William Baker          M 65-69      24/24     7:53:07     1:20:13     3:15:09     6:10:13     4:33:03   17:53     7:48:12
1474  Robert Johnson         M 75-79        4/4     7:52:24     1:38:01     3:33:53     6:15:21     4:17:55   18:01     7:51:47
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